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5808 PREETI NEGI MAGAN SINGH NEGI 06/04/1995 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2919 97.30 2024 150 128 85.33 YES YES N/A No 0 58.38 34.13 92.513 UK DELED

959 SONALI RAWAT PANCHAM SINGH RAWAT 15/07/1999 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2915 97.17 2024 150 128 85.33 YES YES N/A 0 58.30 34.13 92.433 UK DELED

711 SHIKHA BHATT CHANDI PRASAD BHATT 14/07/1998 Tehri F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2903 96.77 2024 150 127 84.67 09/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 58.06 33.87 91.927 UK DELED

3823 KAMLESH RANA VIRENDRA SINGH RANA 10/06/1996 Chamoli M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2943 98.10 2024 150 124 82.67 21/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 58.86 33.07 91.927 UK DELED

873 SUSHMITA SARKAR NARAYAN CHANDAR SARKAR 21/06/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2895 96.50 2024 150 127 84.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.90 33.87 91.767 UK DELED

1198 MONIKA JOSHI K.C. JOSHI 25/05/1998 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2895 96.50 2024 150 126 84.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.90 33.60 91.500 UK DELED

1713 ABHISHEK TIWARI SHRIDHAR PRASAD TIWARI 12/07/2000 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2865 95.50 2024 150 128 85.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.30 34.13 91.433 UK DELED

90 RICHA JOSHI GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI 09/11/1996 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2881 96.03 2024 150 126 84.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.62 33.60 91.220 UK DELED

613 PRIYANKA BALKISHAN 20/06/2000 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2881 96.03 2024 150 126 84.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.62 33.60 91.220 UK DELED

1631 JYOTSNA KOTHARI PRADEEP KUMAR KOTHARI 29/08/1994 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2942 98.07 2024 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A No 0 58.84 32.27 91.107 UK DELED

183 REETIKA JOSHI PRAKASH CHANDRA JOSHI 04/04/2001 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2915 97.17 2024 150 123 82.00 YES YES N/A No 0 58.30 32.80 91.100 UK DELED

1915 ANJALI MOHAN LAL JOSHI 14/07/1997 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2910 97.00 2024 150 123 82.00 12/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 58.20 32.80 91.000 UK DELED

2263 OMKAR RATURI MAHAVEER PRASAD RATURI 30/08/2001 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2856 95.20 2025 150 127 84.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.12 33.87 90.987 UK DELED

4810 ANJANA MEHRA VIRENDRA SINGH MEHRA 20/07/1998 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2908 96.93 2024 150 123 82.00 YES YES N/A No 0 58.16 32.80 90.960 UK DELED

6332 SHEETAL DEVI RAJENDRA SINGH 12/06/1999 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2920 97.33 2024 150 122 81.33 15/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 58.40 32.53 90.933 UK DELED

2658 HIMANSHU NEGI BHARAT SINGH NEGI 11/11/1995 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2810 93.67 2024 150 130 86.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.20 34.67 90.867 UK DELED

110 PRADEEP SINGH NATHU SINGH 07/05/1993 Bageshwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2855 95.17 2024 150 126 84.00 06/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.10 33.60 90.700 UK DELED

608 SAURAV MAHARA UMED SINGH 13/10/1998 Nainitaal M Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 3000 2867 95.57 2024 150 125 83.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.34 33.33 90.673 UK DELED

428 MANISH CHANDRA PANT BHUWAN CHANDRA PANT 01/06/1998 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2866 95.53 2025 150 125 83.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.32 33.33 90.653 UK DELED

3297 VAIBHAV TIWARI KISHORE CHANDRA TIWARI 31/03/2000 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2889 96.30 2024 150 123 82.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.78 32.80 90.580 UK DELED

4102 VAIBHAV TIWARI KISHOR CHANDRA TIWARI 31/03/2000 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2889 96.30 2024 150 123 82.00 YES YES N/A 0 57.78 32.80 90.580 UK DELED

4899 ANCHAL PRAIESH SANJAY KUMAR 08/07/1998 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2871 95.70 2024 150 124 82.67 03/10/2024 YES YES N/A 0 57.42 33.07 90.487 UK DELED

6205 ROHIT RAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH 05/05/1993 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2896 96.53 2024 150 122 81.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.92 32.53 90.453 UK DELED
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1384 MEENAKSHI NEGI JITENDRA KUMAR NEGI 24/10/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2908 96.93 2024 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A 0 58.16 32.27 90.427 UK DELED

2557 PUSHPA YADAV DASHRATH YADAV 13/01/1999 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2000 1814 90.70 2024 150 135 90.00 24/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 54.42 36.00 90.420 RAJASTHAN DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1845 SWATI CHAUHAN MANGSEER SINGH CHAUHAN 17/10/1999 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2904 96.80 2024 150 121 80.67 02/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 58.08 32.27 90.347 UK DELED

434 TANUJA ALMIYA POORAN SINGH ALMIYA 01/09/1993 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2850 95.00 2024 150 125 83.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.00 33.33 90.333 UK DELED

896 RIYA RAJPUT PANKAJ KUMAR 21/03/1997 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2894 96.47 2024 150 121 80.67 01/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 57.88 32.27 90.147 UK DELED

1506 SURYA PRATAP SINGH DHAN SINGH 25/06/1997 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2840 94.67 2024 150 125 83.33 YES YES N/A No 0 56.80 33.33 90.133 UK DELED

1592 AJAY CHAUHAN MADAN SINGH CHAUHAN 12/08/1997 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2799 93.30 2024 150 128 85.33 YES YES N/A 0 55.98 34.13 90.113 UK DELED

4106 NEHA PARIHAR RAJENDRA SINGH PARIHAR 15/07/1995 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2905 96.83 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A 0 58.10 32.00 90.100 UK DELED

2826 SHANKAR SUYAL SUNDAR LAL SUYAL 10/07/1999 Tehri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2891 96.37 2024 150 121 80.67 - 25/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.82 32.27 90.087 UK DELED

2771 POOJA KARKI PARDEEP KARKI 12/02/1994 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2897 96.57 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A 0 57.94 32.00 89.940 UK DELED

165 ABHISHEK DANGI CHANDRA SINGH DANGI 29/04/1996 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2870 95.67 2024 150 122 81.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.40 32.53 89.933 UK DELED

806 ARVIND SINGH UMED SINGH SHAHU 08/06/1998 Pauri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2841 94.70 2024 150 124 82.67 23/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 56.82 33.07 89.887 UK DELED

1962 SOBIT GAIROLA BHAROSHA RAM GAIROLA 24/01/1992 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2881 96.03 2024 150 121 80.67 13/11/2024 YES YES N/A 0 57.62 32.27 89.887 UK DELED

856 BHANU PRATAP MOUNI BHARAT SINGH MOUNI 01/08/1998 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2798 93.27 2025 150 127 84.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.96 33.87 89.827 UK DELED

5990 VAIBHAV RAJ SHARMA BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA 25/02/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2855 89.22 2021 150 136 90.67 NO NO N/A 0 53.53 36.27 89.798 UP DELED

4428 ANKIT UNIYAL VINOD UNIYAL 09/03/1996 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2903 96.77 2024 150 119 79.33 YES YES N/A 0 58.06 31.73 89.793 UK DELED

4390 NIDHI RAWAT GAMBHIR SINGH RAWAT 31/12/1998 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2897 96.57 2024 150 119 79.33 16/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 57.94 31.73 89.673 UK DELED

297 BIJENDER SINGH MAKAN SINGH 07/08/1999 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2883 96.10 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.66 32.00 89.660 UK DELED

5910 ASHISH UNIYAL BRIJBHUSHAN UNIYAL 03/12/1992 Tehri M Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 3000 2922 97.40 2024 150 117 78.00 YES YES N/A 0 58.44 31.20 89.640 UK DELED

1105 HARSHIT KORANGA YASHPAL SINGH KORANGA 28/05/1996 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2855 95.17 2024 150 122 81.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.10 32.53 89.633 UK DELED

1470 ABHISHEK SEMWAL BHAROSHE DUTT SEMWAL 05/12/1998 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2853 95.10 2024 150 122 81.33 21/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 57.06 32.53 89.593 UK DELED

1694 RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 03/02/1996 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2865 95.50 2024 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.30 32.27 89.567 UK DELED

473 RAJAN SINGH BISHT HARAK SINGH BISHT 01/06/1994 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2851 95.03 2023 150 122 81.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.02 32.53 89.553 UK DELED

1569 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN BEER SINGH CHAUHAN 13/11/1996 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2824 94.13 2024 150 124 82.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.48 33.07 89.547 UK DELED

2776 GEETA PANDEY HARISH CHANDAR 15/01/1994 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2877 95.90 2024 150 120 80.00 NO NO N/A 0 57.54 32.00 89.540 UK DELED

1600 AMIT RANA BUDDHI SINGH RANA 26/05/1998 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2924 97.47 2024 150 116 77.33 20/03/2023 YES YES N/A 0 58.48 30.93 89.413 UK DELED

133 SANJANA BISHT BALWANT SINGH BISHT 14/06/1999 Almora F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2868 95.60 2024 150 120 80.00 24/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.36 32.00 89.360 UK DELED

5490 RASHMI DANDRIYAL ASHOK KUMAR 09/12/1997 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2853 95.10 2024 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.06 32.27 89.327 UK DELED

1409 RENU RAWAT KISHAN SINGH RAWAT 27/01/1996 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2866 95.53 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A 0 57.32 32.00 89.320 UK DELED

2520 ANJALI BISHT RAM SINGH BISHT 18/10/1997 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2851 95.03 2024 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.02 32.27 89.287 UK D EL ED

816 NEERAJ SINGH RANA VIJAY SINGH RANA 12/11/1994 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2889 96.30 2024 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.78 31.47 89.247 UK DELED

2995 SHUBHAM NAUTIYAL CHIRANJI LAL NAUTIYAL 05/12/1998 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2884 96.13 2024 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.68 31.47 89.147 UK DELED

1649 ATUL ASWAL JEET SINGH ASWAL 23/08/1995 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2857 95.23 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.14 32.00 89.140 UK DELED

738 KOSHINDER SINGH SANT RAM 19/06/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2894 96.47 2025 150 117 78.00 13/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.88 31.20 89.080 UK DELED



4316 MAYANK KIMOTHI SARVADANAND KIMOTHI 10/07/1994 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2864 95.47 2024 150 119 79.33 08/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.28 31.73 89.013 UK DELED

413 SHIKHA RANI AJAY KUMAR 10/10/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2808 93.60 2024 150 123 82.00 08/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 56.16 32.80 88.960 UK DELED

5282 ROHAN TEWARI OM PRAKASH TEWARI 24/10/1997 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2901 96.70 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 58.02 30.93 88.953 UK DELED

1799 KANUPRIYA KANCHAN SINGH BISHT 07/01/1996 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2912 97.07 2024 150 115 76.67 31/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 58.24 30.67 88.907 UK DELED

718 PUNEET PUNDIR THAKUR CHANDRA PUDIR 25/07/1998 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2805 93.50 2024 150 123 82.00 YES YES N/A No 0 56.10 32.80 88.900 UK DELED

307 NUTAN KHOLIYA KUNDAN SINGH KHOLIYA 13/02/1996 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2871 95.70 2024 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.42 31.47 88.887 UK DELED

701 MEENAKSHI SHIVDARSHAN SINGH RAWAT 05/07/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2895 96.50 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.90 30.93 88.833 UK DELED

546 RAHUL SHUKLA ANUSUYA PRASAD SHUKLA 15/01/1994 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2826 94.20 2024 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.52 32.27 88.787 UK DELED

398 GARIMA CHAUHAN VED PRAKASH SINGH CHAUHAN 05/07/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2831 94.37 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A No 0 56.62 32.00 88.620 UK DELED

3144 SAKSHI JAY SINGHPANWAR 16/01/2000 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2844 94.80 2024 150 119 79.33 YES YES N/A No 0 56.88 31.73 88.613 UK DELED

799 KM. DIMPLE RANA JAGENDRA SINGH RANA 13/09/1998 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2869 95.63 2025 150 117 78.00 17/07/2025 YES YES N/A 0 57.38 31.20 88.580 UK DELED

1655 NEERAJ SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH 01/01/1996 Pauri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2815 93.83 2024 150 121 80.67 11/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.30 32.27 88.567 UK DELED

5757 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR DAYA RAM SINGH 07/01/1993 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2841 94.70 2024 150 119 79.33 YES YES N/A 0 56.82 31.73 88.553 UK DELED

267 DHIRENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH RAWAT 02/06/1998 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2854 95.13 2024 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.08 31.47 88.547 UK DELED

528 BHAWANA MEHTA GAJENDRA SINGH MEHTA 26/01/1998 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2839 94.63 2025 150 119 79.33 YES YES N/A 0 56.78 31.73 88.513 UK DELED

742 AKSHAY CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN 15/05/1997 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2838 94.60 2024 150 119 79.33 YES YES N/A No 0 56.76 31.73 88.493 UK DELED

4630 HIMANSHU UPRETI RAMESH CHANDRA UPRETI 31/03/1997 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2889 96.30 2024 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.78 30.67 88.447 UK DELED

351 PANKAJ RANA BIRBAL SINGH RANA 01/03/1997 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2835 94.50 2024 150 119 79.33 NO NO N/A No 0 56.70 31.73 88.433

6582 SONALI RATURI VIKRAM RATURI 08/01/1999 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2268 94.50 2023 150 119 79.33 NO NO N/A No 0 56.70 31.73 88.433 SCERT DELED

5924 MAYANK GOVIND PRASAD GIRI 11/11/1997 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2842 94.73 2024 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.84 31.47 88.307 UK DELED

3733 MANSHI ARYA MANOJ KUMAR 04/03/1999 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2907 96.90 2024 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 58.14 30.13 88.273 UK DELED

4397 KM. SHIVANI SAINI RAJESH KUMAR SAINI 03/04/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2878 95.93 2024 150 115 76.67 26/09/2023 YES YES N/A 0 57.56 30.67 88.227 UP DELED

5115 SANDEEP KUMAR SOHAN LAL 08/07/1993 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2810 93.67 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A 0 56.20 32.00 88.200 UK DELED

1967 SANDEEP PANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH 05/07/1996 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2715 90.50 2025 150 127 84.67 13/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 54.30 33.87 88.167 UK DELED

273 BABITA JOSHI SURESH CHANDRA JOSHI 20/05/1997 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2870 95.67 2024 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.40 30.67 88.067 UK DELED

3247 JYOTI RAM LAL NAUTIYAL 07/09/1999 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2864 95.47 2025 150 115 76.67 14/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 57.28 30.67 87.947 UK DELED

746 RITU DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 17/07/1994 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2849 94.97 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 56.98 30.93 87.913 UK DELED

461 SUNIL PRASAD DIGAMBAR PRASAD 05/04/1993 Rudraprayag M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2848 94.93 2024 150 116 77.33 14/11/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 56.96 30.93 87.893 UK DELED

982 KM. PRIYANKA CHAUHAN KISHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 11/04/1993 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2858 95.27 2024 150 115 76.67 26/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 57.16 30.67 87.827 UK DELED

1093 TANUJA JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI 11/11/1993 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2858 95.27 2024 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.16 30.67 87.827 UK DELED

1791 SAURABH GIRI MAHESH GIRI 25/06/1997 Champawat M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2866 95.53 2024 150 114 76.00 05/11/2024 YES YES N/A 0 57.32 30.40 87.720 UK DELED

6135 SUBHASH SINGH SATE SINGH KARASI 07/05/1995 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2798 93.27 2024 150 119 79.33 YES YES N/A 0 55.96 31.73 87.693 UK DELED

4673 KM. AANCHAL DEVI DEVENDRA KUMAR 05/07/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2829 94.30 2024 150 116 77.33 29/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 56.58 30.93 87.513 UK DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

522 BHAWANA PYARE LAL 20/03/1996 Pithoragarh F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2895 96.50 2024 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 57.90 29.60 87.500 UK DELED



4883 KUMARI SONALI SANJAY KUMAR 21/02/1995 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2879 95.97 2024 150 112 74.67 NO NO N/A 0 57.58 29.87 87.447 UK DELED

367 SURAJ SINGH NEGI BHARAT SINGH NEGI 12/07/1994 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2865 95.50 2023 150 113 75.33 NO YES N/A No 0 57.30 30.13 87.433 UK DELED

4784 RINKU KHARAK RAM 22/10/1989 Pithoragarh F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2865 95.50 2024 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A 0 57.30 30.13 87.433 UK DELED

5992 MOHIT SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 05/08/1997 Bageshwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3200 2956 92.38 2023 150 120 80.00 31/10/2025 NO NO N/A 0 55.43 32.00 87.425 UP DELED

6302 ABHISHEK SINGH BALVEER SINGH 11/04/2001 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2796 93.20 2024 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A 0 55.92 31.47 87.387 UK DELED

3539 AJAY SINGH PANWAR ATOL SINGH PANWAR 25/06/1998 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2886 96.20 2024 150 111 74.00 07/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.72 29.60 87.320 UK DELED

717 MAHAVEER SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 10/05/1994 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2872 95.73 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.44 29.87 87.307 UK DELED

1921 VANDANA KOTIYAL PURAN LAL KOTIYAL 06/01/1996 Pithoragarh F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2830 94.33 2024 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 56.60 30.67 87.267 UK DELED

4382 NEELU ARJUN SINGH 20/07/1995 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2843 94.77 2025 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A 0 56.86 30.40 87.260 UK DELED

1438 RAHUL SONI SUNIL KUMAR SONI 09/09/1999 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2908 96.93 2024 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A 0 58.16 29.07 87.227 UK DELED

2888 BHAWANA MASIWAL BHUWAN CHANDAR MASIWAL 14/11/1996 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2867 95.57 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.34 29.87 87.207 UK DELED

4617 NIRMALA CHAND LAXMAN CHAND 18/05/1993 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2891 96.37 2024 150 110 73.33 13/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 57.82 29.33 87.153 UK DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1559 SHAILENDRA SINGH RANA SURENDER SINGH RANA 10/01/2000 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2876 95.87 2024 150 111 74.00 15/07/2023 YES YES N/A 0 57.52 29.60 87.120 UK DELED

4111 SANGAM PANWAR SATISH KUMAR 10/12/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2809 93.63 2024 150 116 77.33 07/10/2024 YES YES N/A 0 56.18 30.93 87.113 UK DELED

5428 SUNITA MEHRA UMMED SINGH 20/02/1993 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2872 95.73 2025 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.44 29.60 87.040 UK DELED

3929 SUMEGHA RAWAT SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH RAWAT 21/12/1995 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2858 95.27 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.16 29.87 87.027 UK DELED

1496 AYUSH BHATT JAY PRAKASH BHATT 05/04/1994 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2750 91.67 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.00 32.00 87.000 UK DELED

27 ROHIT SINGH DHAMI KUSHAL SINGH DHAMI 10/12/1999 Pithoragarh M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2856 95.20 2024 150 112 74.67 29/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.12 29.87 86.987 UK DELED

5590 CHAVI RAGUVIR 22/04/2000 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2855 95.17 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.10 29.87 86.967 UK DELED

5591 CHAVI RAGHUVEER 22/04/2000 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2855 95.17 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.10 29.87 86.967 UK DELED

93 TRIBHUWAN SINGH GANESH SINGH 08/05/1998 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2868 95.60 2024 150 111 74.00 30/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.36 29.60 86.960 UK DELED

5557 ALOK PUNDIR BACHAN SINGH PUNDIR 01/04/1993 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2853 95.10 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.06 29.87 86.927 UK DELED

1971 RAJESH KUMAR BASANT KUMAR 05/07/1994 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2799 93.30 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A 0 55.98 30.93 86.913 UK DELED

36 AKSHAY PANDEY RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 26/02/1996 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2772 92.40 2024 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.44 31.47 86.907 UK DELED

246 MAYANK GAIROLA BHAGWATI PRASAD GAIROLA 29/08/1995 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2838 94.60 2023 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 56.76 30.13 86.893 UK DELED

6313 SHUBHAM DOBHAL VIJAYANAND DOBHAL 18/12/1995 Tehri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2862 95.40 2025 150 111 74.00 26/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 57.24 29.60 86.840 UK DELED

5222 SANGEETA MAHADEV BHATT 03/10/1999 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2848 94.93 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.96 29.87 86.827 UK DELED

4780 RAVINDER SINGH ADHIKARI KISHAN SINGH 29/08/1997 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2861 95.37 2025 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 57.22 29.60 86.820 UK DELED

379 PANKAJ JOSHI DURYODHAN JOSHI 08/05/1996 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2854 95.13 2025 150 111 74.00 04/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.08 29.60 86.680 UK DELED

2034 MEGHA DEV DEVENDRA SINGH DEV 16/07/1994 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2838 94.60 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.76 29.87 86.627 UK DELED

1950 CHETAN BHATT RAJENDRA PRASAD BHATT 01/04/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2863 95.43 2024 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.26 29.33 86.593 UK DELED

5923 PRIJVAL GOYAL SUNIL GOYAL 27/06/1999 Haridwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2874 95.80 2024 150 109 72.67 23/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 57.48 29.07 86.547 UK DELED

1483 NEERAJ KUMAR DHARMPAL SINGH 04/06/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2833 94.43 2024 150 112 74.67 30/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.66 29.87 86.527 UK DELED

6190 SHWETA SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA 02/10/1997 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2880 96.00 2024 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.60 28.80 86.400 UK DELED



2768 BRAJESH KUMAR 
GANGWAR

KHYALI RAM GANGWAR 19/08/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2813 93.77 2024 150 113 75.33 10/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 56.26 30.13 86.393 UK DELED

1662 SIDDHARTHA RAWAT SOVENDRA SINGH RAWAT 13/05/1993 Uttarkashi M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 3000 2851 95.03 2024 150 110 73.33 08/08/2025 Low 
Vision

YES YES N/A No 0 57.02 29.33 86.353 UK DELED

1700 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHAN SINGH 12/04/2000 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2850 95.00 2024 150 110 73.33 04/09/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 57.00 29.33 86.333 UK DELED

1154 MOHD JAVED SHAKEEL AHMAD 25/06/2001 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2836 94.53 2024 150 111 74.00 18/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.72 29.60 86.320 UK DELED

1843 KOMAL BHATT RAMESH CHANDRA BHATT 24/01/1999 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2849 94.97 2024 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 56.98 29.33 86.313 UK DELED

4037 LALIT THUWAL HEM CHANDRA THUWAL 25/05/1995 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2793 93.10 2024 150 114 76.00 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 55.86 30.40 86.260 UK DELED

2861 PANKAJ SINGH RAM AKBAL SINGH 13/06/1990 M N NA SCIENCE 3200 2935 91.72 2024 150 117 78.00 YES YES N/A 0 55.03 31.20 86.231 UP DELED/ 10&12 FROM UK

1947 ANKIT RAJVEER 15/05/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2778 92.60 2024 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.56 30.67 86.227 UK DELED

4538 SHIPRA UPRETI SHEKHAR CHANDRA PANDEY 14/03/1996 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2831 94.37 2024 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 56.62 29.60 86.220 UK DELED

420 ANKITA ARYA JAGDISH PRASAD 14/02/1993 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2910 97.00 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 58.20 28.00 86.200 UK DELED

135 SURAJ CHANDRA VIKRAM CHANDRA 06/10/1999 Champawat M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2759 91.97 2024 150 116 77.33 13/02/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 55.18 30.93 86.113 UK DELED

326 NEELAM MADAN SINGH BISHT 15/07/1996 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2864 95.47 2025 150 108 72.00 16/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 57.28 28.80 86.080 UK DELED

206 PREMLATA BISHT SURESH CHANDRA BISHT 31/07/1995 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2821 94.03 2024 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 56.42 29.60 86.020 UK DELED

225 DOLI SHIV SWAROOP SINGH 12/09/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2875 89.84 2021 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.91 32.00 85.906 UP DELED

4086 VIKAS RANA VISHAL SINGH 15/08/1997 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2828 94.27 2024 150 110 73.33 25/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 56.56 29.33 85.893 UK DELED

6322 RAHUL PARAS RAM 21/12/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2799 93.30 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 55.98 29.87 85.847 UK DELED

591 YATENDRA SINGH RANA SAKAL SINGH 01/07/1995 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2784 92.80 2024 150 113 75.33 05/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 55.68 30.13 85.813 UK DELED

4593 RAKESH BHANDARI DALIP SINGH BHANDARI 19/07/1994 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 1021 97.24 2024 150 103 68.67 05/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 58.34 27.47 85.810 HARYANA DELED

532 MEENU GUPTA HARISH CHANDRA GUPTA 09/06/1999 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2768 92.27 2024 150 114 76.00 28/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 55.36 30.40 85.760 UK DELED

1779 HARISH CHANDRA BIPIN CHANDRA 05/07/2000 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2819 93.97 2024 150 110 73.33 24/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 56.38 29.33 85.713 UK DELED

1211 KAJAL KRISHNA SINGH 10/03/2004 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 4150 3677 88.60 2024 150 122 81.33 NO NO N/A No 0 53.16 32.53 85.695 BLED

3102 JAGAT SINGH JASWANT SINGH 20/02/1995 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2949 92.16 2023 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.29 30.40 85.694 UP DELED

6593 RAHUL RANA RAJENDRA SINGH 30/08/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2815 93.83 2024 150 110 73.33 22/09/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 56.30 29.33 85.633 UK DELED

292 RAKHI INDER SINGH GUSAIN 12/07/1993 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2836 94.53 2024 150 108 72.00 06/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.72 28.80 85.520 UK DELED/ OBC CERTIFICATE IN THE REF. OF 
HUSBAND

3330 URMILA KUNDAN RAM BAJALA 11/11/1996 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2816 93.87 2024 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.32 29.07 85.387 UK DELED

1245 HARSHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 09/05/2000 Pithoragarh M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2749 91.63 2024 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 54.98 30.40 85.380 UK DELED

1328 KM. VAISHALI PANCHAL RAKESH PANCHAL 02/09/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2859 89.34 2019 150 119 79.33 09/10/2025 NO NO N/A 0 53.61 31.73 85.340 UP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE REF OF 
HUSBAND.

2214 ANKIT KANDWAL RAM CHANDAR KANDWAL 30/01/1993 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2840 94.67 2024 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A 0 56.80 28.53 85.333 UK DELED

3835 DEEPAK SINGH SURENDRA SINGH NEGI 14/08/1998 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2807 93.57 2024 150 109 72.67 26/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.14 29.07 85.207 UK DELED

1660 SHIVANI BHANDARI SHYAM SINGH BHANDARI 30/11/1992 Uttarkashi F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2816 93.87 2024 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 56.32 28.80 85.120 UK DELED

443 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 25/04/1992 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2815 93.83 2024 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 56.30 28.80 85.100 UK DELED

4999 SAGAR KOTHARI ANEES KOTHARI 15/06/1999 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2798 93.27 2024 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.96 29.07 85.027 UK DELED

526 DIGAR SINGH KORANGA HAYAT SINGH KORANGA 22/08/1993 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2823 94.10 2024 150 107 71.33 04/11/2023 YES YES N/A 0 56.46 28.53 84.993 UK DELED

1375 AYUSHI RAJPUT DINESH KUMAR 26/09/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2178 90.75 2024 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A 0 54.45 30.40 84.850 MP DELED



1658 BINITA BHASKARANAND PUROHIT 01/01/1996 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2799 93.30 2023 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.98 28.80 84.780 UK DELED

1665 PUSHKAR BIJALWAN CHANDRA MOHAN BIJALWAN 10/07/1994 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2838 94.60 2024 150 105 70.00 02/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.76 28.00 84.760 UK DELED

4891 VIKAS KASHYAP SUBHASH KASHYAP 11/05/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2811 93.70 2023 150 107 71.33 02/06/2023 YES YES N/A 0 56.22 28.53 84.753 UK DELED

517 MAHIMA VIKRAM SINGH 20/07/1998 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2894 90.44 2023 150 114 76.00 03/05/2025 NO NO N/A 0 54.26 30.40 84.663 UP DELED. /CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE 
REEFRENCE OF HUSBAND

1521 KANCHAN CHATARPAL SINGH 15/04/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2965 92.66 2021 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.59 29.07 84.660 UP DELED/DOMICILE  CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4253 BHANU PRAKASH MISHRA NANDA BALLABH MISHRA 02/10/1993 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2806 93.53 2025 150 107 71.33 11-04-2025 YES YES N/A 0 56.12 28.53 84.653 UK DELED

6523 MONIKA RANA MEHARWAN SINGH RANA 30/09/1997 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2849 89.03 2022 150 117 78.00 NO NO N/A No 0 53.42 31.20 84.619 UP DELED

1498 AKSHDA YADUVANSHI HARPAL SINGH YADUVANSHI 05/12/1997 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2934 91.69 2021 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.01 29.60 84.613 UP DELED

6193 SUMIT SINGH SAJWAN BHAGAT SINGH 18/01/1991 Rudraprayag M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2774 92.47 2024 150 109 72.67 06/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 55.48 29.07 84.547 UK DELED

1742 AMIT PADIYAR BADRI SINGH PADIYAR 05/07/1992 Nainitaal F Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 3000 2892 96.40 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 57.84 26.67 84.507 UK DELED

285 ASHUTOSH GUSAIN VINOD SINGH GUSAIN 14/03/2001 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2069 86.21 2024 150 122 81.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.73 32.53 84.258

3587 VIKAS KUMAR MANGE RAM 15/04/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2838 94.60 2024 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 56.76 27.47 84.227 UK DELED

380 LAXMAN CHAND BALBIR CHAND 07/05/1993 US Nagar M Y OBC F FIGHTER SCIENCE 3000 2811 93.70 2024 150 105 70.00 29/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.22 28.00 84.220 UK DELED

1603 DINESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 18/07/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2849 94.97 2024 150 102 68.00 19/10/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 56.98 27.20 84.180 UK DELED

1282 RUCHI CHAUHAN MAHESH SINGH 22/07/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2183 90.96 2022 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 54.58 29.60 84.175 MP DELED

352 KISHAN SARAN DALPAT SINGH 02/08/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2741 91.37 2024 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 54.82 29.33 84.153 UK DELED

1503 SHUBHAM RAUTELA VIJAY SINGH RAUTELA 05/05/1998 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2877 89.91 2021 150 113 75.33 NO N N/A No 0 53.94 30.13 84.077 UP DELED

2289 SWATI ROHIT KUMAR 25/07/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2762 86.31 2019 150 121 80.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.79 32.27 84.054 UP DELED

299 KSHITIJ HATWAL NAND KISHOR HATWAL 23/06/1996 Chamoli M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2811 93.70 2024 150 104 69.33 16/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.22 27.73 83.953  UK DELED

3551 NISHI PANWAR NETRA PAL SINGH 05/02/1998 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2841 88.78 2021 150 115 76.67 25/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 53.27 30.67 83.935 UP DELED

248 PRADIPIKA SINGH PITAMBER SINGH 24/07/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2881 90.03 2023 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 54.02 29.87 83.885 UP DELED

1132 AKASH SAINI DEVRAJ SINGH 03/07/1993 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2793 87.28 2022 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.37 31.47 83.835 UP DELED

1257 SAURABH THAPA MANOHAR SINGH THAPA 15/12/2002 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1870 89.05 2025 150 114 76.00 20/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 53.43 30.40 83.829 HARYANA DELED

4691 POONAM VIRENDRA LAL 07/09/1996 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2858 95.27 2023 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 57.16 26.67 83.827 UK DELED

6207 RAHUL RATHOUR RISHIPAL 10/03/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2777 92.57 2024 150 106 70.67 21/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 55.54 28.27 83.807 UK DELED

1007 RENU PANT KESHAV DUTT PANT 02/11/1992 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2870 95.67 2023 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.40 26.40 83.800 UK DELED

2298 SANGEETA GANGWAR TEEKARAM GANGWAR 20/12/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2930 91.56 2024 150 108 72.00 NO NO N/A No 0 54.94 28.80 83.738 UP DELED

3107 ANJALI SHARMA SUNDARAM SHARMA 07/11/1998 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2858 89.31 2021 150 113 75.33 NO NO N/A No 0 53.59 30.13 83.721 UP DELED/DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3383 KAJAL MAHIPAL SINGH 13/03/2000 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2865 95.50 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A 0 57.30 26.40 83.700 UK DELED

1982 RICHA PANDEY GIRISH CHANDRA PANDEY 10/12/1995 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 978 93.14 2023 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 55.89 27.73 83.619 HARAYANA DELED

2166 MANISHA PANDEY RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY 20/11/2001 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1864 88.76 2024 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 53.26 30.13 83.390 HARYANA DELED

606 RAJAT GANGWAR SHYAM BIHARI GANGWAR 15/06/1998 M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2783 86.97 2025 150 117 78.00 NO N N/A No 0 52.18 31.20 83.381 UP DELED/FATHER IN NON TRANSFER JOB IN 
UK

3047 SHALINI CHAUHAN MAHENDRA PAL SINGH 13/07/1989 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2852 89.13 2025 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.48 29.87 83.342 UP DELED

2050 AKASH KUMAR HEMENDRA KUMAR 30/11/1996 US Nagar M y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2766 86.44 2021 150 118 78.67 NO NO N/A 0 51.86 31.47 83.329 UP DELED



6342 RAHUL KUMAR BILENDER KUMAR 01/03/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2793 93.10 2024 150 103 68.67 28/10/2024 YES YES N/A 0 55.86 27.47 83.327 UK DELED

1505 JYOTI CHAUHAN RAJARAM CHAUHAN 15/03/1991 Nainitaal F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2920 91.25 2024 150 107 71.33 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 54.75 28.53 83.283 UP DELED

2797 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUSHALA NAND 05/07/1984 Chamoli M Y GEN EX ARMY SCIENCE 3000 2893 96.43 2025 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 57.86 25.33 83.193 UK DELED

4104 KM. NEELAM SURESH KUMAR 04/05/1996 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2711 90.37 2025 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A 0 54.22 28.80 83.020 UK DELED

1115 ASHISH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RAJGHAR 20/03/2000 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 888 84.57 2024 150 121 80.67 30/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 50.74 32.27 83.010 HARIYANA DELED

4553 PURAN SINGH BISHT INDER SINGH BISHT 20/09/1989 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2891 90.34 2018 150 108 72.00 NO NO N/A No 0 54.21 28.80 83.006 UP DELED

1170 SUNITA DAS BHOLA NATH DAS 16/05/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1841 87.67 2023 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.60 30.40 83.000 HARYANA  DELED

995 HIMANSHU KUMAR MUNESH SINGH 02/02/1992 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2123 88.46 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.08 29.87 82.942 MP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

2963 BHABYA MISHRA GOUTAM MISHRA 25/09/1997 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2930 91.56 2022 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A 0 54.94 28.00 82.938 UP DELED

3179 KAMLESH PRASAD LAXMI PRASAD 23/10/1994 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2799 93.30 2025 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 55.98 26.93 82.913 UK DELED

3298 KAMLESH KUMAR KESHAV  LAL 11/06/1994 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2812 93.73 2025 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 56.24 26.67 82.907 UK DELED

5829 AAKASHDEEP VATSAL DIGVIJAY SINGH 02/01/1998 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2129 88.71 2025 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.23 29.60 82.825 MP DELED

4923 PRIYANKA NEGI SANTOSH SINGH NEGI 09/07/2001 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 884 84.19 2024 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.51 32.27 82.781 HARYANA DELED

1274 BHAWANA RANI CHIRANGI LAL 14/07/1998 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2779 86.84 2022 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.11 30.67 82.773 UP DELED

134 RAM NAVEES RANA BALRAM SINGH RANA 15/04/1995 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 3000 2765 92.17 2024 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.30 27.47 82.767 UK DELED

957 MANSI DEVI KRISHNA GOPAL 01/09/1999 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2949 92.16 2022 150 103 68.67 NO NO N/A 0 55.29 27.47 82.760 UP DELED/HUSBAND DOMICILE 
ATTACHED/HUSBAND IN NON TRANFERING 

4889 RACHANA SHARMA PARDEEP SHARMA 05/10/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2919 91.22 2021 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A 0 54.73 28.00 82.731 UP DELED

1879 SWATI RANA PRAMOD SINGH 03/03/1997 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2816 93.87 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A 0 56.32 26.40 82.720 UK DELED

1374 ASHEESH KUMAR HEMANT KUMAR 15/11/1997 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 2071 86.29 2024 150 116 77.33 04/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 51.78 30.93 82.708 MP DELED

3317 VIRENDRA SINGH MADO SINGH 25/07/1990 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2682 89.40 2024 150 109 72.67 30/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 53.64 29.07 82.707 UK DELED

477 KAPIL ARYA SURENDRA PAL ARYA 04/04/1997 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2815 93.83 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 56.30 26.40 82.700 UK DELED

5563 DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHNA PAL 20/06/2000 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2788 92.93 2024 150 101 67.33 15/07/2025 YES YES N/A 0 55.76 26.93 82.693 UK DELED

4748 SACHIN SAJWAN MAN SINGH SAJWAN 27/08/1994 Rudraprayag M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2813 93.77 2024 150 99 66.00 23/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 56.26 26.40 82.660 UK DELED

4400 RAJPAL SINGH TEEKAM SINGH 03/12/1996 Dehradun M Y ST NA SCIENCE 3000 2826 94.20 2025 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 56.52 26.13 82.653 HARYANA DELED

1638 CHELVI GANGWAR RAM SINGH GANGWAR 20/08/1993 UP F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2912 91.00 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 54.60 28.00 82.600 UP DELED/10&12 FROM UK

4536 SUMIT KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 10/08/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2863 95.43 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 57.26 25.33 82.593 UK DELED

5429 HARVANSH SINGH GURUDASS 02/07/1995 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2811 87.84 2025 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.71 29.87 82.573 UP DELED

5510 ANUJ PAL BIRAM PAL 21/07/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2778 92.60 2024 150 101 67.33 31/12/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 55.56 26.93 82.493 UK DELED

3713 RAJAN SALAR SANJAY SALAR 04/01/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2791 93.03 2024 150 100 66.67 03/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 55.82 26.67 82.487 UK DELED

3487 AANCHAL CHAUDHARY KRISHNA KUMAR 14/03/1997 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2934 91.69 2023 150 103 68.67 NO NO N/A 0 55.01 27.47 82.479 UP DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

1645 ANIL KUMAR JEEVAN SINGH 07/09/1985 Dehradun M Y OBC EX ARMY SCIENCE 3000 2843 94.77 2023 150 96 64.00 14/02/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.86 25.60 82.460 UK DELED

6348 MANSI POKHRIYAL SOM PARKASH POKHRIYAL 21/11/1997 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2114 88.08 2025 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.85 29.60 82.450 MP DELED

3825 KISHAN VISHWAKARMA FHAGAN LAL 17/11/1995 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2757 91.90 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.14 27.20 82.340 UK DELED

1491 KAVITA RAUTELA BHAGAT SINGH RAUTELA 15/08/1993 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2869 89.66 2021 150 107 71.33 NO N N/A No 0 53.79 28.53 82.327 UP DELED



235 NOOTAN SHARMA SATENDRA PRAKASH SHARMA 10/08/1992 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2810 87.81 2024 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.69 29.60 82.288 UP DELED

2730 MOHD HAMID MALIK MOHD ABBAS 15/08/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1300 1216 93.54 2025 150 98 65.33 18/02/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 56.12 26.13 82.256 CHENNAI DELED

1484 CHETNA JANTWAL KISHAN SINGH 14/09/2003 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2300 1966 85.48 2022 150 116 77.33 NO N N/A No 0 51.29 30.93 82.220 DELED FROM SCERT

6278 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAM SURAT YADAV 15/05/1999 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2805 87.66 2023 150 111 74.00 30/07/2023 YES YES N/A 0 52.59 29.60 82.194 UP DELED

1188 BRAJ PAL SINGH PYARE LAL RAVI 04/03/1991 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2145 89.38 2024 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 53.63 28.53 82.158 MP DELED

28 RUPA SAMANT DIWAN SINGH SAMANT 05/09/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN PH SCIENCE 3000 2734 91.13 2023 150 103 68.67 Ortho YES YES N/A No 0 54.68 27.47 82.147 UK DELED

6073 ATIKUR REHMAN IQBAL 08/04/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2786 87.06 2024 150 112 74.67 16/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.24 29.87 82.104 GLOCAL UNI. SAHARANPUR DELED

736 ADITYA KAUSHIK DEVVERT SHARMA 03/05/1996 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 909 86.57 2024 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.94 30.13 82.076 HARYANA DELED

5565 VISHWAS NAGAR OMPAL SINGH 16/10/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2797 93.23 2024 150 98 65.33 10/10/2024 YES YES N/A 0 55.94 26.13 82.073 UK DELED

71 VIVEK KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH 14/07/1992 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2809 93.63 2024 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 56.18 25.87 82.047 UK DELED

1356 BABITA SUNTHA BHUPENDRA CHANDRA KANDPAL 20/06/1991 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 913 86.95 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.17 29.87 82.038 HARYANA DELED

402 DEEPIKA CHAUHAN GIRBAR SINGH 10/02/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2668 83.38 2024 150 120 80.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.03 32.00 82.025 UP BTC

1894 PRIYANK CHAUHAN SANJEEV KUMAR 04/03/1999 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2795 87.34 2024 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.41 29.60 82.006 UP DELED

5179 AVANISH SHAMBHOO NATH 08/03/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2148 89.50 2024 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.70 28.27 81.967 MP DELED

5628 BASANT SINGH LUNTHI RAM SINGH LUNTHI 10/04/1983 Pithoragarh M Y GEN EX ARMY SCIENCE 3000 2791 93.03 2025 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 55.82 26.13 81.953 UK DELED

4533 AKANKSHA MOHAN SINGH PANWAR 05/07/1998 Chamoli F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2134 88.92 2024 150 107 71.33 28/11/2023 YES YES N/A 0 53.35 28.53 81.883 MP DELED

1098 KALPANA PRATAP CHANDRA 30/04/1999 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3000 2774 92.47 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.48 26.40 81.880 UK DELED

5778 ANUSHKA CHAUHAN RAJNISH KUMAR 24/12/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2787 87.09 2024 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.26 29.60 81.856 UP DELED

87 SABIHA ANAM SAYYAD AHMAD JAFARI 20/05/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2986 93.31 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.99 25.87 81.854 UP DELED

5508 VIJAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA 10/07/1992 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2772 92.40 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.44 26.40 81.840 UK DELED

108 DIKSHA BISHT MAHENDRA SINGH BISHT 13/06/1993 Nainitaal F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1050 881 83.90 2022 150 118 78.67 01/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.34 31.47 81.810 HARYANA DELED

341 GAJENDRA KUMAR MANOHARI SINGH 01/10/1988 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 2099 87.46 2024 150 110 73.33 25/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.48 29.33 81.808 MP DELED

276 UDAY NAUTIYAL SURESHANAND NAUTIYAL 25/06/1995 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3000 2770 92.33 2024 150 99 66.00 06/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 55.40 26.40 81.800 UK DELED

1359 ANKIT KUMAR KANTI PRASAD 12/12/1998 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2755 91.83 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 55.10 26.67 81.767 UK DELED

1838 DHEERAJ VERMA INDRA LAL VERMA 11/02/1992 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2086 86.92 2024 150 111 74.00 11/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.15 29.60 81.750 MP DELED

1123 MONIKA KUMARI MAHAVEER SINGH 01/07/1997 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2865 89.53 2021 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A No 0 53.72 28.00 81.719 UP DELED

1997 KAUSHAL UPADHYAY MOHAN CHANDRA UPADHYAY 07/12/1996 Bageshwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 907 86.38 2021 150 112 74.67 10/06/2025 YES YES N/A 0 51.83 29.87 81.695 HARAYANA DELED

2719 MAMTA MAHESH CHANDRA BHATT 25/07/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 893 85.05 2024 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.03 30.67 81.695 HARYANA DELED

800 KANIKA KALA LALIT MOHAN KALA 04/09/2000 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1794 85.43 2023 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.26 30.40 81.657 HARAYANA DELED

113 ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH NARAYAN SINGH RAWAT 02/09/1997 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2890 90.31 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 54.19 27.47 81.654 UP DELED

4368 KM. NEHA BHATT ISHWARI  DUTT 05/02/1985 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1164 83.14 2013 150 119 79.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.89 31.73 81.619 NIOS DELED/ TET BEFORE DELED

1184 DUSHYANT KUMAR DOONGAR SINGH 04/01/1996 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2025 84.38 2023 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.63 30.93 81.558 MP DELED

3550 MANISH MISHRA SHUBHASH CHAND MISHRA 01/07/1999 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2856 89.25 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.55 28.00 81.550 UP DELED

965 HARISH SINGH RAWAT JAGDISH SINGH RAWAT 20/01/1984 Bageshwar M Y GEN EX ARMY SCIENCE 3000 2784 92.80 2023 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 55.68 25.87 81.547 UK DELED



6531 DIKSHA PANDEY GANGA DUTT PANDEY 01/02/1996 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2898 90.56 2019 150 102 68.00 NO NO N/A No 0 54.34 27.20 81.538 UP DELED

1820 SUMIT SINGH CHAUHAN MAHIPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 01/12/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1300 1235 95.00 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 57.00 24.53 81.533 TAMILNADU DELED

1954 VIVEK SINGH CHAUHAN RAMESHWAR SINGH 14/01/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2088 87.00 2023 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.20 29.33 81.533 MP DELED

1185 VINEET KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN 08/07/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2825 88.28 2025 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.97 28.53 81.502 UP DELED

1332 NAKUL KUMAR ADASH KUMAR 23/02/2002 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 880 83.81 2024 150 117 78.00 YES YES N/A 0 50.29 31.20 81.486 HARYANA DELED

1901 VISHAKHA CHAUHAN ADESH KUMAR 05/06/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2824 88.25 2024 150 107 71.33 NO NO N/A No 0 52.95 28.53 81.483 UP DELED/DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

589 ANIKITA KUMARI YADAV RAM BHADUR SINGH 03/09/1994 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2795 87.34 2021 150 109 72.67 11/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 52.41 29.07 81.473 UP DELED/CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE 
REFRENCE OF HUSBAND

51 SOURAV MANDOLIYA LAXMI DUTT MANDOLIYA 04/08/1991 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 917 87.33 2022 150 109 72.67 14/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.40 29.07 81.467 DELED FROM HARYANA

6065 SOMYA SUDIR KUMAR 03/11/1996 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2808 87.75 2019 150 108 72.00 YES NO N/A No 0 52.65 28.80 81.450 UP DELED

1558 DEEPSHIKHA BISHT PANCHAM SINGH  BISHT 18/01/2001 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2169 90.38 2024 150 102 68.00 13/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 54.23 27.20 81.425 HARAYANA DELED

1178 SANDEEP SINGH BHAGAT SINGH 12/06/1993 Chamoli M Y ST NA SCIENCE 3000 2791 93.03 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 55.82 25.60 81.420 UK DELED

6367 DEEKSHA PUROHIT ANUSUYA PRASAD PUROHIT 12/03/1998 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2062 85.92 2021 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.55 29.87 81.417 MP DELED

372 ADITI SAKLANI RISHI RAM SAKLANI 31/12/2003 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 883 84.10 2023 150 116 77.33 02/07/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 50.46 30.93 81.390 HARYANA DELED

1489 RANBEER SINGH CHANDAN SINGH 10/01/1986 Uttarkashi M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 3000 2760 92.00 2024 150 98 65.33 21/10/2025 Ortho YES YES N/A No 0 55.20 26.13 81.333 UK DELED

545 PRATEEK CHAUHAN GAJENDRA SINGH 12/01/2002 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 5200 4389 84.40 2024 150 115 76.67 YES NO N/A 0 50.64 30.67 81.309 BLED

319 DIVYA AGGARWAL VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL 20/03/1988 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 914 87.05 2024 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.23 29.07 81.295 HARYANA DELED

1038 VIKAS KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH 16/07/1996 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2121 88.38 2024 150 106 70.67 30/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 53.03 28.27 81.292 MP DELED

6007 VISHNU MOURYA BHOLA RAM 04/01/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2926 91.44 2022 150 99 66.00 18/11/2025 YES NO N/A No 0 54.86 26.40 81.263 UP DELED

1231 GAURAV CHANDRA SATI SHIV DUTT SATI 02/04/1997 Bageshwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2924 91.38 2024 150 99 66.00 NO NO N/A No 0 54.83 26.40 81.225 UP DELED

1690 KUSUMLATA VEGRAJ SINGH 10/07/1992 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2709 84.66 2021 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.79 30.40 81.194 UP DELED

7 ARANSHI KOUSHIK RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 15/03/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2822 88.19 2021 150 106 70.67 NO NO N/A No 0 52.91 28.27 81.179 UP DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3826 ABHISHEK RAWAT SURENDRA SINGH RAWAT 08/09/1995 Rudraprayag M Y ST NA SCIENCE 3000 2845 94.83 2023 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 56.90 24.27 81.167 UK DELED

5807 PANKAJ KUMAR GANGWAR KHEM KARAN LAL GANGWAR 03/02/1997 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2864 89.50 2025 150 103 68.67 15/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 53.70 27.47 81.167 UP DELED

109 AMIT SINGH BISHT MAHENDRA SINGH BISHT 13/02/1998 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 865 82.38 2022 150 119 79.33 01/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.43 31.73 81.162 HARYANA DELED

4355 KM. SAKSHI ARORA VILAYETI LAL ARORA 13/05/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2114 88.08 2024 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.85 28.27 81.117 MP DELED

5765 PALLAVI KORANGA DHAN SINGH KORANGA 07/04/1994 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2904 90.75 2019 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 54.45 26.67 81.117 UP DELED

10 DIVYA RAJPUT BRIJESH SINGH 16/02/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2803 87.59 2022 150 107 71.33 NO No N/A No 0 52.56 28.53 81.090 UP DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

584 ANJALI BHANDARI SHIV RAJ SINGH BHANDARI 15/08/1995 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 901 85.81 2022 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.49 29.60 81.086 HARYANA DELED

1467 JUHI RAJPOOT BRAHMPAL SINGH 26/05/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2817 88.03 2021 150 106 70.67 NO N N/A No 0 52.82 28.27 81.085 UP DELED/ DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4311 LOKESH CHANDRA PUROHIT BHASKARANAND PUROHIT 18/01/1994 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2745 91.50 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 54.90 26.13 81.033 UK DELED

3689 KAJAL DINESH KUMAR 23/08/1999 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2913 91.03 2024 150 99 66.00 03/06/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 54.62 26.40 81.019 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND/DELED FINAL YEAR 

870 MEENAKSHI VIJAY PAL SINGH 08/07/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2130 88.75 2024 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 53.25 27.73 80.983 MP DELED

5457 MAHESH KUMAR ARYA KISHAN RAM 27/03/1992 Pithoragarh M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2783 86.97 2024 150 108 72.00 NO NO N/A 0 52.18 28.80 80.981 UP DELED

2104 MOHD SAZID MOHD ISLAM 04/05/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1300 1194 91.85 2025 150 97 64.67 05/11/2022 YES YES N/A No 0 55.11 25.87 80.974 CHENNAI DELED



1067 SHIKHA RANI OM PRAKASH 21/09/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2128 88.67 2024 150 104 69.33 NO NO N/A No 0 53.20 27.73 80.933 MP DELED

1351 NEELAM DIMRI LILADHAR DIMRI 20/06/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2117 88.21 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.93 28.00 80.925 MP DELED

1295 PURAN CHANDRA ARYA KHIM RAM 20/06/1994 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2736 91.20 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 54.72 26.13 80.853 UK DELED

1390 RASHMI JOSHI ANAND BALLABH JOSHI 10/06/1997 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 924 88.00 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.80 28.00 80.800 HARAYANA DELED

5244 AVANTIKA CHAUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH 19/05/1996 UP F Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2799 87.47 2021 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.48 28.27 80.748 OUT OF STATE/10&12 FROM UK

2710 LALITA RANI GHASHIRAM SINGH 18/04/1991 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2055 85.63 2024 150 110 73.33 30/09/2025 NO YES N/A No 0 51.38 29.33 80.708 MP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1128 HARSHIT CHAUHAN ARVIND KUMAR 19/05/2000 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2108 87.83 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.70 28.00 80.700 MP DELED

536 YOGITA BACHI BALLABH 30/06/1995 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 889 84.67 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 50.80 29.87 80.667 HARYANA DELED

559 VIMAL SINGH RANA HAR NANDAN SINGH RANA 01/07/1996 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 3000 2726 90.87 2025 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 54.52 26.13 80.653 UK DELED

483 SUPRIYA DUTT GANESH DUTT 20/02/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2892 90.38 2019 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 54.23 26.40 80.625 UP DELED/ DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1693 VIKAS KUMAR GOLA HORAM SINGH 21/11/1995 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2818 88.06 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.84 27.73 80.571 UP DELED

1691 MOHD IQBAL HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN 20/02/1994 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3000 2665 88.83 2024 150 102 68.00 15/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 53.30 27.20 80.500 UK DELED

1817 RAJAT SINGH ADHIKARI KEDAR SINGH ADHIKARI 04/07/1999 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 3200 2842 88.81 2024 150 102 68.00 16/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 53.29 27.20 80.488 UP DELED

6340 PRASHANT YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV 31/01/1996 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 857 81.62 2025 150 118 78.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.97 31.47 80.438 HARAYANA DELED

160 DINESH CHANDRA KATYURA DEVI DUTT KATYURA 21/02/1989 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1211 86.50 2019 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.90 28.53 80.433 NIOS DELED

4728 KAPIL YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV 18/01/1992 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 880 83.81 2023 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A 0 50.29 30.13 80.419 HARAYANA DELED

1130 VIKAS NIRMAL KLUMAR 23/03/1993 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1806 86.00 2025 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.60 28.80 80.400 HARIYANA DELED

2528 SHIVANI LAKHAN SINGH 08/06/1995 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2808 87.75 2022 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.65 27.73 80.383 UP D EL ED , D EL ED FINAL MARK SHEET NOT 
ATTECHED

4265 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MUNNI SINGH 05/07/2000 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2106 87.75 2025 150 104 69.33 13-11-2024 YES YES N/A 0 52.65 27.73 80.383 MP DELED

334 PRADEEP BADONI DRAVESHWAR PRASAD BADONI 09/11/1991 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 884 84.19 2024 150 112 74.67 06/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 50.51 29.87 80.381 HARYANA DELED

1981 ANJALI RADHEY SHYAM SINGH 10/10/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2750 85.94 2024 150 108 72.00 NO NO N/A 0 51.56 28.80 80.363 UP DELED

4391 ASHISH KUMAR KRISHAN PAL 01/04/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1000 881 88.10 2025 150 103 68.67 27/09/2024 YES YES N/A 0 52.86 27.47 80.327 UP DELED/ DELED CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

1490 NEERAJ JOSHI SURENDRA JOSHI 24/04/1998 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2876 89.88 2021 150 99 66.00 NO N N/A No 0 53.93 26.40 80.325 UP DELED

664 POOJA RAWAL BHAGWAT SINGH RAWAL 02/02/1998 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 869 82.76 2024 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.66 30.67 80.324 HARYANA DELED

4694 MEGHA NEGI ARJUN SINGH NEGI 10/08/1998 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 864 82.29 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.37 30.93 80.305 HARAYANA DELED

6487 RATNAKAR PANDEY MAHENDRA PRATAP 25/06/1990 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1170 83.57 2019 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.14 30.13 80.276 NIOS DELED

1777 BHUPAL SINGH DEV SINGH 12/06/1975 Nainitaal M Y GEN EX ARMY SCIENCE 3000 2760 92.00 2024 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 55.20 25.07 80.267 UK DELED

6575 NAINA CHAUDHARY CHANDRA PAL CHAUDHARY 28/06/1998 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2872 89.75 2019 150 99 66.00 NO NO N/A No 0 53.85 26.40 80.250 UP DELED

4357 RUCHI YADAV RADHA MOHAN YADAV 20/06/1993 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2843 88.84 2024 150 101 67.33 02/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 53.31 26.93 80.240 UP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

6399 URVASHI VISHNOI MANOJ KUMAR 27/05/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1138 81.29 2019 150 118 78.67 NO NO N/A No 0 48.77 31.47 80.238 NIOS DELED

2739 BHASHKAR JOSHI DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI 30/06/2003 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 872 83.05 2025 150 114 76.00 22/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.83 30.40 80.229 HARYANA DELED

569 VIKASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 02/06/1993 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2757 91.90 2023 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 55.14 25.07 80.207 UK DELED

715 ARCHNA CHANDAR SINGH 10/02/1996 Tehri F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 904 86.10 2024 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.66 28.53 80.190 HARYANA DELED

5334 PARAS KUMAR RAM SINGH 16/08/1999 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2826 88.31 2021 150 102 68.00 14/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.99 27.20 80.188 UP DELED



915 SRISHTI CHAUDHARY RAJEEV CHAUDHARY 22/12/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2710 84.69 2021 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.81 29.33 80.146 UP DELED

170 SHIVEANDRA KUMAR BHUPENDRA SINGH 23/09/2000 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2878 89.94 2022 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A No 0 53.96 26.13 80.096 UP DELED

1898 SATENDRA KUMAR GANGA PARSAD 04/04/1984 Uttarkashi M Y OBC EX ARMY SCIENCE 3000 2804 93.47 2023 150 90 60.00 24/07/2025 YES YES N/A 0 56.08 24.00 80.080 UK DELED

4876 KM. AAKANKSHA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 22/12/2002 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 860 81.90 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.14 30.93 80.076 HARAYANA DELED

2130 SHASHI PRABHA GIRISH CHANDRA 05/02/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2947 92.09 2021 150 93 62.00 NO NO N/A No 0 55.26 24.80 80.056 UP DELED/OBC & DOMICILE NOT ATTACHED/ 
APPLIED ON 19.11.2025

3218 SHALINI BHATNAGAR DINESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR 10/01/1988 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2875 89.84 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 53.91 26.13 80.040 UP DELED

6013 SWETA SHARMA RAJU SHARMA 07/11/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2889 90.28 2024 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A No 0 54.17 25.87 80.035 UP DELED

6095 SACHITA PANDEY MAHESH CHANDRA PANDEY 03/02/1989 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 924 88.00 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.80 27.20 80.000 HARYANA DELED

5336 REENA KUMARI GAJRAM SINGH 02/08/1989 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2759 86.22 2024 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.73 28.27 79.998 UP DELED

4887 KM. POOJA SARJEET 20/05/1996 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2740 85.63 2024 150 107 71.33 NO NO N/A 0 51.38 28.53 79.908 UP BTC

1226 RADHA NEGI DEV SINGH NEGI 01/03/1993 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1769 84.24 2024 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.54 29.33 79.876 HARYANA DELED

1410 SONAM YADAV ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 07/02/1998 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2852 89.13 2022 150 99 66.00 11/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 53.48 26.40 79.875 UP DELED

3661 AKANSHA OM SINGH 27/12/1993 Dehradun F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2667 83.34 2022 150 112 74.67 NO NO N/A No 0 50.01 29.87 79.873 UP DELED/OBC CERT NOT ATTACHED

1138 SHOBHA KAPRI DAYANAND SHARMA 05/07/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2147 89.46 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 53.68 26.13 79.808 MP DELED

139 POOJA GAHLOUT RAKESH KUMAR GAHLOUT 25/06/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2832 88.50 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.10 26.67 79.767 UP DELED

4186 KAJAL RAJPAL SINGH PAWAR 05/07/1998 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2102 87.58 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.55 27.20 79.750 MP DELED

4859 SADANAND CHAUBEY CHHATHU CHAUBEY 04/04/1995 UP M N GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2888 90.25 2023 150 96 64.00 N/A 0 54.15 25.60 79.750 OUT OF STATE/10&12 FROM UK

688 ANJALI GOSWAMI SHIV SHANKAR GOSWAMI 23/06/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2831 88.47 2019 150 100 66.67 23/09/2025 NO NO N/A 0 53.08 26.67 79.748 UP DELED

1300 KM. SAJMEEN INTIZAR 14/04/1997 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2831 88.47 2021 150 100 66.67 NO NO N/A No 0 53.08 26.67 79.748 UP DELED

662 ANJALI CHAUHAN AKASH KUMAR 11/03/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2059 85.79 2024 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.48 28.27 79.742 MP DELED

416 SHUBHAM PANWAR SANJAY PANWAR 07/07/1999 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 1994 83.08 2024 150 112 74.67 22/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 49.85 29.87 79.717 CHANDIGARH DELED

681 DEEPA RANI NARESH KUMAR 10/11/1998 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 905 86.19 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.71 28.00 79.714 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE 
REFRENCE OF HUSBAND

482 VIJAY PAL RADHE SHYAM 10/12/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 886 84.38 2024 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.63 29.07 79.695 HARYANA DELED

1244 ANU MANDAL SURESH MANDAL 19/08/2001 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1799 85.67 2024 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.40 28.27 79.667 HARYANA DELED

716 SAKSHI DABAS PRADEEP KUMAR 22/08/1998 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2783 86.97 2021 150 103 68.67 NO N N/A No 0 52.18 27.47 79.648 UP DELED

918 PALAK BANSAL VIMAL KUMAR BANSAL 13/08/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2087 86.96 2024 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.18 27.47 79.642 MP DELED

1444 ARUN KUMAR NIRANKAR SINGH 20/07/1995 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2711 84.72 2021 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A 0 50.83 28.80 79.631 UP BTC

4060 VARNIKA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 17/01/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2739 85.59 2022 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.36 28.27 79.623 UP DELED

1416 VAIBHAV SINGH ANAND PAL SINGH 03/12/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2107 87.79 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.68 26.93 79.608 MP DELED

458 PRAGYA SAXENA DIPENDRA KANCHAN 24/07/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2780 86.88 2022 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.13 27.47 79.592 UP DELED

339 KMANJU SHUKLA RAM KISHOR SHUKLA 01/07/2000 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2865 89.53 2024 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.72 25.87 79.585 UP DELED/DELED FINAL YEAR MARKSHEET 
NOT ATTACHED

5715 MANJU PANWAR BEERENDRA SINGH PANWAR 02/08/1989 Rudraprayag F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2042 85.08 2024 150 107 71.33 06/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 51.05 28.53 79.583 MP DELED

721 RITU RANI SWARAJ SINGH 22/01/1991 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2862 89.44 2024 150 97 64.67 NO N N/A No 0 53.66 25.87 79.529 UP DELED/DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1958 RADHIKA PANWAR HUKUM SINGH 25/03/1998 Pauri F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2746 85.81 2021 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A 0 51.49 28.00 79.488 UP DELED



1214 PRASHANT DOBHAL RAMESH DUTT DOBHAL 13/04/1997 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 887 84.48 2024 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.69 28.80 79.486 HARYANA DELED

1873 RAKESH JOSHI DURGA DUTT JOSHI 10/01/1998 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 887 84.48 2025 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A 0 50.69 28.80 79.486 HARYANA DELED

4718 VISHAL KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH 10/11/1998 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2871 89.72 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 53.83 25.60 79.431 UP DELED

4344 UDIT DOHAN HARENDRA SINGH 22/10/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2099 87.46 2025 150 101 67.33 24/09/2025 NO YES N/A No 0 52.48 26.93 79.408 MP DELED

5556 ANSHIKA MISHRA YASODA NAND MISHRA 23/10/2003 Dehradun F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2475 2032 82.10 2024 150 113 75.33 08/11/2023 YES YES N/A 0 49.26 30.13 79.394 DED FOR SPECAIL EDUCATION

3962 SHIVANI RAJPUT HARKESH SINGH 09/08/2001 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2826 88.31 2025 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.99 26.40 79.388 UP DELED/DELED MARKSHEET NOT 
ATTACHED

1385 YUKTESH KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR 16/06/2001 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2106 87.75 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.65 26.67 79.317 MP DELED

5406 ANITA CHAUHAN RAM KISHOR SINGH 16/08/1989 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2808 87.75 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.65 26.67 79.317 UP DELED

158 KESHAV CHAUHAN NARENDRA SINGH 31/08/2003 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2137 89.04 2025 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.43 25.87 79.292 MP DELED

6600 PRIYANKA SUNIL KUMAR 28/03/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2820 88.13 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.88 26.40 79.275 UP DELED

4205 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI BHOJ RAJ SINGH SAINI 18/02/1998 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2040 85.00 2024 150 106 70.67 18/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 51.00 28.27 79.267 MP DELED

2389 MONIKA JOSHI RAKESH JOSHI 24/04/1997 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2805 87.66 2022 150 100 66.67 NO NO N/A No 0 52.59 26.67 79.260 UP DELED

638 KANAK VIKRAM SINGH 13/06/1991 Tehri F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1784 84.95 2024 150 106 70.67 10/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.97 28.27 79.238 HARYANA DELED

991 KM. BHAVNA CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR 24/07/2002 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 864 82.29 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.37 29.87 79.238 HARAYANA DELED

1568 ARUN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 09/11/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 859 81.81 2024 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.09 30.13 79.219 HARAYANA DELED

6534 VASUNDHARA VERMA ANIL VERMA 09/03/1992 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2914 91.06 2022 150 92 61.33 14/08/2024 NO NO N/A No 0 54.64 24.53 79.171 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

147 JYOTI PATHAK JAGDISH CHANDRA PATHAK 06/02/1997 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 914 87.05 2023 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.23 26.93 79.162 HARYANA DELED

1379 VARTIKA SAXENA UMESH CHANDAR SAXENA 28/09/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 923 87.90 2018 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.74 26.40 79.143 HARAYANA DELED

1880 ABHIJEET DHALI NAV KUMAR DHALI 05/11/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1714 81.62 2024 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.97 30.13 79.105 HARAYANA DELED

84 HIMANI RAMOLA VIJAY CHANDRA RAMOLA 07/01/1996 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 880 83.81 2024 150 108 72.00 25/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.29 28.80 79.086 HARYANA DELED

4483 PHAHAMA IRTIQA ISLAMI MOHD MAEEM 04/07/1999 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2877 89.91 2024 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A No 0 53.94 25.07 79.010 UP DELED

1065 SUSHIL KUMAR SURAJ SINGH 11/07/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2093 87.21 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.33 26.67 78.992 MP DELED

5815 AJAY VIKRAM SINGH RAM SHANKAR SINGH 14/11/1990 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2833 88.53 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.12 25.87 78.985 UP DELED

3334 MANSHI NAITHANI ANIL NAITHANI 11/05/2000 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2114 88.08 2024 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A 0 52.85 26.13 78.983 CHANDIGARH DELED

3339 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAYPAL SINGH 20/07/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2082 86.75 2023 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.05 26.93 78.983 MP DELED

3873 TANUJA PANT PRAKASH CHANDRA PANT 19/11/1997 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1728 82.29 2021 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.37 29.60 78.971 HARAYANA DELED

4913 REETU SAINI SURENDRA KUMAR 08/03/1997 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2832 88.50 2021 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A No 0 53.10 25.87 78.967 UP DELED

3422 POOJA RANA RAMMAN SINGH 14/11/1999 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2903 90.72 2024 150 92 61.33 NO NO N/A No 0 54.43 24.53 78.965 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

452 RENU CHAUHAN HEMRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 01/01/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2846 88.94 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.36 25.60 78.963 UP DELED

1266 KANIKA CHAUHAN PAWAN KUMAR 20/05/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2718 84.94 2019 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.96 28.00 78.963 UP DELED

5849 GAGAN DEEP ANANT PRABHAKAR 11/10/1997 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 1963 81.79 2025 150 112 74.67 15/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.08 29.87 78.942 MP DELED

1612 PRAGYA RASTOGI KAUTILYA KUMAR 30/05/2000 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 840 80.00 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.00 30.93 78.933 HARYANA DELED

3737 TUSHAR KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KALOUNI 22/12/2000 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2350 1817 77.32 2024 150 122 81.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.39 32.53 78.925 UP DELED/EMPLO. REG. CERT NOT 
ATTACHED

5174 PRASHANT KUMAR JEEVAN SINGH 01/05/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2787 87.09 2021 150 100 66.67 NO NO N/A No 0 52.26 26.67 78.923 UP DELED



3656 SUPRIYA SAINI SETH PAL 25/02/2000 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1200 1018 84.83 2023 150 105 70.00 20/12/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 50.90 28.00 78.900 RAJASTHAN DELED/RECOG. TO BE 
CHECKED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 

3908 RENU YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV 18/11/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2757 86.16 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.69 27.20 78.894 UP DELED

2241 HIMANSHU SAINI SUNDAR PAL SAINI 10/01/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2799 87.47 2025 150 99 66.00 30/07/2024 NO NO N/A 0 52.48 26.40 78.881 UP DELED

1938 POOJA SATYA PAL 03/09/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2870 89.69 2021 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A No 0 53.81 25.07 78.879 UP DELED

2666 MOHIT SINGH SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI 08/01/1993 M N GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2869 89.66 2021 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A No 0 53.79 25.07 78.860 OUT OF STATE / HONR. COURT ORDER TO 
ACCEPT THE FORM BUT NOT DECLEAR 

1187 GAJENDRA SINGH PYARE LAL RAVI 13/06/1992 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2109 87.88 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.73 26.13 78.858 MP DELED

5161 PRIYA SHAMBHU NATH 15/05/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2825 88.28 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.97 25.87 78.835 UP DELED

4851 SHYAM SUNDER MUNESH BABU 03/02/1990 Dehradun M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2824 88.25 2022 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A 0 52.95 25.87 78.817 UP DELED

994 BHAWANA MAULEKHI PARYAG DUTT MAULEKHI 03/05/1996 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1111 79.36 2021 150 117 78.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.61 31.20 78.814 NIOS DELED

3109 BHANU PRATAP SINGH GAURI SHANKAR RAJPUT 17/07/1995 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2838 88.69 2025 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.21 25.60 78.813 UP DELED

284 AVNEESH KUMAR ROHITASH SINGH 05/07/2002 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2128 88.67 2025 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.20 25.60 78.800 MP DELED

3909 RESHMA JAHID HASAN 10/05/2000 Haridwar F Y OBC PH SCIENCE 1300 1170 90.00 2024 150 93 62.00 11/08/2025 Hearing YES YES N/A No 0 54.00 24.80 78.800 TAMILNADU DELED

1212 KIRTI SAINI PAWAN KUMAR 15/07/1997 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2837 88.66 2024 150 96 64.00 NO NO N/A No 0 53.19 25.60 78.794 UP DELED

3136 NIDHI CHUHAN VIRENDRA CHAUHAN 01/06/1996 F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2807 87.72 2021 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A No 0 52.63 26.13 78.765 DOMICILE CERT NOT ATTACHED/NOT 
ELIGIBLE

5029 VIKAS KUMAR MANGERAM 20/08/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1097 78.36 2025 150 119 79.33 13/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.01 31.73 78.748 NIOS DELED

6311 KESHAV NAUTIYAL LOKENDRA PRASAD 07/01/1999 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2749 85.91 2024 150 102 68.00 14/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 51.54 27.20 78.744 GLOCAL UNIVERSITY

704 RAJVINDER KAUR JAGJEET SINGH 02/01/1990 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1785 85.00 2024 150 104 69.33 NO N N/A No 0 51.00 27.73 78.733 HARYANA DELED/ DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1386 SHIVANI RANI DINESH KUMAR 10/07/2000 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2125 88.54 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 53.13 25.60 78.725 MP DELED

5773 KM. RUCHI TYAGI PARDEEP KUMAR 10/08/1987 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2022 150 121 80.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.41 32.27 78.681 NIOS DELED

4890 KM. PINKEE SHARMA ANIL KUMAR 15/06/1998 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2873 89.78 2021 150 93 62.00 NO NO N/A 0 53.87 24.80 78.669 UP DELED

1249 ALKA MAJHI NIMAI CHANDAR MAJHI 31/07/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1151 82.21 2023 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.33 29.33 78.662 NIOS DELED

1991 DINESH KUMAR AWATAR RAM 07/05/1995 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2706 90.20 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 54.12 24.53 78.653 UK DELED

266 YOGENDRA KUMAR MAHILAL SINGH 30/01/1997 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2068 86.17 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.70 26.93 78.633 MP DELED

4002 CHANDRASHEKHAR AKHILESH KUMAR 15/07/1988 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2800 87.50 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.50 26.13 78.633 UP DELED

1720 SAKSHI SAXENA MUKESH KUMAR SAXENA 25/10/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2799 87.47 2021 150 98 65.33 NO N N/A No 0 52.48 26.13 78.615 UP DELED

2603 ILMA RIYAZUDDIN 09/02/1999 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2813 87.91 2023 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.74 25.87 78.610 UP DELED

202 SHRIYANSH KUMAR SAINI PREETAM SINGH 20/03/2001 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2120 88.33 2025 150 96 64.00 14/10/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 53.00 25.60 78.600 MP DELED

5319 REENA BALDEV SINGH 13/12/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2783 86.97 2024 150 99 66.00 28/10/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 52.18 26.40 78.581 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1400 ANKIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 30/09/1992 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1200 1054 87.83 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.70 25.87 78.567 DED

4085 SAHIL REHMAN ATIQUR REHMAN 09/11/1997 M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2723 85.09 2023 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.06 27.47 78.523 UP DELED/OTHER STATE/10 & 12 FROM UK

845 MOHD IRFAN MOHD SATTAR AHAMAD 04/04/1996 UP M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2776 86.75 2014 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.05 26.40 78.450 OUT OF STATE/10&12 FROM UK

2360 LALITA RANI NIRANJAN SINGH 13/07/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2761 86.28 2022 150 100 66.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.77 26.67 78.435 UP DELED

2333 MUKESH KANDPAL DAYA KRISHNA KANDPAL 30/05/1991 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2789 87.16 2023 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A 0 52.29 26.13 78.427 UP DELED

1560 ANKITA PANWAR PARTAP SINGH PANWAR 03/05/1998 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2049 85.38 2024 150 102 68.00 13/11/2024 YES YES N/A 0 51.23 27.20 78.425 HARAYANA DELED



5516 MOHD SHARIK MUSHARRAF ALI 20/12/1998 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2803 87.59 2022 150 97 64.67 18/10/2024 NO NO N/A No 0 52.56 25.87 78.423 UP DELED

1157 BHASKAR BISHT GHANANAND BISHT 12/02/1989 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1139 81.36 2019 150 111 74.00 15/10/2025 YES NO N/A No 0 48.81 29.60 78.414 NIOS DELED

5588 SHAJID ALI SHAHADAT ALI 10/07/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1727 82.24 2024 150 109 72.67 13/02/2023 YES YES N/A 0 49.34 29.07 78.410 HARAYANA DELED

4421 DEEKSHA SANJEEV KUMAR 01/05/1996 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2816 88.00 2025 150 96 64.00 NO NO N/A 0 52.80 25.60 78.400 UP DELED

349 PRACHI SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 16/01/1987 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2844 88.88 2024 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A No 0 53.33 25.07 78.392 UP DELED

1723 RICHA RANA PREM SINGH RANA 20/06/1983 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1763 83.95 2024 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A No 0 50.37 28.00 78.371 HARYANA DELED/CAST  CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6023 SUMEDHA SHARMA VIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 09/05/1997 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2786 87.06 2021 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A No 0 52.24 26.13 78.371 UP DELED

5172 MAMTESH CHAUHAN THAKUR SINGH 19/12/1998 F N GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2814 87.94 2021 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.76 25.60 78.363 UP DELED/EMPOL./DOMICILE CERT NOT 
ATTACHED

697 PRAVEEN SINGH HEMAT SINGH 12/06/1996 Tehri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2100 1725 82.14 2024 150 109 72.67 22/07/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.29 29.07 78.352 HARYANA DELED

871 MANOJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 21/08/1995 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1734 82.57 2024 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.54 28.80 78.343 HARYANA DELED

1118 VISHAL KUMAR SURESH SINGH 05/06/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2684 83.88 2021 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.33 28.00 78.325 UP DELED

146 VARSHA MALAKAR VIDHAN MALAKAR 11/03/2002 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1696 80.76 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.46 29.87 78.324 HARYANA DELED

618 NITIN BISHT NARENDRA SINGH BISHT 09/10/1988 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 848 80.76 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.46 29.87 78.324 HARYANA DELED

2582 MRILDULA SINGH MADAN LAL LODHI 20/04/2001 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2797 87.41 2025 150 97 64.67 17/06/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 52.44 25.87 78.310 UP DELED

1058 AKSHAY KUMAR CHAUHAN UMESH KUMAR 12/12/2001 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2087 86.96 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.18 26.13 78.308 MP DELED

210 AWANTIKA SHRIRAM SEMWAL 01/04/1993 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 899 85.62 2024 150 101 67.33 12/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 51.37 26.93 78.305 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

168 ANKUR KAMAL SINGH 10/03/2002 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2076 86.50 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.90 26.40 78.300 mp DELED

5418 VISHWENDRA SINGH 
NISHAD

BACHCHU SINGH 06/07/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2766 86.44 2022 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.86 26.40 78.263 UP DELED

99 AAKRITI PRAJAPATI SUBASHCHND PRAJAPATI 10/01/1995 US Nagar F Y OBC F FIGHTER SCIENCE 3200 2863 89.47 2023 150 92 61.33 12/09/2023 NO NO N/A No 0 53.68 24.53 78.215 UP DELED/DFF CERTIFICATE ISSUE FROM UP

442 BABITA JOSHI URBA DUTT JOSHI 05/06/1990 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1165 83.21 2021 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.93 28.27 78.195 NIOS DELED

6079 SHIVANGI CHAUHAN SUDESH KUMAR 21/02/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1140 81.43 2025 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.86 29.33 78.190 NIOS DELED

807 EKTA NIJWALA DINESH SINGH NIJWALA 16/10/1994 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2022 150 117 78.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 31.20 78.171 NIOS DELED

43 NISHU GANPAT SINGH 20/06/2002 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2818 88.06 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.84 25.33 78.171 UP DELED/DELED CERT NOT ATTACHED

572 NIDHI SHARMA BABU RAM SHARMA 22/12/1987 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2818 88.06 2024 150 95 63.33 NO NO N/A 0 52.84 25.33 78.171 UP DELED

1315 KM. SWATI RANI SOMPAL SINGH 20/08/1994 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2092 87.17 2024 150 97 64.67 16/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.30 25.87 78.167 MP DELED

1731 RAKESH CHANDRA BHATT MAHESH CHANDRA BHATT 16/06/1991 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 901 85.81 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.49 26.67 78.152 HARYANA DELED

1897 POOJA CHAUHAN MAHENDR SINGH CHAUHAN 05/10/1988 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2787 87.09 2022 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.26 25.87 78.123 UP DELED

1088 BRIJ DEEP SINGH GAHLAUT BRIJESH KUMAR GAHLAUT 06/04/1993 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2858 89.31 2022 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 53.59 24.53 78.121 UP DELED

6040 ANKIT MOHAN JAGDISH CHANDRA 18/01/2001 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2057 85.71 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.43 26.67 78.092 MP DELED

232 PRERNA SHARMA SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA 20/12/1992 US Nagar F Y GEN PH SCIENCE 3200 2728 85.25 2021 150 101 67.33 Low 
Vision

NO NO N/A No 0 51.15 26.93 78.083 UP DELED

2208 BABITA RAWAT SHYAM SINGH RAWAT 20/06/1996 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1790 85.24 2021 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 51.14 26.93 78.076 HARAYANA DELED

2864 GAURAV KAUSHIK GYANENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 24/04/1996 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 853 81.24 2024 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.74 29.33 78.076 HARAYANA DELED

1825 KAVITA DIGARI VIKRAM SINGH 10/06/1989 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 890 84.76 2025 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.86 27.20 78.057 HARYANA DELED

1040 NITIN KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 15/07/1996 UP M N GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2740 85.63 2022 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.38 26.67 78.042 OUT OF STATE/10&12 FROM UK



453 PRAKASH CHANDRA 
MATHPAL

BHOLA DATT MATHPAL 18/10/1990 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 899 85.62 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.37 26.67 78.038 HARYANA DELED

6195 SHIKHA VINOD KUMAR 15/07/1998 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2710 84.69 2023 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.81 27.20 78.013 UP DELED

4677 NIKHIL KUMAR JAMBU PRASAD 18/12/1998 Haridwar M Y SC PH SCIENCE 3000 2727 90.90 2024 150 88 58.67 Ortho YES YES N/A 0 54.54 23.47 78.007 UK DELED

1472 AYUSH BHANDARI SHIVRAJ SINGH BHANDARI 30/10/1999 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 875 83.33 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.00 28.00 78.000 HARYANA DELED

1710 ALKA RAGHUVEER SINGH 08/01/1993 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2794 87.31 2021 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.39 25.60 77.988 UP DELED

1012 ANKIT KRISHAN TRIVEDI GOPAL KRISHNA TRIVEDI 15/07/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3000 2859 95.30 2024 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A No 0 57.18 20.80 77.980 UK DELED

5147 AVNEESH PAL RAM NARESH SINGH 03/08/1995 UP M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1135 81.07 2023 150 110 73.33 NO NO N/A 0 48.64 29.33 77.976 OUT OF STATE/FATHER IN NON 
TRANSFERABLE JOB IN UK

5309 KULDEEP SINGH LAL SINGH 01/05/1998 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2158 89.92 2025 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.95 24.00 77.950 MP DELED

1413 RAJNI RAJPUT SAMARJEET SINGH 06/02/1990 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2762 86.31 2021 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A 0 51.79 26.13 77.921 UP DELED

468 ASIT KUMAR SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 09/06/1994 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2733 85.41 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.24 26.67 77.910 UP BTC

119 SHIKHA VERMA KAILASH CHANDRA 28/10/1988 Pithoragarh F y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1784 84.95 2024 150 101 67.33 30/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.97 26.93 77.905 HARYANA DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT 
ISSUE IN THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3135 AKANKSHA BAJPAI SUSHIL KUMAR BAJPAI 03/10/1997 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2746 85.81 2021 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.49 26.40 77.888 UP DELED

3919 SWATI NAITHANI KAILASH CHANDRA NAITHANI 22/09/1987 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1164 83.14 2019 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.89 28.00 77.886 NIOS DELED

1739 ANAND PRAKASH HAWALDAR PRASAD 19/02/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2687 83.97 2024 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.38 27.47 77.848 UP DELED

1782 MEENA SHARMA R D POKHARIA 21/11/1989 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 876 83.43 2013 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 50.06 27.73 77.790 HARAYANA DELED

441 PRIYANKA KHAG RAM 10/07/1996 Bageshwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 890 84.76 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.86 26.93 77.790 HARYANA DELED

6024 POOJA HARIRAJ SINGH 18/08/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2826 88.31 2024 150 93 62.00 NO NO N/A No 0 52.99 24.80 77.788 UP DELED

4071 MRIDULA SINGH MADAN LAL LODHI 20/04/2001 F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2797 87.41 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.44 25.33 77.777 UP DELED/FATHER IN NON TRANSFER JOB IN 
UK

3912 PROMILA JAGAT SINGH 12/01/1990 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1155 82.50 2023 150 106 70.67 NO NO N/A No 0 49.50 28.27 77.767 NIOS DELED

2242 PUJA BRIJENDRA SINGH 18/03/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2866 89.56 2021 150 90 60.00 NO NO N/A 0 53.74 24.00 77.738 UP DELED

1518 NITIN KUMAR MITAN SINGH 07/05/1992 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2064 86.00 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.60 26.13 77.733 MP DELED

2738 ANJANA JOSHI DEVKI NANDAN JOSHI 10/05/2003 Champawat F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1050 903 86.00 2025 150 98 65.33 24/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 51.60 26.13 77.733 HARYANA DELED

6277 KM. AKANKSHA SINGH RAJNESH KUMAR SINGH 10/09/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2792 87.25 2025 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.35 25.33 77.683 UP DELED

4907 TANIYA SAINI SATISH KUMAR 08/11/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2877 89.91 2019 150 89 59.33 13/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 53.94 23.73 77.677 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1462 DEEKSSHANT SINGH RAWAT MANOJ KUMAR RAWAT 20/03/2001 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2100 1748 83.24 2024 150 104 69.33 16/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.94 27.73 77.676 HARYANA DELED

5242 KM SHADAB FATMA JAKIR HUSAIN 20/06/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1140 81.43 2019 150 108 72.00 16/11/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.86 28.80 77.657 NIOS DELED

1754 PRAGATI RAJESH SINGH 28/07/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2804 87.63 2024 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.58 25.07 77.642 UP DELED

5 MANJU RANI VIJAY PAL SINGH 12/12/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2789 87.16 2024 150 95 63.33 NO No N/A No 0 52.29 25.33 77.627 UP DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4880 ANJALI JOSHI JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI 08/04/2001 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2300 1932 84.00 2021 150 102 68.00 NO NO N/A 0 50.40 27.20 77.600 SCERT DELED

4375 MONIKA MAHENDRA SINGH 15/09/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2702 84.44 2023 150 101 67.33 NO NO N/A 0 50.66 26.93 77.596 UP DELED

1242 PREETI GANGWAR SALIK RAM GANGWAR 07/12/1994 F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2801 87.53 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.52 25.07 77.585 OTHER STATE CANDATE UP DELED

2305 MANGLESH KUMAR RAM ASHEESH CHAUHAN 17/03/1996 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2828 88.38 2024 150 92 61.33 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 53.03 24.53 77.558 UP DELED

519 ANKUR YADAV BRAHAM PAL SINGH 12/08/1997 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2785 87.03 2022 150 95 63.33 NO NO N/A 0 52.22 25.33 77.552 UP DELED.

4989 PARTH CHOUDHARY SANJAY CHOUDHARY 20/09/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 895 85.24 2024 150 99 66.00 05/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 51.14 26.40 77.543 HARYANA DELED



1884 PRERNA CHAUHAN MUKESH KUMAR 08/07/2003 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2087 86.96 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.18 25.33 77.508 MP DELED

3949 ANJU RANI KUNWAR PAL SINGH 05/08/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2512 78.50 2021 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.10 30.40 77.500 UP DELED

4206 JYOTI RAJ KUMAR PATHAK 05/07/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2838 88.69 2021 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A 0 53.21 24.27 77.479 UP DELED

270 NARENDER SINGH BISHT KISHAN SINGH BISHT 20/09/1984 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1086 77.57 2021 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.54 30.93 77.476 NIOS DELED

1389 SUMAN MEHTA SURESH SINGH MEHTA 07/10/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1720 81.90 2024 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.14 28.27 77.410 HARYANA DELED

2435 POOJA NEGI AMAR SINGH 07/05/1997 Almora F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1115 79.64 2021 150 111 74.00 25/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.79 29.60 77.386 NIOS DELED

5792 PRATEEK KUMAR GUPTA PARMOD KUMAR GUPTA 05/01/1988 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2776 86.75 2024 150 95 63.33 NO NO N/A 0 52.05 25.33 77.383 UP DELED

698 ABHISHEK SINGH BISHT ARJUN SINGH BISHT 04/08/1999 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 878 83.62 2025 150 102 68.00 12/06/2025 YES YES N/A 0 50.17 27.20 77.371 HARYANA DELED

373 NITIN KUMAR PREM CHANDAR 05/03/1997 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 831 79.14 2024 150 112 74.67 22/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.49 29.87 77.352 HARYANA DELED

1460 SANGEETA PURI DARSHAN KUMAR PURI 05/05/1996 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1727 82.24 2024 150 105 70.00 16/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.34 28.00 77.343 HARYANA DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT 
ISSUE IN THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

607 ANSHIKA GANGWAR RAMESHWAR DAYAL GANGWAR 20/11/1998 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2816 88.00 2021 150 92 61.33 20/06/2024 NO N N/A No 0 52.80 24.53 77.333 UP DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4656 MEENAXI RAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH RAWAT 09/10/1988 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1120 80.00 2022 150 110 73.33 NO NO N/A 0 48.00 29.33 77.333 NIOS DELED

4535 SUNIDHI BHATT KESHAV DUTT BHATT 21/01/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2005 83.54 2025 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 50.13 27.20 77.325 MP DELED

5228 MEENU KUNWER SHANKER SINGH KUNWER 07/12/1997 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2021 150 117 78.00 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.11 31.20 77.314 NIOS DELED

1145 ARSHI PARVEEN SHAMEEM AHMED 17/02/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2772 86.63 2022 150 95 63.33 NO NO N/A No 0 51.98 25.33 77.308 UP DELED OBC CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

4209 KM. MINAKSHE RAKESH KUMAR 01/06/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2772 86.63 2022 150 95 63.33 31/12/2024 NO NO N/A 0 51.98 25.33 77.308 UP DELED

3998 PRERNA CHAUDHARY SHISHUPAL SINGH 28/12/1994 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1138 81.29 2023 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.77 28.53 77.305 NIOS DELED

2052 NEHA NEGI BHAGAT SINGH NEGI 09/03/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1119 79.93 2025 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.96 29.33 77.290 NIOS DELED

3594 HEENA SINGH RAMPAL SINGH 20/06/1987 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2785 87.03 2025 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A 0 52.22 25.07 77.285 UP DELED

9 POOJA BISHT POORAN SINGH MEHRA 10/10/1998 Pithoragarh F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1050 923 87.90 2024 150 92 61.33 26/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.74 24.53 77.276 HARYANA DELED

6129 HARSH BALIYAN NARESH BALIYAN 01/01/1997 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1704 81.14 2023 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.69 28.53 77.219 HARAYANA DELED

4384 DEEPSHIKHA MORYA DINESH MORYA 10/02/1993 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2738 85.56 2019 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A 0 51.34 25.87 77.204 UP DELED

4346 RASHMI CHAUHAN OMPAL CHAUHAN 15/03/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2042 85.08 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.05 26.13 77.183 MP DELED

641 MANOHAR BHAUGUNA DURGA PRASAD BAHUGUNA 28/06/1996 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 842 80.19 2024 150 109 72.67 30/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.11 29.07 77.181 HARYANA DELED

3357 SHEELA ASWAL SURVEER SINGH 07/04/1996 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1110 79.29 2021 150 111 74.00 15/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.57 29.60 77.171 NIOS DELED

5157 KARISHMA SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 07/08/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2793 87.28 2021 150 93 62.00 NO NO N/A No 0 52.37 24.80 77.169 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6254 GAURAV CHANDRA PURNANAND KALPASI 07/11/1990 Pithoragarh M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1159 82.79 2022 150 103 68.67 04/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 49.67 27.47 77.138 NIOS DELED

245 VAISHALI RAMESH BALIYAN 01/09/1996 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2834 88.56 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.14 24.00 77.138 UP DELED

5143 PULKIT SINGH RAM PRASAD 01/04/2001 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2734 85.44 2024 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.26 25.87 77.129 UP DELED/ DELED FINAL MARK SHEET NOT 
ATTACHED

4035 VIKRANT SAINI VIRENDRA SAINI 31/01/2002 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 827 78.76 2024 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 47.26 29.87 77.124 HARAYANA DELED

5146 RINKI KIROLA GHANSHYAM SINGH KIROLA 09/08/1994 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1139 81.36 2021 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.81 28.27 77.081 NIOS DELED

2855 INDU RANI SATYAVEER SINGH 15/04/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2731 85.34 2019 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A 0 51.21 25.87 77.073 UP BTC

3059 PREETI KASHI NATH KUSHWAHA 03/03/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2930 91.56 2019 150 83 55.33 21/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 54.94 22.13 77.071 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1258 NAMITA JOSHI SHIV DUTT JOSHI 27/01/1995 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1157 82.64 2024 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.59 27.47 77.052 NIOS DELED



1162 NAVDEEP SINGH HEERA SINGH 25/07/1987 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 835 79.52 2011 150 110 73.33 27/09/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 47.71 29.33 77.048 HARYANA BOARD

1605 HIMANSHU CHAUBEY JAY SHANKAR CHAUBEY 04/07/1995 Bageshwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1169 83.50 2021 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.10 26.93 77.033 NIOS DELED

1032 SHIVANI DINESH SINGH 02/05/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2770 86.56 2024 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.94 25.07 77.004 UP DELED

6579 INTAKHAB ALAM SAKIL HASAN 13/01/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1446 80.33 2024 150 108 72.00 16/09/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 48.20 28.80 77.000 J&K DELED

5821 MAMTA JOSHI HARISH CHANDRA 20/01/1996 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2797 87.41 2021 150 92 61.33 NO NO N/A No 0 52.44 24.53 76.977 UP DELED

1028 ASHISH SAKLANI RISHIRAM 31/10/1994 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1149 82.07 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.24 27.73 76.976 NIOS DELED

2414 NISHA MANGAL SAIN 20/02/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2825 88.28 2024 150 90 60.00 20/06/2025 NO NO N/A 0 52.97 24.00 76.969 UP DELED/ DELED FINAL MARK SHEET NOT 
ATTACHED

1687 SUDARSHAN PRASAD RAJENDRA PRASAD 28/08/1988 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1732 82.48 2022 150 103 68.67 NO NO N/A No 0 49.49 27.47 76.952 HARYANA DELED

5974 PRAVESH NAUDIYAL BAL KRISHNA NAUDIYAL 30/12/1987 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 838 79.81 2024 150 109 72.67 29/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.89 29.07 76.952 HARAYANA DELED

3932 ANKIT KARAN SINGH 28/12/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2795 87.34 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.41 24.53 76.940 UP DELED

4057 SURENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH 20/05/1985 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2837 88.66 2021 150 89 59.33 29/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 53.19 23.73 76.927 UP DELED

2474 NIDHI CHAUHAN KISHAN CHANDAR CHAUHAN 27/08/1990 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2780 86.88 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.13 24.80 76.925 UP DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED/ DELED FINAL CERTIFICATE NOT 

2628 PRAGATI RAJPUT RAM SINGH RAJPUT 21/09/1995 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2822 88.19 2023 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.91 24.00 76.913 UP DELED

2717 PARUL CHAUDHARY KUNWAR PAL SINGH 09/12/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2779 86.84 2021 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.11 24.80 76.906 UP DELED

897 JAYANT RAY NIRAPAD RAY 22/06/1995 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1757 83.67 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.20 26.67 76.867 HARAYANA DELED

691 ASHOK KUMAR PHOOL CHANDRA MAURYA 28/02/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1663 79.19 2024 150 110 73.33 25/10/2023 YES YES N/A 0 47.51 29.33 76.848 HARYANA DELED

900 KIRTI KUMARI SATYA PRAKASH 01/01/1994 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1725 1573 91.19 2022 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A 0 54.71 22.13 76.846 UP DELED

4004 PANKAJ CHAUHAN KAILASH SINGH 10/01/1991 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 2007 83.63 2025 150 100 66.67 21/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 50.18 26.67 76.842 MP DELED

5616 SUNIL SINGH SUNDER SINGH 08/01/1995 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1102 78.71 2021 150 111 74.00 19/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.23 29.60 76.829 NIOS DELED

2280 NEHA PANT GIRISH CHANDRA PANT 12/10/1990 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1133 80.93 2022 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.56 28.27 76.824 NIOS DELED

4939 REKHA NEGI MAHENDRA SINGH 16/01/1989 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2021 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 30.40 76.814 NIOS DELED

1152 DEEPSHIKHA RAJPUT KULVEER SINGH 07/04/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1114 79.57 2024 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.74 29.07 76.810 NIOS DELED

4458 NEELANSHU CHAUHAN HARIKISAN CHAUHAN 03/12/1992 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1145 81.79 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.07 27.73 76.805 NIOS DELED

4982 NIKHIL SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 24/02/1999 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2745 85.78 2023 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.47 25.33 76.802 UP DELED

1271 ASHA KFOLA MAHIPAL SINGH KAFOLA 08/03/1992 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2021 150 115 76.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.11 30.67 76.781 NIOS DELED

1445 RAHUL KUMAR RAJPUT NARESH KUMAR RAJPUT 30/08/1993 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 821 78.19 2023 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.91 29.87 76.781 HARYANA DELED

827 KOMAL KUMAR KHAN SINGH 13/05/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2111 87.96 2024 150 90 60.00 18/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.78 24.00 76.775 MP DELED

512 RIAAN MALIK M.D. NASRUDDIN 12/01/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 1800 1463 81.28 2024 150 105 70.00 20/11/2023 Hearing YES YES N/A 0 48.77 28.00 76.767 J&K DELED

502 KAVITA RAWAT R.P.S. RAWAT 14/03/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2019 150 107 71.33 NO NO N/A 0 48.21 28.53 76.748 NIOS DELED

917 ANITA PUN KRISHNA BAHADUR PUN 08/06/1993 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 881 83.90 2019 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.34 26.40 76.743 HARYANA DELED

4543 KARISHMA RANA RAJENDER RANA 02/07/1997 Rudraprayag F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2088 87.00 2024 150 92 61.33 04/07/2025 YES YES N/A 0 52.20 24.53 76.733 MP DELED

4447 BHAWANA THAPA VIJAY KUMAR 10/08/1994 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1106 79.00 2021 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A 0 47.40 29.33 76.733 NIOS DELED

4267 TUSHAR KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 29/07/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2798 87.44 2022 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 52.46 24.27 76.729 UP DELED

1908 PARUL RANI DEVENDRA SINGH 12/05/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2726 85.19 2023 150 96 64.00 NO NO N/A No 0 51.11 25.60 76.713 UP DELED/DOMICILE  CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND



3630 IMRAN ANSARI ISTKHAR ANSARI 05/06/1997 Dehradun M N GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2740 85.63 2021 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.38 25.33 76.708 UP DELED/EMPLO REG CERT NOT ATTACHED

1406 KAJAL RANI ROHTASH PRAJAPATI 25/04/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2754 86.06 2024 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A 0 51.64 25.07 76.704 UP DELED

623 DISHA SURESH CHANDRA 06/06/1994 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1099 78.50 2021 150 111 74.00 NO N N/A No 0 47.10 29.60 76.700 NIOS DELED

2274 SHRISTHI LAKHERA HARISH LAKHERA 05/04/1991 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1200 1054 87.83 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.70 24.00 76.700 RAJASTHAN DELED

3508 SHIV KUMAR MAHENDRA PAL SINGH 10/01/1994 US Nagar M N GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2768 86.50 2024 150 93 62.00 YES NO N/A No 0 51.90 24.80 76.700 UP DELED/EMPLO. REG.CERT. NOT 
ATTACHED

2018 RAJESH MEHTA B.S.MEHTA 26/09/1987 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 819 78.00 2022 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.80 29.87 76.667 HARAYANA DELED

5845 AKASH RAJ KUMAR 17/07/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2752 86.00 2019 150 94 62.67 20/09/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 51.60 25.07 76.667 UP DELED

1764 GEETA PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY 04/10/1985 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1166 83.29 2019 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.97 26.67 76.638 NIOS DELED

1044 VAISHALI SUNIL KUMAR 20/06/2001 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2052 85.50 2024 150 95 63.33 08/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 51.30 25.33 76.633 MP DELED

1090 LOVELY BISWAS PRAFULLA KUMAR BISWAS 23/07/1992 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 865 82.38 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.43 27.20 76.629 HARIYANA DELED

3007 NAUSHEEN IFTIKHAR HUSAIN 12/10/1985 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 823 78.38 2024 150 111 74.00 10/04/2024 NO NO N/A No 0 47.03 29.60 76.629 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6624 RANJEET SINGH YADAV RAM PYARE YADAV 10/07/1992 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2778 86.81 2022 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.09 24.53 76.621 UP DELED

5964 KM. BABLI BHATT JAGDISH PARSAD BHATT 15/05/1995 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1795 85.48 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 51.29 25.33 76.619 HARAYANA DELED

6567 HIMANI RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT 29/04/1989 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2021 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.69 30.93 76.619 NIOS DELED

4087 AAKANSHA NANDKISHOR SINGH 04/03/2002 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2792 87.25 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.35 24.27 76.617 UP DELED

1291 VIVEK TANEJA MADAN LAL 10/06/1990 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1153 82.36 2019 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.41 27.20 76.614 NIOS DELED

157 DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR 09/09/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1134 81.00 2023 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.60 28.00 76.600 NIOS DELED

911 TEJENDER SINGH 
CHAUPADIYAL

GOPAL SINGH 05/07/1992 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 855 81.43 2024 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.86 27.73 76.590 HARYANA DELED

1281 AARTI VINOD KUMAR 21/03/2001 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1822 86.76 2024 150 92 61.33 27/05/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 52.06 24.53 76.590 HARYANA DELED

3649 RITU VIRENDER SINGH 07/10/1994 Pauri F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1803 85.86 2025 150 94 62.67 15/05/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 51.51 25.07 76.581 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4254 ROSHAN KUMAR HARENDRA RAM 09/02/1998 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 906 86.29 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.77 24.80 76.571 HARIYANA DELED

1593 MOHIT SINGH OMKAR SINGH 23/12/1996 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2775 86.72 2022 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 52.03 24.53 76.565

561 MANOJ YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV 11/01/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1746 83.14 2024 150 100 66.67 07/07/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.89 26.67 76.552 HARYANA DELED

588 ANSHUL DALAKOTI RAJESH DALAKOTI 17/08/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1095 78.21 2021 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.93 29.60 76.529 NIOS DELED

3708 RIHAAN MALIK NASRUDDIN 01/12/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1463 81.28 2024 150 104 69.33 20/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 48.77 27.73 76.500 J&K DELED

4806 SONU KARKI KISHAN SINGH KARKI 12/03/1990 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1743 83.00 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.80 26.67 76.467 HARYANA DELED

1114 BRIJ MOHAN PRATAP LOLIN SINGH 23/01/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2077 86.54 2024 150 92 61.33 06/06/2025 YES NO N/A No 0 51.93 24.53 76.458 MP DELED

3736 NISHA BACHHAR SUKUMAR BACHHAR 26/12/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 871 82.95 2025 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.77 26.67 76.438 HARYANA DELED

4069 RAMEEZ HUSSAIN SABIR HUSSAIN 02/07/1990 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2780 86.88 2025 150 91 60.67 20/06/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 52.13 24.27 76.392 UP DELED/NCTE RECOG.TO BE CHECKED

4906 ANJALI PAWAR VINOD KUMAR 10/05/1996 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2794 87.31 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 52.39 24.00 76.388 UP DELED

3358 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH 27/01/1991 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2751 85.97 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.58 24.80 76.381 UP DELED/ DELED FINAL MARK SHEET NOT 
ATTACHED

2820 NEETU BIJENDRA SINGH 26/01/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1160 82.86 2023 150 100 66.67 02/01/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 49.71 26.67 76.381 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1679 SHIVANI CHAUHAN SAMARPAL SINGH 23/05/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2063 85.96 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.58 24.80 76.375 MP DELED

5148 RAJAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 03/05/1997 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1122 80.14 2025 150 106 70.67 25/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.09 28.27 76.352 NIOS DELED



3066 EKTA VIJAY KUMAR 21/07/1989 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1153 82.36 2019 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.41 26.93 76.348 NIOS DELED

1726 TARUN RASTOGI KAUTILYA KUMAR 10/08/2002 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 846 80.57 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.34 28.00 76.343 HARYANA DELED

3936 CHANDRAKALA BASERA KUNDAL SINGH BASERA 04/04/1994 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1072 76.57 2022 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.94 30.40 76.343 NIOS DELED

6179 PAKESH KUMAR HARSWAROOP SINGH 18/02/1998 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2104 87.67 2024 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.60 23.73 76.333 MP DELED

1819 SHARUKH KHAN SHAHEED HASAN 26/06/1994 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2021 150 113 75.33 28/06/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.20 30.13 76.333 NIOS DELED

2954 RITU KUMARI HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 01/01/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2762 86.31 2021 150 92 61.33 NO NO N/A 0 51.79 24.53 76.321 UP DELED

4608 TANUJA JOSHI M C JOSHI 24/12/1990 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1115 79.64 2021 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.79 28.53 76.319 NIOS DELED

1129 SHIVANGI RAJE SHARMA SUBASH CHANDRA SHARMA 09/05/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2028 84.50 2021 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.70 25.60 76.300 DELED IN SPECIAL EDUCATION RCI 
REGISTRATION NOT ATTACHED

5554 PAYAL AGARWAL NAVNEET KUMAR GOYAL 20/12/1990 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1077 76.93 2022 150 113 75.33 NO NO N/A 0 46.16 30.13 76.290 NIOS DELED

1412 NEETIKA CHAUHAN DEVENDRA KUMAR 28/07/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1089 77.79 2023 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.67 29.60 76.271 NIOS DELED

2527 KANCHAN BHARDWAJ ANUSUYA PRASAD JUYAL 17/10/1996 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1145 81.79 2022 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.07 27.20 76.271 NIOS D.EL ED

741 ABHINAV SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH KANDARI 07/05/1995 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2021 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.11 30.13 76.248 NIOS DELED

5796 SHIVANI JOSHI VIRENDRA KUMAR JOSHI 13/10/1996 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1082 77.29 2021 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.37 29.87 76.238 NIOS DELED

5885 ANKITA ADHIKARI NARENDRA SINGH 24/07/1998 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1144 81.71 2022 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.03 27.20 76.229 NIOS DELED

156 VINEETA JOSHI DAMODAR JOSHI 15/07/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2022 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A No 0 48.21 28.00 76.214 NIOS DELED

3203 SURBHI LALIT TYAGI 14/04/1999 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2742 85.69 2023 150 93 62.00 NO NO N/A No 0 51.41 24.80 76.213 UP DELED

612 NIDHI CHAUHAN RAM SINGH CHAUHAN 17/05/1988 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1762 83.90 2024 150 97 64.67 NO N N/A No 0 50.34 25.87 76.210 HARYANA DELED/ DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

5380 VANSHIKA KAPUR VIJAY ARORA 14/09/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1156 82.57 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.54 26.67 76.210 NIOS DELED

5452 BHAWANA PANDEY DAYAL CHANDRA PANDEY 15/07/1990 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1137 81.21 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.73 27.47 76.195 NIOS DELED

5831 POONAM MARTOLIYA GOVIND SINGH 07/03/1996 Nainitaal F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1112 79.43 2022 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.66 28.53 76.190 NIOS DELED

3945 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY SUBHASH  CHAKRABORTY 14/08/1988 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1093 78.07 2023 150 110 73.33 NO NO N/A No 0 46.84 29.33 76.176 NIOS DELED

1063 MUKESH KUMAR PARMANAND 10/04/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1695 80.71 2024 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.43 27.73 76.162 HARYANA DELED

3235 DIVESH RAWAT DINESH RAWAT 01/09/1996 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1130 80.71 2019 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.43 27.73 76.162 NIOS DELED

3925 PREETI RAKESH CHANDRA 25/11/1992 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1161 82.93 2019 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.76 26.40 76.157 NIOS DELED

141 LAKSHYA KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA PAL SINGH 06/04/2001 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 866 82.48 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.49 26.67 76.152 HARYANA DELED

5951 ALOK KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 22/10/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 894 85.14 2023 150 94 62.67 20/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 51.09 25.07 76.152 HARAYANA DELED

1377 SHIVAM KUMAR GAJENDRA SINGH 25/07/2000 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2022 84.25 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 50.55 25.60 76.150 MP DELED

5314 PRASHANT VASHISHTH JUGAL KISHOR 01/01/1992 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 2011 83.79 2025 150 97 64.67 15/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.28 25.87 76.142 MP DELED

6245 MANOJ KUMAR JUYAL VISHAL MANI 22/07/1991 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1117 79.79 2025 150 106 70.67 16/03/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 47.87 28.27 76.138 NIOS DELED

5633 PRAMILA RAWAT DARBAN SINGH RAWAT 07/03/1991 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1968 82.00 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.20 26.93 76.133 MP DELED

6004 LAKSHYA KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR 11/07/1999 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2064 86.00 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.60 24.53 76.133 MP DELED

5087 BHUPENDRA SINGH KRIPAL SINGH 05/04/1998 UP M N GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2766 86.44 2023 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A 0 51.86 24.27 76.129 OUT OF STATE/HONR. COURT PERMISION

37 ALPANA RAWAT SHURVEER SINGH 14/03/1996 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 898 85.52 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.31 24.80 76.114 HARYANA DELED

617 MAYANK CHANDRA 
DEVSHALI

BANSIDHAR 05/09/1993 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1740 82.86 2024 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.71 26.40 76.114 HARYANA DELED



3834 SHIWANI DEVI PHOOL KUMAR 05/07/1995 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1048 74.86 2023 150 117 78.00 05/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.91 31.20 76.114 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

747 CHHAYA RANI NARESH KUMAR GUPTA 12/04/1994 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2021 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.24 29.87 76.110 NIOS DELED

611 SHUBHAM PRATAP SINGH UDAYRAJ SINGH 24/12/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2708 84.63 2025 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.78 25.33 76.108 UP DELED

2459 NIDHI SATYA PRAKASH 29/03/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1166 83.29 2019 150 98 65.33 17/05/2024 YES YES N/A 0 49.97 26.13 76.105 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

5855 BHAWANA MISHRA KAILASH CHANDRA 24/10/1990 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1085 77.50 2021 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.50 29.60 76.100 NIOS DELED

438 BHARATI PANDEY GOVIND BALLABH PANDEY 10/04/1996 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1767 84.14 2022 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.49 25.60 76.086 HARYANA DELED

4678 KM. MEENAKSHI RAWAT KAMAL SINGH RAWAT 18/08/1984 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1153 82.36 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.41 26.67 76.081 NIOS DELED

2678 VEDMITRA MAHENDRA PAL SINGH 15/07/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2720 85.00 2018 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.00 25.07 76.067 UP DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

6122 DEEPAK KUMAR VAJPAI RAMDEV VAJPAI 09/08/1992 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2061 85.88 2025 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 51.53 24.53 76.058 MP DELED

31 KRISHNA KUMAR BABOO BAEEN 18/05/1991 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 855 81.43 2024 150 102 68.00 17/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.86 27.20 76.057 HARYANA DELED

1975 AMIT PATNI HEM CHANDRA PATNI 21/06/1994 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2082 86.75 2025 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 52.05 24.00 76.050 MP  DELED

2443 PRIYA GOYAL HANS KUMAR GOYAL 07/09/1990 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1152 82.29 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.37 26.67 76.038 NIOS DELED

4835 ANITA NAGENDRA SINGH 19/12/1988 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1189 84.93 2025 150 94 62.67 19/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.96 25.07 76.024 NIOS DELED

5611 DINESH SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH BHANDARI 16/04/1989 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1133 80.93 2022 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.56 27.47 76.024 NIOS DELED

371 PIYUSH KUMAR NAYAK MANOJ KUMAR 18/06/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1746 83.14 2024 150 98 65.33 06/11/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 49.89 26.13 76.019 HARYANA DELED

1524 NIRMALA NEGI MOHAN SINGH NEGI 06/06/1987 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1114 79.57 2021 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.74 28.27 76.010 NIOS DELED

4078 AKANKSHA SINGH SURESH SINGH 09/11/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2021 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.60 30.40 76.000 NIOS DELED

1727 SHRADHA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 01/07/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2730 85.31 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.19 24.80 75.988 UP DELED

3613 SWATI ARVIND 12/12/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1157 82.64 2023 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.59 26.40 75.986 NIOS DELED

6380 ANKITA GAIRA GOPAL SINGH 03/04/1997 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 830 79.05 2024 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.43 28.53 75.962 HARYANA DELED

948 SHILPI SISODIA KRIPAL SINGH 07/06/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2019 150 104 69.33 NO N N/A No 0 48.21 27.73 75.948 NIOS DELED/ DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2067 RAGINI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 15/04/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2022 150 104 69.33 YES NO N/A No 0 48.21 27.73 75.948 NIOS DELED

6454 YOGESH JOSHI PADMA DUTT JOSHI 02/10/1993 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1162 83.00 2021 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A No 0 49.80 26.13 75.933 NIOS DELED

5836 LAXMI BHOPAL SINGH 22/12/1998 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2812 87.88 2024 150 87 58.00 NO NO N/A No 0 52.73 23.20 75.925 UP DELEDD/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

725 YAMINI JAYPAL SINGH 05/11/1989 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1124 80.29 2012 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.17 27.73 75.905 NIOS DELED

4361 VARSHA PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 11/10/1993 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 857 81.62 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.97 26.93 75.905 HARAYANA DELED

5686 RAJ KUMAR SINGH SURAJ PSL SINGH 14/07/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2753 86.03 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.62 24.27 75.885 UP DELED

357 KM. SEEMA PAN SINGH NEGI 16/05/1998 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1098 78.43 2021 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.06 28.80 75.857 NIOS DELED

817 GARIMA JOSHI DAYA KRISHAN JOSHI 02/06/2000 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1740 82.86 2024 150 98 65.33 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.71 26.13 75.848 HARYANA DELED

4383 AJAY PRAJAPATI SURESH CHAND 02/08/1994 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1740 82.86 2024 150 98 65.33 24/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.71 26.13 75.848 HARAYANA DELED

5927 GEETA BORA ISWAR SINGH BORA 01/05/1996 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 884 84.19 2025 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 50.51 25.33 75.848 HARAYANA DELED

3926 NEETA YADAV RADHA KRISHNA YADAV 21/08/1990 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2836 88.63 2025 150 85 56.67 27/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 53.18 22.67 75.842 UP DELED

6627 AJAY KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD 07/01/1989 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1159 82.79 2022 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.67 26.13 75.805 NIOS DELED

4296 ARUN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 08/11/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2025 150 111 74.00 19-10-2023 YES YES N/A 0 46.20 29.60 75.800 NIOS



260 CHARU PAWAR MAHENDRA SINGH 10/01/1996 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2790 87.19 2019 150 88 58.67 NO NO N/A No 0 52.31 23.47 75.779 UP DELED/CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

6215 MOHD TABREZ SAFDAR ALI 15/07/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1433 79.61 2024 150 105 70.00 22/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.77 28.00 75.767 J&K DELED

469 NITIN KUMAR VIR PAL SINGH 21/02/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 831 79.14 2024 150 106 70.67 25/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.49 28.27 75.752 HARYANA DELED

2085 JITENDRA KUMAR HETRAM 04/02/1998 US Nagar M Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1108 79.14 2021 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.49 28.27 75.752 NIOS DELED

2622 GAURAV KUMAR BABU SINGH CHAUHAN 11/04/1986 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1114 79.57 2018 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.74 28.00 75.743 NIOS DELED

1709 ROHIT SINGH CHAUDHARY JASVEER SINGH 10/05/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 840 80.00 2024 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.00 27.73 75.733 HARYANA DELED

6012 ABHISHEK TYAGI DINESH TYAGI 07/09/1992 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1176 84.00 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.40 25.33 75.733 NIOS DELED

1261 KM. PRIYANKA KUMARI CHANDRA PAL SINGH 20/08/1998 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2729 85.28 2021 150 92 61.33 NO NO N/A No 0 51.17 24.53 75.702 UP DELED

920 ASHA JAGDISH SINGH NEGI 30/06/1985 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1119 79.93 2019 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.96 27.73 75.690 NIOS DELED

3950 GAJENDRA SINGH BALVEER SINGH 10/08/1993 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3000 2691 89.70 2024 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A No 0 53.82 21.87 75.687 UK DELED

5539 SWATI CHOUDHARY AKHLESH CHOUDHARY 01/07/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2035 84.79 2024 150 93 62.00 02/09/2023 NO NO N/A No 0 50.88 24.80 75.675 MP DELED

2859 JYOTI RANA RAMESH SINGH RANA 17/09/1997 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2698 84.31 2024 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A 0 50.59 25.07 75.654 UP DELED

5310 KAJAL RANI RAM SINGH 18/02/1997 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2783 86.97 2023 150 88 58.67 NO NO N/A No 0 52.18 23.47 75.648 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1979 MAYANK VERMA PYARE LAL VERMA 27/03/1991 US Nagar M Y OBC F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1118 79.86 2021 150 104 69.33 18/03/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.91 27.73 75.648 NIOS DELED

6355 SHAMEEM AHAMAD NISAR AHAMAD 08/06/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1461 81.17 2024 150 101 67.33 22/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.70 26.93 75.633 J&K DELED

5448 PRIYA KUSHWAHA OM PRAKASH 08/07/1991 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2839 88.72 2017 150 84 56.00 06/11/2024 NO NO N/A No 0 53.23 22.40 75.631 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2136 ARPIT LAL JOSEPH LAL 02/01/1995 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1111 79.36 2019 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.61 28.00 75.614 NIOS DELED

4367 SRIASHTI GANGWAR LOKMANI 20/05/1994 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2710 84.69 2024 150 93 62.00 12/12/2024 NO NO N/A 0 50.81 24.80 75.613 UP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

709 SURAJ GAIROLA SUNIL DUTT GAIRAOLA 02/02/1996 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2300 1641 71.35 2021 150 123 82.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.81 32.80 75.609 DELED FROM SCERT DELHI

3915 RAHUL CHAUDHARY MANGE RAM 01/01/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2694 84.19 2024 150 94 62.67 26/07/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 50.51 25.07 75.579 UP DELED

6210 RIYA SAINI RAJEEV KUMAR 03/08/2002 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1600 1290 80.63 2025 150 102 68.00 24/06/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 48.38 27.20 75.575 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2909 KAVEENDRA DWIVEDI GUKULANAND DWIVEDI 04/01/2002 Bageshwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2100 1739 82.81 2024 150 97 64.67 07/08/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.69 25.87 75.552 HARAYANA DELED

4645 UPANSHU GANGWAR THAKUR DAS GANGWAR 20/07/1999 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2721 85.03 2024 150 92 61.33 YES NO N/A No 0 51.02 24.53 75.552 UP DELED

5502 PRASHANT SINGH VINOD KUMAR 18/04/2001 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2030 84.58 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.75 24.80 75.550 MP DELED

4521 JYOTI SINGH KATARIYA MOHAR SINGH KATARIYA 30/01/1993 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2735 85.47 2022 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A 0 51.28 24.27 75.548 UP DELED

3431 KIRAN JOSHI POORAN CHANDRA UPADHYAY 29/01/1999 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 869 82.76 2025 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.66 25.87 75.524 HARYANA DELED

2022 DEEPA KHANI SOBAN SINGH KHANI 10/06/1993 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1115 79.64 2024 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 47.79 27.73 75.519 NIOS DELED

6603 HARSHITA VERMA PANKAJ KUMAR 12/03/2002 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 892 84.95 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.97 24.53 75.505 HARYANA DELED

1595 PARUL SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 18/06/1997 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2690 84.06 2023 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 50.44 25.07 75.504 UP DELED

4274 SANJEEV KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH 22/06/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2060 85.83 2025 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.50 24.00 75.500 MP DELED

1133 PRANAV KUMAR 
CHAUHAAN

PRAMOD KUMAR CHAUHAAN 20/08/1995 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2689 84.03 2021 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.42 25.07 75.485 UP DELED

407 SHANU KUMAR RAM AVTAR 02/06/1994 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1643 78.24 2024 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.94 28.53 75.476 HARYANA DELED

3596 YATHARTH CHOUDHARY SANJAY CHOUDHARY 21/09/2002 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 891 84.86 2024 150 92 61.33 12/01/2024 YES YES N/A 0 50.91 24.53 75.448 HARAYANA DELED

5608 MADHURI VERMA JAGDISH PARSAD 17/05/1993 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2500 2099 83.96 2024 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A 0 50.38 25.07 75.443 RCI CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED



6259 DEV RAJ SINGH BABU MUNESH BABU 07/10/2000 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2772 86.63 2024 150 88 58.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.98 23.47 75.442 UP DELED

5789 AKANSHA YADAV ARPIT YADAV 18/04/1999 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2743 85.72 2024 150 90 60.00 13/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 51.43 24.00 75.431 UP DELED

912 MANISH KUMAR AMAR SINGH 05/07/1999 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 886 84.38 2024 150 93 62.00 10/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.63 24.80 75.429 HARYANA DELED

472 MALA SAGAR HARPAL SINGH 10/11/1998 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1734 82.57 2024 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.54 25.87 75.410 HARYANA DELED

1992 RAJNI KUNDAN LAL 05/05/2001 Bageshwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1800 1430 79.44 2024 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 47.67 27.73 75.400 J&K DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

4511 POONAM NEGI VIRENDRA SINGH NEGI 22/04/1996 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1992 83.00 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.80 25.60 75.400 MP DELED

1316 PRAMOD KUMAR PARDHAN SINGH 12/10/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN PH SCIENCE 3000 2690 89.67 2022 150 81 54.00 Ortho YES YES N/A No 0 53.80 21.60 75.400 UK DELED

5046 NIDHI UPADHYAY PARKASH NARAYAN UPADHYAY 19/02/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2741 85.66 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.39 24.00 75.394 UP DELED

4589 RAHUL RAVI OM PRAKASH SINGH 02/08/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2755 86.09 2021 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.66 23.73 75.390 UP BTC

1078 MANEETA DEVI SOMPAL SINGH 02/07/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2725 85.16 2022 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.09 24.27 75.360 UP DELED

543 RAHUL GANGWAR PARMESWARI SAHAI GANGWAR 01/07/1993 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2810 87.81 2025 150 85 56.67 17/06/2025 YES YES N/A 0 52.69 22.67 75.354 UP DELED

2591 RAHUL GANGWAR PARMESHWARI SAHAI GANGWAR 01/07/1993 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2810 87.81 2024 150 85 56.67 17/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 52.69 22.67 75.354 UP DELED

3008 HIMANSHU KEVAL KRISHAN 09/12/1987 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1086 77.57 2021 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.54 28.80 75.343 NIOS DELED

5137 BEER BHADUR VASHISTHA SINGH 03/02/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1086 77.57 2025 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.54 28.80 75.343 NIOS DELD

1844 ARUN KUMAR SYAM LAL 19/12/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2019 150 107 71.33 29/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.80 28.53 75.333 NIOS DELED

1120 SURAJ PAL PREETAM SINGH 10/06/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1123 80.21 2025 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.13 27.20 75.329 NIOS DELED

3270 NEHA LEELLA SINGH 03/02/1993 Haridwar F N GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2794 87.31 2021 150 86 57.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.39 22.93 75.321 UP DELED/OBC EXPIRED/NOT ELLIGIBLE

4983 ANSHU PANWAR RAVINDRA PANWAR 28/04/2000 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 828 78.86 2024 150 105 70.00 12/06/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.31 28.00 75.314 HARYANA DELED

4363 MILI BALODHI RAJENDRA PRASAD BALODHI 21/08/1985 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1999 83.29 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.98 25.33 75.308 MP DELED

1323 DEEPAK PANT PARAMANAND PANT 19/06/1988 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1786 85.05 2024 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.03 24.27 75.295 HARYANA DELED

1329 MONIKA CHANDEL RISHI PAL 15/10/1990 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 893 85.05 2024 150 91 60.67 09/12/2024 YES YES N/A 0 51.03 24.27 75.295 HARYANA DELED

993 DEEPAK KANDPAL KAILASH CHANDRA KANDPAL 26/12/1994 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1103 78.79 2021 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.27 28.00 75.271 NIOS DELED

933 ROHIT KUMAR KAUSHAL SINGH 05/04/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2104 87.67 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.60 22.67 75.267 MP DELED

1468 RISHABH BHATT GIRISH CHANDRA BHATT 01/07/1997 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1059 75.64 2023 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.39 29.87 75.252 NIOS DELED

5680 SURAJ SINGH PURAN SINGH 06/07/1995 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 850 80.95 2024 150 100 66.67 12/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.57 26.67 75.238 HARAYANA DELED

2849 SHUBHAM NAUTIYAL S L NAUTIYAL 16/02/1998 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 831 79.14 2025 150 104 69.33 01/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.49 27.73 75.219 HARYANA DELED

4369 SHOBHA JOSHI KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI 21/10/1995 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1164 83.14 2025 150 95 63.33 24/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.89 25.33 75.219 NIOS DELED

40 CHANDRA PAL SINGH MAKKHAN LAL 15/08/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2717 84.91 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.94 24.27 75.210 UP DELED

1003 SHUBHAM KUMAR HARI LAL 16/07/1999 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2844 88.88 2024 150 82 54.67 06/12/2022 YES YES N/A No 0 53.33 21.87 75.192 UP DELED

6248 PARUL JOSHI ANUPAM JOSHI 11/10/1998 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2730 85.31 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.19 24.00 75.188 UP DELED

2718 VANDANA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 31/07/1998 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1119 79.93 2023 150 102 68.00 05/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.96 27.20 75.157 NIOS DELED

5329 NITISH THUKRAL ANGREJ LAL THUKRAL 18/01/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1150 82.14 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.29 25.87 75.152 NIOS DELED

4301 AKANKSHA CHAUHAN DALIP SIMGH CHAUHAN 24/12/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2022 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.26 29.87 75.124 NIOS DELED

3418 SONAM RAMESH CHANDRA 01/08/1992 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1118 79.86 2018 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.91 27.20 75.114 NIOS DELED



1588 JATIN RAWAT MANOJ RAWAT 16/12/2003 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2100 1733 82.52 2024 150 96 64.00 16/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.51 25.60 75.114 HARYANA DELED

3691 DEEPAK THAPLIYAL BASANT LAL THAPLIYAL 01/12/1993 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2023 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.96 30.13 75.090 NIOS DELED

6285 DEEKSHA RAJESH SINGH 12/12/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1111 79.36 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 47.61 27.47 75.081 NIOS DELED

207 SAURABH SINGH BISHT GOVIND SINGH BISHT 11/08/2002 US Nagar M Y GEN PH SCIENCE 1050 805 76.67 2024 150 109 72.67 Low 
Vision

YES YES N/A No 0 46.00 29.07 75.067 HARYANA DELED

4307 ARTI MANWAR SINGH NEGI 16/09/1985 Uttarkashi F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1123 80.21 2013 150 101 67.33 NO NO N/A No 0 48.13 26.93 75.062 NIOS DELED/TET BEFORE DELED

4668 KM. LALITA LOKENDRA PRASAD 06/11/1997 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2737 85.53 2024 150 89 59.33 02/11/2023 YES YES N/A 0 51.32 23.73 75.052 GLOBAL UNITVERSITY

1176 NEERAJ KUMAR ARYA MUNESHWAR PRASAD ARYA 07/11/1991 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1852 88.19 2024 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.91 22.13 75.048 HARYANA DELED

2616 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 11/02/1990 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2000 1817 90.85 2025 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A No 0 54.51 20.53 75.043 RAJASTHAN DELED

4903 JYOTI NAUDIYAL JEEVANAND NAUDIYAL 13/05/1990 Pauri F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1110 79.29 2021 150 103 68.67 14/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.57 27.47 75.038 NIOS DELED

281 DEEPAK MANRAL RAGUBHAR SINGH MANRAL 13/09/1995 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 809 77.05 2024 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.23 28.80 75.029

5938 VIMAL KUMAR SURESH SINGH 07/07/1986 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1116 79.71 2021 150 102 68.00 06/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.83 27.20 75.029 NIOS DELED

4936 GEETANJALI ADHIKARI KRIPAL SINGH 09/10/1981 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1147 81.93 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.16 25.87 75.024 NIOS DELED

269 DEEPALI BISHT RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT 10/07/1996 Almora F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1153 82.36 2019 150 96 64.00 28/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.41 25.60 75.014 NIOS DELED

1134 SATYENDRA SINGH NANHE SINGH 05/04/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2083 86.79 2024 150 86 57.33 YES NO N/A No 0 52.08 22.93 75.008 MP DELED

30 MONIKA OLI JAGDISH CHANDRA OLI 01/07/1988 Champawat F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1090 77.86 2022 150 106 70.67 10/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.71 28.27 74.981 NIOS DELED

3971 POOJA BISHT THAKUR SINGH 13/08/1994 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2021 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 29.33 74.976 NIOS DELED

1617 JYOTI NEGI BIRENDRA SINGH 21/06/1991 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2021 150 105 70.00 06/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 28.00 74.971 NIOS DELED

236 AASOZ KUMAR SATENDRA PRAKASH 08/07/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2689 84.03 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.42 24.53 74.952 UP DELED

5328 DIVYA SUKHIJA RAJ KUMAR 25/02/2001 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1614 73.36 2024 150 116 77.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.02 30.93 74.952 BELED FROM DELHI

4523 ANUSHKA YADAV RAM ABAADH YADAV 26/04/1999 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2845 88.91 2023 150 81 54.00 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 53.34 21.60 74.944 UP DELED/ DELED FINAL YEAR MARK SHEET 
NOT ATTACHED

826 MUKESH PANDEY BISHAN DUTT PANDEY 13/01/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1145 81.79 2023 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.07 25.87 74.938 NIOS DELED

4103 NEELAM DIWAN RAM 07/01/1993 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1100 958 87.09 2024 150 85 56.67 NO NO N/A 0 52.25 22.67 74.921 HARAYANA DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE 
REF OF HUSBAND

6038 GAURAV RAWAT VIJENDRA SINGH 08/06/1997 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1101 78.64 2019 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.19 27.73 74.919 NIOS DELED

6542 KAMINI SANWAL SHARMA HANSHA DUTT SANWAL 29/08/1987 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1163 83.07 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.84 25.07 74.910 NIOS DELED

6558 KM ANJALI DHARM SINGH 23/06/1999 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2814 87.94 2021 150 83 55.33 NO NO N/A No 0 52.76 22.13 74.896

354 MANOJ KUMAR MOHAN SINGH 06/01/1987 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1678 79.90 2024 150 101 67.33 07/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.94 26.93 74.876 HARYANA DELED

5343 DHEERAJ BAJPAI RAMDEV BAJPAI 14/04/1996 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 2035 84.79 2021 150 90 60.00 12/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.88 24.00 74.875 MP DELED

200 NITESH DIMRI JAI PRAKASH DIMRI 05/06/1995 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2019 150 107 71.33 22/05/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.33 28.53 74.862 NIOS DELED

1221 AARTI BHATT S D BHATT 19/06/1990 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1062 75.86 2021 150 110 73.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.51 29.33 74.848 NIOS DELED

6493 ADITI VERMA POORAN PRASAD VERMA 20/07/1986 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1174 83.86 2021 150 92 61.33 10/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 50.31 24.53 74.848 NIOS DELED

5547 MUKARRAM ALI WAZID HUSSAIN 04/05/1995 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 1991 82.96 2024 150 94 62.67 23/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.78 25.07 74.842 MP DELED RESULT NOT CLEAR/REJECTED

6304 AMIT LINGWAL KISHAN SINGH LINGWAL 16/10/1996 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 857 81.62 2024 150 97 64.67 02/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.97 25.87 74.838 HARAYANA DELED

383 NIDHI PANT CHANDRASHEKHAR PANT 08/10/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2021 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 28.53 74.819 NIOS CERTIFICATE

4867 KAMLESH KUMAR PATHAK KEDAR DUTT PATHAK 06/01/1991 Pithoragarh M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2018 150 107 71.33 17/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 46.29 28.53 74.819 NIOS DELED



466 RISHABH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 02/07/1988 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1136 81.14 2023 150 98 65.33 30/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 48.69 26.13 74.819 NIOS DELED

4783 PRAMOD UPADHYAY KEDAR DATT UPADHYAY 25/02/1989 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2025 150 105 70.00 20/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.80 28.00 74.800 NIOS DELED

1215 HARISH KUMAR MAURYA NAUBAT RAM MAURYA 25/05/1988 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2695 84.22 2021 150 91 60.67 11/06/2025 YES NO N/A No 0 50.53 24.27 74.798 UP DELED

6581 MEENA GANGWAR BUDH SAIN 04/12/1989 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 898 85.52 2024 150 88 58.67 03/07/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 51.31 23.47 74.781 HARAYANA DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE 
REF OF HUSBAND

4558 SUMAN BISHT RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT 31/01/1994 Pithoragarh F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1110 79.29 2019 150 102 68.00 12/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.57 27.20 74.771 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3289 TARA DATT JOSHI RAM DUTT JOSHI 01/10/1985 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1141 81.50 2013 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.90 25.87 74.767 NIOS DELED

5752 NADEEM MOHD UMAR 05/02/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1103 78.79 2022 150 103 68.67 09/03/2023 YES YES N/A 0 47.27 27.47 74.738 NIOS DELED

4839 GAYTREE RATNAKAR RAM CHANDRA SINGH 25/05/1994 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2720 85.00 2023 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.00 23.73 74.733 UP DELED

1229 LALIT UPADHIYA GOVIND BALLABH UPADHIYA 26/09/1991 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1710 81.43 2024 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.86 25.87 74.724 HARYANA DELED

5288 MONIKA JOSHI GHANSHYAM JOSHI 01/07/1987 Uttarkashi F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1146 81.86 2018 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.11 25.60 74.714 NIOS DELED

55 BABITA KANYAL JAS PAL KANYAL 04/04/1996 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2022 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 29.07 74.710 NIOS DELED

5825 MONIKA CHAUHAN HARSHIT PRATAP SINGH 02/04/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2690 84.06 2019 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A No 0 50.44 24.27 74.704 UP DELED

1589 AARSI CHANDARPAL YADAV 05/05/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2761 86.28 2021 150 86 57.33 29/04/2022 YES YES N/A 0 51.77 22.93 74.702 UP DELED/ OBC CERTIFICATE IS EXPIRED

2165 PAWAN KUMAR KUNWAR RAM 24/11/1991 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1800 1424 79.11 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.47 27.20 74.667 J&K DELED

5873 BHAWANA SURENDRA SINGH 28/06/1986 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2021 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.86 28.80 74.657 NIOS DELED

244 KIRTY SHARDA HOMENDER PAL SHARDA 25/07/1984 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1082 77.29 2019 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.37 28.27 74.638 NIOS DELED

2749 MUKESH NEGI RAGHUBIR SINGH 01/07/1987 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1000 795 79.50 2022 150 101 67.33 NO NO N/A No 0 47.70 26.93 74.633 HARYANA DELED

4569 MANISHA SAGOI RAJENDRA SAGOI 18/12/1997 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 886 84.38 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.63 24.00 74.629 HARYANA DELED

5416 MITHILESH OM PRAKASH 24/02/1998 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2756 86.13 2024 150 86 57.33 15/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 51.68 22.93 74.608 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2965 RAVI PATWA SHOBHAN PATWA 06/02/1996 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2022 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.59 28.00 74.586 NIOS DELED

5575 SAVITA KULORA ANAND SINGH BISHT 20/06/1979 Nainitaal F Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2019 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.59 28.00 74.586 NIOS DELED

4607 POOJA SHARMA LALIT MOHAN SHARMA 07/05/1992 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1118 79.86 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.91 26.67 74.581 NIOS DELED

3260 AJAY PAINULY SUBHAS PAINULY 06/06/1990 Tehri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 843 80.29 2013 150 99 66.00 14/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.17 26.40 74.571 HARAYANA DELED

13 SHEELU RANI SUDAN KUMAR 12/09/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2024 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 28.27 74.552 NIOS DELED

4034 CHANDRA RAWAT LAXMI CHANDRA RAWAT 07/09/1992 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 866 82.48 2024 150 94 62.67 18/07/2024 YES YES N/A 0 49.49 25.07 74.552 HARAYANA DELED

2636 KAVITA DHAMI DIGAR SINGH DHAMI 20/06/1995 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1050 838 79.81 2024 150 100 66.67 14/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.89 26.67 74.552 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

5847 RANJEET PRASAD JAGANNATH PRASAD 12/06/1992 US Nagar M Y SC F FIGHTER SCIENCE 3000 2634 87.80 2025 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A No 0 52.68 21.87 74.547 UK DELED

4547 JYOTI PRASAD SURESH PRASAD 25/07/1991 Tehri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1117 79.79 2022 150 100 66.67 25/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.87 26.67 74.538 NIOS DELED

1682 GARIMA CHAUHAN BRAHAM PAL SINGH 04/01/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2680 83.75 2023 150 91 60.67 NO N N/A No 0 50.25 24.27 74.517 UP DELED

4580 SUCHETA VERMA SHIV KUMAR 12/07/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1160 82.86 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.71 24.80 74.514 NIOS DELED

5229 POONAM BISHT MAN SINGH BASERA 20/12/1983 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1135 81.07 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.64 25.87 74.510 NIOS DELED

4482 MADHURI SHIV SINGH RAWAT 18/10/1988 Rudraprayag F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1110 79.29 2023 150 101 67.33 23/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.57 26.93 74.505 NIOS DELED

127 REETA ADHIKARI M S ADHIKARI 25/12/1991 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1116 79.71 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.83 26.67 74.495 NIOS DELED

1977 KM. REETA RANI CHANDAN LAL 22/02/1990 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 851 81.05 2024 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.63 25.87 74.495 HARAYANA DELED



4470 MUJEEBURREHMAN KHUSRO 09/03/1995 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1041 74.36 2021 150 112 74.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.61 29.87 74.481 NIOS DELED

1195 JYOTI DINESH RAM 25/12/2000 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 846 80.57 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.34 26.13 74.476 HARYANA DELED

2364 MEENAKSHI BORA JOGA SINGH 28/05/2001 Pithoragarh F N GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2300 1904 82.78 2021 150 93 62.00 NO NO N/A No 0 49.67 24.80 74.470 DELED FROM SCERT DELHI/EMPLO.REG.CERT. 
NOT ATTACHED

1948 BHAWANA UPRETI CHANDRA SHEKHAR KANDPAL 10/03/1994 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 827 78.76 2024 150 102 68.00 NO N N/A No 0 47.26 27.20 74.457 HARYANA DELED

4055 MOHAMMAD JAVED MOHD UMAR 18/07/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 855 81.43 2024 150 96 64.00 18/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.86 25.60 74.457 HARYANA DELED

79 PANKAJ SINGH SUBEDAR SINGH 14/07/1986 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1059 75.64 2021 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.39 29.07 74.452 NIOS DELED

892 AKSHAY SINGH BAFILA KRIPAL SINGH BAFILA 08/12/1994 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 878 83.62 2023 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.17 24.27 74.438 HARAYANA DELED

506 KAVITA RANI RAVINDRA SINGH 15/07/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2022 150 103 68.67 NO NO N/A 0 46.97 27.47 74.438 NIOS DELED

1663 POONAM PARINDIYAL BILAS PARINDIYAL 05/06/1992 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1102 78.71 2018 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.23 27.20 74.429 NIOS DELED

518 ROHIT KUMAR JUGNU KUMAR 20/05/2001 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 845 80.48 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.29 26.13 74.419 HARYANA DELED

1740 DIKSHA KUMARI HIMMAT SINGH 10/05/1993 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1139 81.36 2021 150 96 64.00 17/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.81 25.60 74.414 NIOS DELED

2042 HEMA NEGI MOHAN SINGH NEGI 03/06/1990 US Nagar F y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1089 77.79 2021 150 104 69.33 22/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.67 27.73 74.405 NIOS DELED

440 ROHIT KUMAR KHAG RAM 04/06/1991 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1800 1416 78.67 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.20 27.20 74.400 J&K DELED

1005 SWATI LALMANOHAR 10/02/1999 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2005 83.54 2024 150 91 60.67 26/10/2023 NO N N/A No 0 50.13 24.27 74.392 MP DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

223 PRIYANKA MANDAL VIRENDRA MANDAL 06/05/1989 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1717 81.76 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.06 25.33 74.390 HARYANA DELED

278 DIVYA BISHT BHUPENDER SINGH 13/12/2002 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1583 71.95 2023 150 117 78.00 NO NO N/A No 0 43.17 31.20 74.373 UK DELED

1402 VIJAY DOBRIYAL RAGHUWAR DATT 28/01/1995 Almora M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2100 1679 79.95 2024 150 99 66.00 07/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.97 26.40 74.371 HARAYANA DELED

5061 AMRITA RAUTELA JASWANT SINGH RAWAT 16/03/1992 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1707 81.29 2023 150 96 64.00 04/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 48.77 25.60 74.371 HARYANA DELED

1179 RUCHI JOSHI GANESH CHANDRA JOSHI 29/11/1988 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1113 79.50 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.70 26.67 74.367 NIOS DELED

4653 MANSI RATHI RAJKUMAR 25/11/1999 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 886 84.38 2024 150 89 59.33 19/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 50.63 23.73 74.362 HARAYANA DELED

1440 ANUPRIYA HARSHMANI NAUTIYAL 04/07/2001 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 844 80.38 2024 150 98 65.33 19/02/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.23 26.13 74.362 HARYANA DELED

1509 PANKAJ PUNETHA JEEVAN CHANDRA PUNETHA 21/08/1993 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 858 81.71 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.03 25.33 74.362 HARYANA DELED

4597 RETU BHANDARI BHUPAL SINGH BHANDARI 23/12/1996 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1088 77.71 2023 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.63 27.73 74.362 NIOS DELED

4337 KARTIK CHAUHAN YOGENDRA SINGH 01/07/2001 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 2014 83.92 2025 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.35 24.00 74.350 MP DELED

1206 DIIKSHA KAPIL ARVIND 16/09/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2019 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.21 26.13 74.348 NIOS DELED

3447 SANJAY BHATT THAKUR PRASAD BHATT 15/07/1989 Dehradun M Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1131 80.79 2018 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.47 25.87 74.338 NIOS DELED

1382 MANDEEP KUMAR NARESH CHANDRA  10/10/1997 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 820 78.10 2024 150 103 68.67 14/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.86 27.47 74.324 HARYANA DELED

5812 KAVITA GURURANI NEERAJ GURURANI 03/06/1993 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1112 79.43 2022 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.66 26.67 74.324 NIOS DELED

971 KM. ANKITA RAKESH POKHRIYAL 08/03/2000 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1769 84.24 2024 150 89 59.33 8/8/2025 YES YES N/A 0 50.54 23.73 74.276 HARYANA DELED

5430 SANTOSHI RAJ KUMAR 19/06/1991 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1123 80.21 2022 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.13 26.13 74.262 NIOS DELED

6088 PUJA JOSHI CHANDRA SHEKHAR JOSHI 23/09/1983 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1098 78.43 2015 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.06 27.20 74.257 NIOS DELED

3747 SONAM PANJABI LAL 05/01/1988 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2737 85.53 2021 150 86 57.33 NO NO N/A No 0 51.32 22.93 74.252 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4978 SHIVANI VINAY KUMAR 12/08/1994 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1104 78.86 2019 150 101 67.33 NO YES N/A No 0 47.31 26.93 74.248 NIOS DELED

2032 KM. SHIVANI DEVI KUSUMPAL SINGH 05/09/2003 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 842 80.19 2024 150 98 65.33 21/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.11 26.13 74.248 HARAYANA DELED



764 SANDHYA PAL MAHENDRA PAL 10/09/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2793 87.28 2024 150 82 54.67 23/01/2024 YES YES N/A 0 52.37 21.87 74.235 UP DELED/ FINAL YEAR MARK SHEET NOT 
ATTACHED

6059 MEENAKSHI SOMDEV SHARMA 16/07/1988 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1141 81.50 2022 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.90 25.33 74.233 NIOS DELED

204 ARVIND MISHRA GOPESHWAR MISHRA 01/03/1992 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 823 78.38 2024 150 102 68.00 01/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.03 27.20 74.229 HARYANA DELED

1732 JAYPRAKASH SINGH PURAN SINGH 21/11/2002 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2115 88.13 2024 150 80 53.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.88 21.33 74.208 MP DELED

324 SANTOSH SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 01/06/1991 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1084 77.43 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.46 27.73 74.190 NIOS DELED

5181 SUSHMA RANI CHUNNU SINGH 04/02/1989 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1059 75.64 2021 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.39 28.80 74.186 NIOS DELED

647 DEEPAK SINGH BHATT SUSHIL SINGH BHATT 05/07/1996 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2022 150 109 72.67 13/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 29.07 74.152 NIOS DELED

5794 MADHURI MAHALDAR CHIRANJIV MAHALDAR 11/05/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2025 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.41 27.73 74.148 NIOS DELED

6442 RASHMI JOSHI PURAN CHANDRA 24/02/2000 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1604 72.91 2022 150 114 76.00 NO NO N/A 0 43.75 30.40 74.145 BLED

3269 SANDHYA DOBHAL SURESH DOBHAL 03/04/1994 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1089 77.79 2022 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.67 27.47 74.138

1326 MANJU RAWAT HEERA SINGH 26/06/1992 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1120 80.00 2021 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A 0 48.00 26.13 74.133 NIOS DELED

1517 MAHISHANKAR TAMTA SHIV SHANKAR TAMTA 13/02/1994 Pithoragarh M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1800 1416 78.67 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.20 26.93 74.133 J&K DELED

2819 ASHI NEGI BALWANT SINGH NEGI 21/10/1991 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1101 78.64 2025 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.19 26.93 74.119 NIOS DELED

3554 DIKSHA NATIHANI UMESH CHANDAR NATIHANI 17/08/1986 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1088 77.71 2019 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.63 27.47 74.095 NIOS DELED

4013 ABHINAV JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI 21/04/1987 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2022 150 109 72.67 NO NO N/A 0 45.00 29.07 74.067 NIOS DELED

6364 MOHD RIZWAN MOHD ILYASS 17/08/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1502 83.44 2025 150 90 60.00 10/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.07 24.00 74.067 J&K DELED

4394 SALMAN HASAN AJAZ HASAN 06/09/1993 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1640 78.10 2025 150 102 68.00 13/12/2023 YES YES N/A 0 46.86 27.20 74.057 HARAYANA DELED

3982 MEENU DEVI RAJESH KUMAR 01/07/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1093 78.07 2022 150 102 68.00 17/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.84 27.20 74.043 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3958 MEDHA KANWASI J S KANWASI 01/03/1991 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1895 78.96 2025 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.38 26.67 74.042 MP DELED

4380 HEMRAJ SINGH SARJEET SINGH 07/07/1994 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2012 83.83 2025 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A 0 50.30 23.73 74.033 MP DELED

941 POOJA NEGI KAMAL SINGH NEGI 05/11/1985 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1130 80.71 2021 150 96 64.00 NO N N/A No 0 48.43 25.60 74.029 NIOS DELED/ DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

587 DIKSHANT KUMAR OM PRAKASH SINGH 13/05/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 1969 82.04 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.23 24.80 74.025 MP DELED

5578 UMA ADHIKARI HARSH SINGH ADHIKARI 01/01/1991 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2019 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.96 29.07 74.024 NIOS DELED

5016 VINAY KUMAR RISHI PAL 13/06/1994 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2682 83.81 2024 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A 0 50.29 23.73 74.021 UP DELED

259 AMIT JOSHI GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI 09/10/1986 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2013 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 27.73 74.019 NIOS DELED/TET BEFORE DELED

5656 MADHU PATI RAM VERMA 18/11/1989 Uttarkashi F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1136 81.14 2019 150 95 63.33 NO NO N/A 0 48.69 25.33 74.019 NIOS DELED

6249 JITENDRA PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL

LAKHI RAM 25/04/1984 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1136 81.14 2025 150 95 63.33 13/04/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 48.69 25.33 74.019 NIOS DELED

6384 PALLAVI RAJ GAJPAL RAM RAJ 15/04/2005 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2054 85.58 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.35 22.67 74.017 MP DELED

4446 ANJALI BORA PAN SINGH BORA 10/04/1995 Pithoragarh F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1111 79.36 2025 150 99 66.00 20/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.61 26.40 74.014 NIOS DELED

1934 RITU JHA KUSHESHWAR JHA 20/07/2001 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1086 77.57 2022 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.54 27.47 74.010 NIOS DELED

772 HIMANI GYANBEER LAL ARYA 01/10/2000 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2032 84.67 2025 150 87 58.00 YES YES N/A 0 50.80 23.20 74.000 MP DELED

1883 ANKIT DHALI NAV KUMAR DHALI 26/06/1998 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1722 82.00 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.20 24.80 74.000 HARAYANA DELED

1459 ARTI UNIYAL MADAN MOHAN UNIYAL 15/09/1987 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1123 80.21 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.13 25.87 73.995 NIOS DELED

2693 GAURAV KUMAR NAVRATAN SINGH 15/07/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1123 80.21 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.13 25.87 73.995 NIOS DELED



2878 DHIRENDRA SINGH TOTA RAM 07/01/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2709 84.66 2019 150 87 58.00 YES YES N/A 0 50.79 23.20 73.994 UP BTC/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

12 ANUJ CHAUHAN SARJEET SINGH 16/06/1993 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1073 76.64 2021 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.99 28.00 73.986 NIOS DELED

454 POOJA MATHPAL BHOLA DUTT 18/10/1990 Nainitaal F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1050 856 81.52 2024 150 94 62.67 22/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.91 25.07 73.981 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2734 DEEPAK CHANDRA JOSHI JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI 30/04/1991 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1110 79.29 2019 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.57 26.40 73.971 NIOS DELED

2346 MAMTA RANI OM PARKASH 13/06/1991 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2722 85.06 2024 150 86 57.33 NO NO N/A 0 51.04 22.93 73.971 UP DELED

5284 RUPANJALI UNIYAL KAPIL UNIYAL 30/09/1997 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1060 75.71 2023 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.43 28.53 73.962 NIOS DELED

2318 HARISH CHANDRA KANDPAL RADHESHYAM KANDPAL 10/09/1986 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1122 80.14 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.09 25.87 73.952 NIOS DELED

1388 KAMALA SAWANT MOHAN SINGH 04/09/1986 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1115 79.64 2019 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A 0 47.79 26.13 73.919 NIOS DELED

1376 MANSI CHAUHAN AJAY CHAUHAN 08/05/2000 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1878 78.25 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.95 26.93 73.883 DED IN SPECIAL EDUCATON

3549 JYOTI YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV 16/10/1992 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2731 85.34 2019 150 85 56.67 15/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 51.21 22.67 73.873 UP BTC

6529 KAJAL RANI RAJENDRA SINGH 01/06/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2844 88.88 2025 150 77 51.33 12/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 53.33 20.53 73.858 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4501 SONAM PANWAR RANVIR SINGH PANWAR 05/02/1995 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1126 80.43 2021 150 96 64.00 30/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.26 25.60 73.857 NIOS DELED

4945 RINKY TEWARI KAILASH CHANDRA 16/07/1994 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1157 82.64 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.59 24.27 73.852 NIOS DELED

4731 PIYUSH TYAGI ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI 16/03/1993 Haridwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 844 80.38 2025 150 96 64.00 30/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.23 25.60 73.829 HARYANA DELED

4732 KM. AANCHAL CHOUDHARY ANUP SINGH 15/05/1999 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2700 84.38 2024 150 87 58.00 20/01/2025 NO NO N/A 0 50.63 23.20 73.825 UP DELED

668 APARNA MEHTA DAN SINGH MEHTA 22/01/2001 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 867 82.57 2024 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.54 24.27 73.810 HARYANA DELED

6298 NEELAM HARI SINGH NEGI 24/07/1989 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1106 79.00 2023 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.40 26.40 73.800 NIOS DELED

178 KAMAL JOSHI H.D. JOSHI 02/09/1986 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1143 81.64 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.99 24.80 73.786 NIOS DELED

4804 DARSHAN SINGH MEHRA MOHAN SINGH MEHRA 02/05/1988 Almora M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2023 150 102 68.00 09/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.59 27.20 73.786 NIOS DELED

6396 AVINASH SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 12/03/1993 Dehradun M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2726 85.19 2025 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.11 22.67 73.779 UP DELED

3735 VIKRAMJEET BHANDAR SHANTIRAM BHANDAR 21/06/1991 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2400 1927 80.29 2023 150 96 64.00 20/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.18 25.60 73.775 DED IN SP. EDU.

1091 SANGEETA BISHT NAGENDRA SINGH BISHT 18/12/2000 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 857 81.62 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.97 24.80 73.771 HARIYANA DELED

353 VIJAY PANDEY RAMESH CHANDAR PANDEY 28/02/1985 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1155 82.50 2020 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.50 24.27 73.767 NIOS DELED

832 ANADI SARKAR ANAND SARKAR 16/03/1993 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1130 80.71 2023 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.43 25.33 73.762 NIOS DELED

3108 KM. NEHA RAM AVTAR 07/07/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2021 150 101 67.33 09/12/2024 NO NO N/A No 0 46.80 26.93 73.733 NIOS DELED

5227 NIKITA PANT SANJITA PANT 21/04/1993 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1129 80.64 2022 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.39 25.33 73.719 NIOS DELED

6263 ANUSHILAN PARMANAND 15/07/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2694 84.19 2021 150 87 58.00 NO NO N/A 0 50.51 23.20 73.713 UP DELED

3225 CHITRA BALIYAN UPENDRA KUMAR 10/04/2003 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2466 77.06 2024 150 103 68.67 NO NO N/A No 0 46.24 27.47 73.704 UP DELED

511 ZYED MIADAD NASIR AHMAD 15/07/1984 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1085 77.50 2023 150 102 68.00 14/10/2023 NO NO N/A 0 46.50 27.20 73.700 NIOS DELED

1965 VIBHA CHAUHAN RAM CHANDRA CHAUHAN 12/10/1989 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1060 75.71 2021 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.43 28.27 73.695 NIOS DELED

1737 RAKHEE RANA MAHAVEER SINGH 03/07/1988 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1091 77.93 2021 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.76 26.93 73.690 NIOS DELED

5887 RABINA RANI DINESH RAM 13/07/2003 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 860 81.90 2025 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.14 24.53 73.676 HARYANA DELED

6140 RANJANA KULSARI RAKESH CHANDRA KULSARI 06/05/1996 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1072 76.57 2023 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 45.94 27.73 73.676 NIOS DELED

4765 VARNIKA NAGAR MAHARAM SINGH NAGAR 30/07/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2763 86.34 2016 150 82 54.67 03/01/2023 NO NO N/A 0 51.81 21.87 73.673 UP DELED



120 ANKIT BHATT HARISH CHANDRA BHATT 01/06/1995 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1134 81.00 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.60 25.07 73.667 NIOS DELED

391 DEEPA UNIYAL CHKRADHAR PRAKASH UNIYAL 01/12/1997 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2300 1740 75.65 2016 150 106 70.67 NO NO N/A No 0 45.39 28.27 73.658

4351 SAMREEN NAAZ MOHD ASGHAR 05/03/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2719 84.97 2012 150 85 56.67 01/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 50.98 22.67 73.648 UP DELED

1092 KAMLESH MUNNI LAL MAURYA 25/07/1996 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1756 83.62 2024 150 88 58.67 03/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.17 23.47 73.638 HARIYANA DELED

3162 NEHA GAHLOT HARI SINGH GAHLOT 05/08/1983 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2021 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 26.67 73.638 NIOS DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CER. NOT 
ATTACHED

3010 BHAWANA NAINWAL CHANDRA SHEKHAR NAINWAL 14/01/1978 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1102 78.71 2015 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.23 26.40 73.629 NIOS DELED/TET BEFOR DELED

1629 REENA KHYALI RAM 21/12/1998 Pithoragarh F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1774 84.48 2024 150 86 57.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.69 22.93 73.619 HARYANA DELED

1621 HIMANSHU PANWAR HUKUM SINGH 01/01/1995 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2731 85.34 2021 150 84 56.00 NO NO N/A No 0 51.21 22.40 73.606 UP DELED

3861 LATA RAWAT VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT 01/03/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1120 80.00 2021 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.00 25.60 73.600 NIOS DELED

6185 SWETA GAUR SANTOSH KUMAR 19/11/1993 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2018 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.60 28.00 73.600 NIOS DELED

510 SUDESH RAMESH PRASAD 25/05/1991 Tehri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1101 78.64 2021 150 99 66.00 25/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.19 26.40 73.586 NIOS DELED

1875 SAVITRI NEGI RAGHUVEER SINGH RAWAT 30/01/1990 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1157 82.64 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.59 24.00 73.586 NIOS DELED

184 DIKSHA KALAKOTI RAMESH LAL KALAKOTI 03/10/2002 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 863 82.19 2024 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.31 24.27 73.581 HARYANA DELED

5813 CHETAN SINGH JASVANT SINGH 25/03/1999 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 863 82.19 2024 150 91 60.67 05/10/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 49.31 24.27 73.581 HARYANA DELED

126 MANOJ KUMAR TRILOCHAN TIWARI 01/06/1986 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1107 79.07 2021 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.44 26.13 73.576 NIOS DELED

4809 LAXMI NEGI HAYAT SINGH DHAMI 01/04/1984 Almora F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1107 79.07 2018 150 98 65.33 26/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.44 26.13 73.576 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1010 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 05/07/1991 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1113 79.50 2019 150 97 64.67 11/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.70 25.87 73.567 NIOS DELED

2551 RAHUL KUMAR RAHATPAL 07/06/1995 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1069 76.36 2023 150 104 69.33 21/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.81 27.73 73.548 NIOS DELED

1076 PUSHPA KEDAR SINGH 02/06/1985 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.21 25.33 73.548 NIOS DELED

6074 BABLI RANA SUKHBIR SINGH 10/03/1994 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1131 80.79 2018 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.47 25.07 73.538 NIOS DELED

1327 SUN PRAKASH SINGH BISHAMBER SINGH 22/11/1993 Dehradun M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2713 84.78 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A 0 50.87 22.67 73.535 UP BTC

5869 KM. NEHA SINGH MAHENDRA PAL 14/05/1996 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2784 87.00 2025 150 80 53.33 YES YES N/A No 0 52.20 21.33 73.533 UP DELED

6028 AASIF MUSARRAT ALI 18/05/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1414 78.56 2024 150 99 66.00 25/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.13 26.40 73.533 J&K DELED

2086 PRIYANSHI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI 16/07/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2684 83.88 2023 150 87 58.00 19/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 50.33 23.20 73.525 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6080 KM. KIRAN JASVIR SINGH 01/02/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 848 80.76 2022 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A 0 48.46 25.07 73.524 HARAYANA DELED

1259 VAISHALI YADAV TEJ PARKASH SINGH 05/04/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2627 82.09 2021 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A No 0 49.26 24.27 73.523 UP DELED

5062 NEHA LAMBA NARESH KUMAR 15/09/1993 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2655 82.97 2021 150 89 59.33 NO NO N/A 0 49.78 23.73 73.515 UP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

5959 POONAM SHAHI RAJPUT JANAK BHADUR SHAHI 07/01/1985 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1118 79.86 2016 150 96 64.00 NO NO N/A 0 47.91 25.60 73.514 NIOS DELED/ TET BEFORE DELED

5423 ABHISHEK RANDHEER SINGH 07/10/1999 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 1959 81.63 2025 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.98 24.53 73.508 MP DELED

4823 KUSUM PARGAIN BRIJ MOHAN PAPGAIN 25/01/1997 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1068 76.29 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.77 27.73 73.505 NIOS DELED

3600 MADHUBALA GOPAL SINGH 25/02/1988 Pauri F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1980 82.50 2024 150 90 60.00 18/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.50 24.00 73.500 MP DELED

145 SABA PARVEEN SAYED IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN 15/08/1999 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2350 1782 75.83 2023 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.50 28.00 73.498 BLED

4527 JYOTSNA GIRISH CHANDRA 15/05/1987 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1130 80.71 2018 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.43 25.07 73.495 NIOS DELED

4623 ASHVINI BHATT NAND KISHOR BHATT 02/02/1987 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1130 80.71 2019 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A No 0 48.43 25.07 73.495 NIOS DELED



4288 SHIVANI GWARI SURESH GWARI 10/07/1993 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1074 76.71 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.03 27.47 73.495 NIOS

2778 DEEPTI PANDEY RAMESH CHANDAR PANDEY 15/04/1992 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1142 81.57 2019 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.94 24.53 73.476 NIOS DELED

1111 DEEPIKA BISHT KRIT SINGH BISHT 19/06/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1117 79.79 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.87 25.60 73.471 NIOS DELED

2843 ARTI ARYA NARENDRA SINGH ARYA 05/02/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1098 78.43 2019 150 99 66.00 18/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.06 26.40 73.457 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

14 MAHIMA SINGH CHAUHAN LAVE KUMAR 01/07/2000 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1978 82.42 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.45 24.00 73.450 MP DELED

6149 JYOTI BORA BHAGWAN SINGH DHAMI 20/07/1988 Nainitaal F Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1041 74.36 2013 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.61 28.80 73.414 NIOS DELED

5248 PREETI SAINI SUKHVEER SINGH 20/02/1995 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2749 85.91 2021 150 82 54.67 NO NO N/A 0 51.54 21.87 73.410 UP DELED/ OBC CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

4135 ANITA BISHT I S BISHT 20/11/1992 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1134 81.00 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 48.60 24.80 73.400 NIOS DELED

83 ANIL SINGH INDRA SINGH PANWAR 05/10/1990 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 869 82.76 2014 150 89 59.33 17/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.66 23.73 73.390 HARYANA DELED

6301 pratibha kumari surat singh 12/06/1996 Uttarkashi F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1703 77.41 2021 150 101 67.33 NO NO N/A 0 46.45 26.93 73.379 HIMANCHAL DELED

6389 ANUPRIYA RAJ MAHIPAL RAJ 07/03/2005 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2039 84.96 2024 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.98 22.40 73.375 MP DELED

4561 NAVAL KISHORE JOSHI GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI 30/09/1986 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2019 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 26.40 73.371 NIOS DELED

252 SHEETAL TULERA BASANT SINGH TULERA 21/03/1997 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.90 27.47 73.367 NIOS DELED

4568 ASFIYA ANJUM SAJID ALI 21/08/2002 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1800 1401 77.83 2024 150 100 66.67 16/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.70 26.67 73.367 J&K DELED

3441 PRIYANKA GIRI MOHAN GIRI 20/08/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2675 83.59 2024 150 87 58.00 20/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 50.16 23.20 73.356 UP DELED

3774 REETA KAPKOTI CHANDRA SINGH KAPKOTI 02/04/1992 Bageshwar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2022 150 101 67.33 07/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 26.93 73.348 NIOS DELED

5906 ASHI BORA ROUP SINGH BORA 05/11/1989 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1114 79.57 2019 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.74 25.60 73.343 NIOS DELED

4549 KUSHAL SINGH CHANDRA SINGH 20/03/1992 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1145 81.79 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 49.07 24.27 73.338 NIOS DELED

4530 KM. ASHA VILOCHAN PRASAD 07/06/1994 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 826 78.67 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 47.20 26.13 73.333 HARAYANA DELED

1661 PRAMOD BAHUGUNA BHUPENDRA BAHUGUNA 07/07/1993 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1132 80.86 2021 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.51 24.80 73.314 NIOS DELED

6390 PRIYANKA VIRENDRA PRASAD 24/07/1998 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2743 85.72 2020 150 82 54.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.43 21.87 73.298 UP DELED

5156 MOHD MUJJMMIL KAMRUDDIN 02/03/2001 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2025 84.38 2025 150 85 56.67 12/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 50.63 22.67 73.292 MP DELED

5535 DIXITA YADAV RAM BHAJAN SINGH 20/07/1998 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1669 79.48 2022 150 96 64.00 11/10/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.69 25.60 73.286 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2351 SONU BISHT JAGAT SINGH BISHT 29/03/1992 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2025 150 94 62.67 NO NO N/A No 0 48.21 25.07 73.281 NIOS DELED

946 ABRAR HUSSAIN MOHD KARIM 20/06/1988 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1734 82.57 2024 150 89 59.33 28/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.54 23.73 73.276 HARYANA DELED

2986 NEHA SINGH SANTOSH SINGH 29/08/1990 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 825 78.57 2019 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A 0 47.14 26.13 73.276 HARAYANA DELED

1071 KAVITA PADAM SINGH 26/08/1984 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1118 79.86 2021 150 95 63.33 25/10/2025 NO YES N/A No 0 47.91 25.33 73.248 NIOS DELED

2439 POOJA KAPKOTI CHANCHAL SINGH KAPKOTI 10/05/1990 Bageshwar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1093 78.07 2021 150 99 66.00 19/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.84 26.40 73.243 NIOS DELED

240 NIDHI JAI PRAKASH 01/07/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1124 80.29 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.17 25.07 73.238 NIOS DELED

6173 DEEPAK CHANDRA VIDHYA DUTT 02/11/1988 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1124 80.29 2025 150 94 62.67 13/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.17 25.07 73.238 NIOS DELED

3868 GANGA HARENDRA SINGH 15/06/2003 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2300 1734 75.39 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.23 28.00 73.235 SCERT DELED

1353 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH ASHOK SINGH 27/06/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1018 72.71 2022 150 111 74.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.63 29.60 73.229 NIOS DELED

578 SIMRAN UPENDA SINGH 02/01/2002 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 838 79.81 2024 150 95 63.33 22/06/2024 YES YES N/A 0 47.89 25.33 73.219 HARYANA DELED

1747 PRIYA RAWAT JAGAT SINGH RAWAT 17/07/1992 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 847 80.67 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.40 24.80 73.200 HARYANA DELED



4743 KM. AYUSHI SARKAR SUPAD SARKAR 25/05/2000 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 847 80.67 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 48.40 24.80 73.200 HARAYANA DELED

6253 NARENDRA SINGH BISHT FATEH SINGH BISHT 01/10/1987 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2021 150 99 66.00 22/11/2024 NO NO N/A 0 46.80 26.40 73.200 NIOS DELED

455 DIXA SURENDRA SINGH 29/09/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2023 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.73 27.47 73.195 NIOS DELED

3764 VINEETA ARYA NIT RAM ARYA 17/01/1989 Bageshwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2736 85.50 2025 150 82 54.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.30 21.87 73.167 UP DELED/DELED FINAL YEAR MARKSHEET 
NOT ATTACHED

78 UDAY RAJ SINGH BHAGENDRA SINGH 10/06/1992 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 865 82.38 2024 150 89 59.33 18/10/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 49.43 23.73 73.162 HARYANA DELED

5908 POOJA GOSWAMI KANIYA LAL GOSWAMI 01/05/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1172 83.71 2019 150 86 57.33 18/11/2024 YES YES N/A 0 50.23 22.93 73.162 NIOS DELED

5466 RAHUL RAWAT MAHIPAL SINGH RAWAT 09/09/2002 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 804 76.57 2024 150 102 68.00 YES NO N/A 0 45.94 27.20 73.143 HARAYANA DELED

3133 MOHAMMAD NAIM SHAMSHER HUSAIN 17/03/1991 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1701 81.00 2023 150 92 61.33 11/06/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.60 24.53 73.133 HARYANA DELED

4701 CHINKAL CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR 20/05/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN PH SCIENCE 1400 1140 81.43 2019 150 91 60.67 Low 
Vision

YES YES N/A 0 48.86 24.27 73.124 NIOS DELED

77 DIVYA PANTHRI SANJAY KUMAR PANTHRI 09/04/2001 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2635 1876 71.20 2023 150 114 76.00 NO NO N/A No 0 42.72 30.40 73.117 DED SPECIAL EDUCATION

1265 MOHD JUBID MOHD HUSAIN 10/03/1997 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 1986 82.75 2025 150 88 58.67 29/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.65 23.47 73.117 MP DELED

1167 KM. ANJALI GOKUL SINGH BISHT 12/11/2002 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1607 76.52 2024 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.91 27.20 73.114 HARYANA DELED

2976 DEVANSH RAJENDRA SINGH 17/09/2002 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 836 79.62 2025 150 95 63.33 18/11/2023 YES YES N/A 0 47.77 25.33 73.105 HARAYANA DELED

3829 DEEPTI CHAUHAN VIJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 20/10/1988 Haridwar F Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 2100 1700 80.95 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.57 24.53 73.105 HARYANA DELED

2827 RAJAN SAINI RAM KUMAR SAINI 30/12/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1737 82.71 2023 150 88 58.67 18/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.63 23.47 73.095 HARYANA DELED

5196 MOHD GULFAM ALI MOHD TARIQ 20/12/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1158 82.71 2019 150 88 58.67 17/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 49.63 23.47 73.095 NIOS DELED

4801 DHARMENDRA KUMAR TULSI RAM 20/08/1990 Almora M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 845 80.48 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.29 24.80 73.086 HARYANA DELED

756 APARANA BHANDARI MAHENDRA GUPTA 18/07/1985 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1145 81.79 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.07 24.00 73.071 NIOS DELED

660 HEM CHANDRA GIRISH CHANDRA PANDEY 08/03/1993 Almora M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 2100 1624 77.33 2024 150 100 66.67 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.40 26.67 73.067 HARYANA DELED

3485 AVANEESH KUMAR ISAM SINGH 25/03/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 854 81.33 2014 150 91 60.67 24/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.80 24.27 73.067 HARAYANA DELED

5313 NESU ATAR SINGH 16/04/1996 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2122 88.42 2025 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A No 0 53.05 20.00 73.050 MP DELED

4235 RAVISH ISTYAAR 04/07/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1487 82.61 2024 150 88 58.67 24/05/2024 YES YES N/A 0 49.57 23.47 73.033 J&K DELED

6006 RAMESH CHANDRA GOPAL DUTT 15/03/1985 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1001 71.50 2021 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.90 30.13 73.033 NIOS DELED

3941 MARJEENA SHAKUL NABI 30/07/1998 Nainitaal F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 858 81.71 2024 150 90 60.00 10/07/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 49.03 24.00 73.029 HARYANA DELED

3105 SWATI MAHIPAL SINGH 21/12/1997 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2022 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.23 28.80 73.029 NIOS DELED

129 RENU RAWAT SHYAM SINGH RAWAT 23/01/1993 Nainitaal F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1063 75.93 2021 150 103 68.67 03/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.56 27.47 73.024 NIOS DELED

4622 POOJA JOSHI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI 25/12/1995 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1063 75.93 2022 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.56 27.47 73.024 NIOS DELED

4540 ASHISH PRAJAPATI SURESH CHAND 06/07/1993 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1697 80.81 2024 150 92 61.33 15/07/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.49 24.53 73.019 HARAYANA DELED

5806 MINAKSHI RAUTELA RAGHUVEER SINGH 10/02/1992 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1125 80.36 2021 150 93 62.00 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.21 24.80 73.014 NIOS DELED

1108 TARUNA KHATI KHURAJ SINGH BISHT 21/06/1985 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1106 79.00 2019 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.40 25.60 73.000 NIOS DELED

5212 AARJU SAINI ASHOK KUMAR 26/01/2000 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2023 150 104 69.33 18/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.26 27.73 72.990 NIOS DELED

3499 RAJAT KUMAR TANENTRA PAL 18/12/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 862 82.10 2024 150 89 59.33 13/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.26 23.73 72.990 HARAYANA DELED

923 GARIMA PANDEY SEKHAR CHANDRA PANDEY 09/01/1990 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1031 73.64 2021 150 108 72.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.19 28.80 72.986 NIOS DELED

5995 KISHOR SHAH HARENDRA SINGH SHAH 15/07/1993 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 787 74.95 2024 150 105 70.00 16/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.97 28.00 72.971 HARAYANA DELED



4596 SHIVA RAJENDRA SINGH 01/07/1999 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2044 85.17 2025 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.10 21.87 72.967 MP DELED

3126 MOHIT PRATAP SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH 12/07/1988 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1074 76.71 2021 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.03 26.93 72.962 NIOS DELED

5414 GOURI SAHA PRADEEP SAHA 05/07/1992 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2021 150 100 66.67 05/03/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 46.29 26.67 72.952 NIOS DELED

3324 NEHA NEGI R.S. NEGI 15/10/1995 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1111 79.36 2022 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 47.61 25.33 72.948 NIOS DELED

116 GAYATRY SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA 31/03/1992 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.47 27.47 72.938 NIOS DELED

4112 ABHILASHA BHATT RAKESH BHATT 12/12/1992 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2019 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.47 27.47 72.938 NIOS DELED

1434 KAPIL DEV KAMLESHWAR PRASAD 06/05/1991 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2021 150 102 68.00 26/03/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.73 27.20 72.929 NIOS DELED

6164 ANSHU SAINI RISHIPAL SAINI 12/08/1995 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1116 79.71 2019 150 94 62.67 07/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.83 25.07 72.895 NIOS DELED

2816 ROHINI SHARMA VED SWARUP SHARMA` 15/10/1986 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1097 78.36 2018 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.01 25.87 72.881 NIOS DELED

5295 VIPIN KUMAT KISHAN SINGH 15/06/1992 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2051 85.46 2025 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 51.28 21.60 72.875 MP DELED

5783 CHETAN MEHRA PREM SINGH MEHRA 20/06/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1134 81.00 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.60 24.27 72.867 NIOS DELED

1814 MANISHA BANKOTI KISHAN SINGH BANKOTI 19/05/1996 Pithoragarh F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1598 76.10 2024 150 102 68.00 01/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.66 27.20 72.857 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2209 RAHUL PANDEY VIJAY KUMAR 07/01/1992 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2025 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.64 27.20 72.843 NIOS DELED

4626 BHAWANA JOSHI BADRI DATT JOSHI 18/05/1985 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2011 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 27.73 72.819 NIOS DELED

1286 ANJU PANDEY CHANDAR BALLABH PANT 14/09/1985 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1089 77.79 2013 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A No 0 46.67 26.13 72.805 NIOS DELED/ TET BEFORE DELED

563 RAVI SHANKAR KALAKOTI HARISH RAM 15/08/2002 Champawat M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 868 82.67 2024 150 87 58.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.60 23.20 72.800 HARYANA DELED

3101 GULAFSHAN ABDUL SALAM 01/11/1997 Champawat F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2702 84.44 2024 150 83 55.33 21/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 50.66 22.13 72.796 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3543 KIRAN SEMWAL SATISH CHANDRA SEMWAL 26/07/1989 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1095 78.21 2025 150 97 64.67 27/09/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.93 25.87 72.795 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1705 PRIYA SAINI BALESHWAR SAINI 30/07/1985 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1144 81.71 2019 150 89 59.33 05/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 49.03 23.73 72.762 NIOS DELED

1577 RITESH KUMAR SAINI TALLURAM SAINI 15/04/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 867 82.57 2024 150 87 58.00 25/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.54 23.20 72.743 HARAYANA DELED

2677 GARIMA RAWAT KISHAN SINGH RAWAT 26/11/1985 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1100 78.57 2018 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.14 25.60 72.743 NIOS DELED/ CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

5019 NITIN VERMA SARVAR SINGH 19/06/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1044 74.57 2023 150 105 70.00 10/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.74 28.00 72.743 NIOS DELED

5351 DEEKSHA MAHIPAL SINGH 13/11/1992 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1137 81.21 2019 150 90 60.00 NO NO N/A No 0 48.73 24.00 72.729 NIOS DELED

6101 MAYANK SINGH KANYAL PARTAP SINGH KANYAL 01/01/1996 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 834 79.43 2025 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 47.66 25.07 72.724 harayana DELED

303 NISHANT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 01/06/2002 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 806 76.76 2024 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.06 26.67 72.724 HARYANA DELED

5537 RIHAN AHMAD MOHAMMAD ILIYAS 10/05/1996 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1099 78.50 2022 150 96 64.00 28/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.10 25.60 72.700 NIOS DELED

4341 RAJENDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 04/06/1981 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1105 78.93 2019 150 95 63.33 03/10/2018 YES YES N/A No 0 47.36 25.33 72.690 NIOS DELED/OBC CERT EXPIRED

1192 YOGESH CHANDRA KAPRI KHILA NAND KAPRI 14/08/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN RAJYA 
ANDOLAN

SCIENCE 1050 852 81.14 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.69 24.00 72.686 HARAYNA DELED

6213 JAVED ALI SHAMSHER ALI 05/01/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2025 150 107 71.33 26/10/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.14 28.53 72.676 NIOS DELED

5648 MAYURI SUKRALIA SUKHVIR SINGH 30/07/1980 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1117 79.79 2025 150 93 62.00 10/06/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.87 24.80 72.671 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

1715 NEELAM RAM VILASH MOURYA 24/05/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1722 82.00 2024 150 88 58.67 19/12/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.20 23.47 72.667 HARYANA DELED

5525 SAZEED HASAN BHURA HASAN 01/07/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1404 78.00 2024 150 97 64.67 21/11/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.80 25.87 72.667 J&K DELED

883 RAJESH SINGH BISHT KHARAK SINGH BISHT 16/08/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1098 78.43 2021 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.06 25.60 72.657 NIOS DELED

956 AJEET KUMAR DHARMA LAL 03/12/1993 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1768 84.19 2024 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.51 22.13 72.648 HARYANA DELED



1504 BABITA PANDEY K V JOSHI 20/08/1986 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1104 78.86 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.31 25.33 72.648 NIOS DELED

1199 PRAMOD KUMAR 
BACHKHETI

BASANT BALLABH BACHKHETI 23/08/1988 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1665 79.29 2022 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.57 25.07 72.638 HARYANA DELED

2699 ANSHU RANI RAJENDRA PRASAD 15/03/1990 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2750 85.94 2025 150 79 52.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.56 21.07 72.629 UP DELED

1368 URIMILA KORANGA MAN SINGH KORANGA 14/08/1992 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2022 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 45.69 26.93 72.619 NIOS DELED

5919 BILAL AHMAD KARI NAJIR AHMAD 16/06/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 869 82.76 2024 150 86 57.33 27/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 49.66 22.93 72.590 HARAYANA DELED

1930 RAVI SHANKAR DUBEY AMBIKA PRASAD DUBEY 12/07/1990 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1115 79.64 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.79 24.80 72.586 NIOS DELED

4031 ARTI PAINULY KAMLESWAR PARSAD PAINULY 18/08/1980 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2019 150 100 66.67 20/01/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.90 26.67 72.567 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

4898 TAUFIQ AHMAD LIYKAT ALI 01/01/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1457 80.94 2024 150 90 60.00 17/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.57 24.00 72.567 J&K DELED

6410 AYUSHI RATHAUR TRIMOHAN LAL RATHAUR 07/05/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2789 87.16 2025 150 76 50.67 NO NO N/A 0 52.29 20.27 72.560 UP DELED

4933 NISHANT KUMAR VIJAY PAL 01/06/1988 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1108 79.14 2013 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.49 25.07 72.552 NIOS DELED

6583 BHANU PANDAY HARISH CHANDAR PANDEY 14/10/1991 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1126 80.43 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.26 24.27 72.524 NIOS DELED

942 AJAY SINGH NEGI RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI 30/12/1990 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1063 75.93 2019 150 101 67.33 13/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.56 26.93 72.490 NIOS DELED

5361 RENU SOOR SINGH ASWAL 25/06/1986 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1100 78.57 2013 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.14 25.33 72.476 NIOS DELED/TET BEFORE DELED

2732 POONAM UNIYAL VIJAY UNIYAL 17/04/1983 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2013 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.33 26.13 72.462 NIOS DELED/TET BEFORE DELED

6234 RAJESH CHAMOLI DINESH CHANDRA 01/07/1988 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2025 150 98 65.33 13/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.33 26.13 72.462 NIOS DELED

6286 ANKIT PATHAK DINESH CHANDRA PATHAK 02/04/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2021 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.26 27.20 72.457 NIOS DELED

4717 VISHAL BABU RAM 01/12/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1031 73.64 2021 150 106 70.67 14/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.19 28.27 72.452 NIOS DELED

5006 SEEMA GUNWANT JAGDISH CHANDRA GUNWANT 07/10/1989 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1043 74.50 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.70 27.73 72.433 NIOS DELED

621 RITU SINGH RATAN SINGH NEGI 11/08/1992 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2018 150 98 65.33 05/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 26.13 72.419 NIOS DELED

3151 SANJU KUMARI KAMLA PRASAD 20/04/1985 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1136 81.14 2022 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.69 23.73 72.419 NIOS DELED

5982 KAFEEL AHMAD SATKYAN KHAN 01/10/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1011 72.21 2013 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.33 29.07 72.395 NIOS DELED

5758 ABDUL RAHAMAN KHURSHID 17/03/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1073 76.64 2023 150 99 66.00 18/07/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.99 26.40 72.386 NIOS DELED

5638 AJAY KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 28/10/1996 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2063 85.96 2025 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A 0 51.58 20.80 72.375 MP DELED

558 SHIVANI KAMAL SINGH PUNDIR 01/03/2002 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 851 81.05 2024 150 89 59.33 22/06/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.63 23.73 72.362 HARYANA DELED

5498 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA DUTT PALIWAL 15/11/1993 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 809 77.05 2025 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.23 26.13 72.362 HARAYANA DELED

1264 SEEMA JOSHI DINESH CHANDAR JOSHI 19/02/1997 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1122 80.14 2023 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.09 24.27 72.352 NIOS DELED

5027 SUCHITA SUNDRIYAL DEEPAK SUNDRIYAL 27/04/1997 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1122 80.14 2022 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.09 24.27 72.352 NIOS DELED

1461 ANUSHKA BHADRI C P BHADRI 28/03/2001 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 846 80.57 2024 150 90 60.00 03/05/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 48.34 24.00 72.343 HARYANA DELED

4143 SHIKHA BHATT PUROHIT JAGDAMBA PRASAD BHATT 15/03/1991 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1072 76.57 2022 150 99 66.00 NO NO N/A 0 45.94 26.40 72.343 NIOS DELED

5963 CHITRA MEHTA NANDNA SINGH MEHTA 24/10/1997 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1022 73.00 2019 150 107 71.33 YES YES N/A 0 43.80 28.53 72.333 NIOS DELED

4312 DILSHAD NASEEM AHMAD 04/01/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1306 72.56 2023 150 108 72.00 10/03/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.53 28.80 72.333 J&K DELED

4318 DILSHAD NASEEM AHAMD 04/01/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1306 72.56 2023 150 108 72.00 10/03/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.53 28.80 72.333 J&K DELED

3601 RASHMI KHOLIYA BRIJMOHAN KHOLIYA 10/07/2000 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1673 79.67 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.80 24.53 72.333 HARYANA DELED

5828 GAURAV SEHGAL JAGDISH LAL 28/10/1990 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1084 77.43 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.46 25.87 72.324 NIOS DELED



6295 AWANTIKA BHATT HARISH CHANDRA BHATT 04/10/1998 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 841 80.10 2022 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.06 24.27 72.324 HARAYANA DELED

1604 MONIKA SAINI RAMPAL SAINI 10/06/1992 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1090 77.86 2022 150 96 64.00 11/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.71 25.60 72.314 NIOS DELED/CAST  CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

973 SAURABH POKHRIYAL RAKESH POKHRIYAL 25/02/2002 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1728 82.29 2024 150 86 57.33 8/8/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 49.37 22.93 72.305 HARYANA DELED

3510 RAKESH KUMAR JOSHI RAGHUWAR DUTT JOSHI 26/07/1988 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2025 150 99 66.00 23/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.90 26.40 72.300 NIOS DELED

3833 MANSHI SAINI MUKESH KUMAR 05/08/1998 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2789 87.16 2025 150 75 50.00 17/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 52.29 20.00 72.294 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

311 SAPNA RAWAT ARJUN SINGH RAWAT 25/06/2002 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 845 80.48 2024 150 90 60.00 18/09/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.29 24.00 72.286 NIOS DELED

847 NIRMALA RANI JAGDISH ARYA 25/04/1992 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1108 79.14 2022 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.49 24.80 72.286 NIOS DELED

1872 MANJU MISHRA SATYA PARAKASH MISHRA 02/06/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1108 79.14 2021 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.49 24.80 72.286 NIOS DELED

1464 AJAY UNIYAL DEVENDRA DUTT UNIYAL 30/10/1995 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2025 150 102 68.00 07/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 27.20 72.286 NIOS DELED

3570 AJAY UNIYAL DEVENDRA DUTT UNIYAL 30/10/1995 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2025 150 102 68.00 07/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.09 27.20 72.286 NIOS DELED

4693 ROHIT KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH 05/09/1994 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1680 80.00 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.00 24.27 72.267 HARAYANA DELED

5082 RAHUL BISHT LAXMAN SINGH BISHT 03/08/1997 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2022 150 100 66.67 20/03/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.60 26.67 72.267 NIOS DELED

4761 ARJUN SINGH SAURAM SINGH 02/02/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 863 82.19 2025 150 86 57.33 05/10/2023 YES YES N/A 0 49.31 22.93 72.248 HARAYANA DELED

6212 SHAHRUKH ANSARI MOHD ISLAM 31/01/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1094 78.14 2021 150 95 63.33 27/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.89 25.33 72.219 NIOS DELED

5440 DEEPALI CHANDER PAL 12/06/1997 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 853 81.24 2025 150 88 58.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.74 23.47 72.210 HARYANA DELED

4600 TARUN PANWAR BHANWAR SINGH 07/04/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1075 76.79 2019 150 98 65.33 06/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.07 26.13 72.205 NIOS DELED

1708 MURAD ALI MOHD YAMIN 01/07/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1438 79.89 2024 150 91 60.67 27/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.93 24.27 72.200 J&K DELED

423 VIMAL JOSHI NANDA BALLABH JOSHI 02/07/2001 Bageshwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1050 792 75.43 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.26 26.93 72.190 HARYANA DELED

5052 RAVINDRA BRATWAL YAGENDRA SINGH BRATWAL 09/01/1991 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1037 74.07 2023 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.44 27.73 72.176 NIOS DELED

2918 SHAHNAZ MOHD MUSHTAQ ALI 01/01/1983 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1093 78.07 2021 150 95 63.33 16/03/2024 YES YES N/A 0 46.84 25.33 72.176 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

275 SUNIL KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD 10/07/1993 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 801 76.29 2022 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.77 26.40 72.171

5665 PREETI DEVI GYANENDER SINGH 15/12/1992 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1686 80.29 2023 150 90 60.00 30/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.17 24.00 72.171 HARAYANA DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE 
REF OF HUSBAND

100 PUSHPA SAINI BEDPRAKASH SAINI 15/10/1993 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1099 78.50 2019 150 94 62.67 30/12/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.10 25.07 72.167 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFRICATE ISSUED IN 
THE REFRINCE IN HUSBAND

3964 YOGITA TEWARI GANESH TEWARI 24/06/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 25.87 72.152 NIOS DELED

3057 ANKUSH KUMAR SITAM SINGH 10/11/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2025 150 105 70.00 20/12/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.14 28.00 72.143 NIOS DELED

5756 HEMA VISHNOI PARDEEP KUMAR VISHNOI 01/10/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.80 25.33 72.133 NIOS DELED

6148 KHUSHBOO NAYAL MAHENDRA SINGH NAYAL 28/06/1992 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2021 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.73 26.40 72.129 NIOS DELED

4441 SEEMA UNIYAL SITA RAM UNIYAL 21/06/1984 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1042 74.43 2013 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.66 27.47 72.124 NIOS DELED. EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

5872 LAXMI BELWAL B C BELWAL 16/01/1989 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.24 25.87 72.110 NIOS DELED

5555 BHRIGU NAUTIYAL OM PARKASH NAUTIYAL 20/06/1989 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1041 74.36 2019 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.61 27.47 72.081 NIOS DELED

6166 SIMRAN RANA SHAB SINGH RANA 02/07/1995 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1109 79.21 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.53 24.53 72.062 NIOS DELED

1946 SHASHIBALA SHANKAR DAYAL SEMWAL 01/06/1991 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1084 77.43 2022 150 96 64.00 03/12/2022 YES YES N/A No 0 46.46 25.60 72.057 NIOS DELED

1698 VINIT KUMAR OM SINGH 15/07/2001 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 827 78.76 2024 150 93 62.00 11/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.26 24.80 72.057 HARYANA DELED

59 NAVEEN CHANDRA BHATT HARISH CHANDRA BHATT 07/07/1994 Bageshwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1034 73.86 2021 150 104 69.33 24/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.31 27.73 72.048 NIOS DELED



1190 LALITA BISHT NANDAN SINGH BISHT 12/07/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2021 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 26.40 72.043 NIOS DELED

6452 MEENAKSHI SINGH 
KUNWAR

LAXMAN SINGH 24/04/1990 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2022 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.57 27.47 72.038 NIOS DELED

5935 ISARAR JAMIL AHAMAD 06/10/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1457 80.94 2024 150 88 58.67 06/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.57 23.47 72.033 J&K DELED

1759 NITIN SINGH PREM SINGH 02/08/1991 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1050 873 83.14 2024 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.89 22.13 72.019 HARAYANA DELED

1867 MANISH KUMAR CHANDAR SINGH 16/06/1999 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 817 77.81 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.69 25.33 72.019 HARAYANA DELED

6010 NEHA JOSHI PRAKASH CHANDRA JOSHI 01/03/1993 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1114 79.57 2023 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.74 24.27 72.010 NIOS DELED

2084 SHRADDHA BISHNOI DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI 07/07/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1089 77.79 2021 150 95 63.33 NO NO N/A No 0 46.67 25.33 72.005 NIOS DELED

484 SHAGUN SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 29/08/1993 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1101 78.64 2021 150 93 62.00 NO N N/A No 0 47.19 24.80 71.986 NIOS DELED/ DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1540 WASEEM RAHMAT RAHAMTULLA 01/06/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1107 79.07 2023 150 92 61.33 30/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 47.44 24.53 71.976 NIOS DELED

1602 MONIKA SHRMA BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 15/08/1985 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1026 73.29 2022 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.97 28.00 71.971 NIOS DELED

5005 POOJA MAHIPAL SINGH 23/03/1988 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2672 83.50 2025 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A 0 50.10 21.87 71.967 UP DELED

5948 RAVINDRA KUMAR DEVI DUTT 19/06/1988 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1113 79.50 2021 150 91 60.67 08/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.70 24.27 71.967 NIOS DELED

5579 ANAM NAFEES MOHD NAFEES 21/01/2001 Nainitaal F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2350 1816 77.28 2024 150 96 64.00 09/03/2024 NO NO N/A 0 46.37 25.60 71.966 BLED

4406 MOHD FARHAD ABDUL WAHAB 26/06/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1088 77.71 2025 150 95 63.33 17/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.63 25.33 71.962 NIOS DELED

5893 DEEPAK TIWARI LEELADHAR TEWARI 16/07/1995 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1106 79.00 2021 150 92 61.33 12/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.40 24.53 71.933 NIOS DELED

5370 SAJAL KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 13/02/2002 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 2077 86.54 2024 150 75 50.00 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 51.93 20.00 71.925 MP DELED

6432 VARNIKA CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR 27/07/2002 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2350 1877 79.87 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.92 24.00 71.923 UP BLED

5488 RAJAT JOSHI M.M. JOSHI 28/09/1992 Dehradun M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1031 73.64 2023 150 104 69.33 13/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.19 27.73 71.919 NIOS DELED

4295 HARSH SAINI HARPAL SINGH 01/09/2002 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 843 80.29 2025 150 89 59.33 16-09-2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.17 23.73 71.905 HARYANA DELED

5524 VASEEM AHMAD MAQSOOD AHMAD 04/07/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1437 79.83 2024 150 90 60.00 21/11/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.90 24.00 71.900 J&K DELED

378 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMESH CHANDAR 15/06/1994 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1667 79.38 2024 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.63 24.27 71.895 HARYANA DELED

4467 VAISHALI CHAUHAN SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUHAN 20/05/1996 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2021 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.96 26.93 71.890 NIOS DELED

4125 KM. RAVEENA DANU DAN SINGH 05/02/1998 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 824 78.48 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.09 24.80 71.886 HARAYANA DELED

2721 DEEPA KOSHYARI LAL SINGH KOSHYARI 10/11/1992 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1024 73.14 2022 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.89 28.00 71.886 NIOS DELED

5102 NEERAJ KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH 10/07/1987 Pauri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1111 79.36 2018 150 91 60.67 15/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.61 24.27 71.881 NIOS DELED

216 RASHMI BASANT BALLABH TIWARI 05/07/1994 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2021 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.47 26.40 71.871 NIOS DELED/10,12,GRADUATION 
MARKSHEET NOT ATTACHED

4644 GARIMA RANA NEERAJ RANA 30/11/1997 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1050 875 83.33 2025 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.00 21.87 71.867 HARYANA DELED

359 CHANDRAKALA RAJENDRA SINGH BHANDARI 10/08/1980 Chamoli F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1098 78.43 2013 150 93 62.00 11/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.06 24.80 71.857 NIOS DELED/TET BEFORE DELED

1680 NIDHI RANI HARIOM SINGH 04/01/1990 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1104 78.86 2019 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.31 24.53 71.848 NIOS DELED

874 JATIN SINGH BALVEER SINGH 20/09/2001 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2350 1780 75.74 2022 150 99 66.00 29/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.45 26.40 71.847 UP DELED

2324 JYOTSANA PANDEY PURAN CHANDAR PANDEY 30/01/1997 Nainitaal F y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2020 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.24 25.60 71.843 NIOS DELED

1657 MANEESHA BHARAT SINGH 06/07/1995 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2021 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.84 28.00 71.843 NIOS DELED

4027 MANEESHA BHARAT SINGH 07/06/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2021 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.84 28.00 71.843 NIOS DELED

5366 ASHISH NAUTIYAL VISHAL MANI NAUTIYAL 24/07/1993 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2025 150 105 70.00 19/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.84 28.00 71.843 NIOS DELED



5551 SHIVANI KAMLESHWER PRASAD 22/07/1988 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1029 73.50 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.10 27.73 71.833 NIOS DELED

62 SHILPY VERMA SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 07/10/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1060 75.71 2021 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.43 26.40 71.829 NIOS DELED

2526 HARSH MOHAN GIRISH CHANDRA 16/12/1984 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1116 79.71 2018 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.83 24.00 71.829 NIOS D.EL ED

6537 SWATI RANI VINOD KUMAR 15/03/1988 Pauri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1134 81.00 2021 150 87 58.00 08/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.60 23.20 71.800 NIOS DELED

1144 GUNJAN KALARA GULSHAN KALARA 01/07/1990 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1115 79.64 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.79 24.00 71.786 NIOS DELED

1006 SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN DEVENDRA KUMAR 07/07/1998 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 1858 77.42 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.45 25.33 71.783 DED IN SP. EDU.

5140 DEEPA BISHT MADAN SINGH BISHT 27/01/1993 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1034 73.86 2025 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.31 27.47 71.781 NIOS DELED

573 BHAWANA MEHTA RAM SINGH MEHTA 01/02/1992 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2019 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.57 27.20 71.771 NIOS DELED

733 NAJMA SHARAFAT ALI 08/08/1992 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2019 150 97 64.67 26/03/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.90 25.87 71.767 NIOS DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

5225 NIRMANJALI RANA UMED SINGH RANA 07/05/1995 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1050 887 84.48 2023 150 79 52.67 YES YES N/A 0 50.69 21.07 71.752 HARAYANA DELED

1815 MADHAWA NAND DAULAT RAM 05/10/1995 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2021 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 25.33 71.748 NIOS DELED

872 ARVIND SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH 08/12/1987 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 882 84.00 2023 150 80 53.33 03/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 50.40 21.33 71.733 HARAYANA DELED

6034 VARSHA SAXENA HARI MOHAN SAXENA 22/01/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2019 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.60 26.13 71.733 NIOS DELED

4282 MOH JAMSHAID MOH AFJAL 12/12/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1432 79.56 2024 150 90 60.00 09-10-2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.73 24.00 71.733 J AND K DELED

1322 GEETA SUYAL GOPAL DATT SUYAL 11/03/1992 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1014 72.43 2022 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.46 28.27 71.724 NIOS DELED

1279 PRACHI LOHANI DEEP CHANDAR LOHANI 04/08/1990 Almora F Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1126 80.43 2021 150 88 58.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.26 23.47 71.724 NIOS DELED

4525 PRAKASH CHANDRA 
DHYANI

GIRISH CHANDRA DHYANI 26/02/1990 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1045 74.64 2019 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.79 26.93 71.719 NIOS DELED

6451 ROBIN KUMAR JAYPAL SINGH 30/06/1988 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1101 78.64 2025 150 92 61.33 06/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.19 24.53 71.719 NIOS DELED

4079 SONAM VERMA GHANSHYAM SINGH 02/01/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1020 72.86 2020 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.71 28.00 71.714 NIOS DELED

6084 NEETU TYAGI NARENDRA KUMAR TYAGI 03/08/1993 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1051 75.07 2022 150 100 66.67 NO NO N/A 0 45.04 26.67 71.710 NIOS DELED

3402 SHAHRUKH ALI AKBAR 01/04/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1399 77.72 2025 150 94 62.67 21/03/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.63 25.07 71.700 J&K DELED

6449 NAZISH MUZAFFAR ALI 07/10/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1113 79.50 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.70 24.00 71.700 NIOS DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

1417 KM MEGHA PANWAR NARAYAN SINGH PANWAR 02/12/1993 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1094 78.14 2020 150 93 62.00 25/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.89 24.80 71.686 NIOS DELED

1064 PARVATI DEVI UMED SINGH 13/06/1987 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1069 76.36 2023 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A No 0 45.81 25.87 71.681

2690 DIKSHA CHAUHAN RANVEER SINGH CHAUHAN 10/02/1997 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 988 70.57 2021 150 110 73.33 19/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.34 29.33 71.676 NIOS DELED

4929 NEETU MEHTA P S MEHTA 10/05/1990 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1100 78.57 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.14 24.53 71.676 NIOS DELED

4036 NAVEEN SHANKAR BHAGWATI PRASAD 07/10/1994 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2023 150 95 63.33 14/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 46.33 25.33 71.662 NIOS DELED

821 ARTI KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH 15/02/1999 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2350 1783 75.87 2022 150 98 65.33 24/10/2025 NO N N/A No 0 45.52 26.13 71.657 UP BELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3562 NEETU SINGH VIKRAM SINGH 15/01/1986 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1062 75.86 2013 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 45.51 26.13 71.648 NIOS DELED

2705 PRABHA DEOPA ALAM SINGH DEOPA 10/05/1995 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1086 77.57 2025 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.54 25.07 71.610 NIOS DELED

5384 SHEETAL CHAMOLI DINESH CHANDRA CHAMOLI 18/04/2002 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 819 78.00 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.80 24.80 71.600 HARYANA DELED

5549 SHAIFALI BHARDWAJ KAPIL DEV SHARMA 04/06/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1042 74.43 2021 150 101 67.33 NO NO N/A No 0 44.66 26.93 71.590 NIOS DELED

4695 ZEBA MOHD NASIM AHAMAD 15/07/1995 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2022 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.24 25.33 71.576 NIOS DELED

1856 SHALINI DEVI SUNIL DUTT 06/06/1992 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2651 82.84 2022 150 82 54.67 NO NO N/A 0 49.71 21.87 71.573 UP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE REFF OF 
HUSBAND



4107 GAJENDER SINGH KORANGA DAYAL SINGH KORANGA 01/01/1990 Bageshwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1091 77.93 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.76 24.80 71.557 NIOS DELED

785 TANUJA KUKRETI BRIJ MOHAN KUKRETI 04/12/1984 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2019 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A 0 45.69 25.87 71.552 NIOS DELED

1835 HARISH CHANDRA MUNSHI RAM 25/09/1987 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1041 74.36 2019 150 101 67.33 13/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.61 26.93 71.548 NIOS DELED

1599 SONU SHYAM SINGH 20/01/1985 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1458 81.00 2024 150 86 57.33 20/01/2023 YES YES N/A 0 48.60 22.93 71.533 J&K DELED

325 AJAY TAMTA DHANI LAL TAMTA 25/10/1996 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2018 84.08 2024 150 79 52.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.45 21.07 71.517 MP DELED

2780 MANOJ CHANDRA SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA 07/01/1996 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2025 150 97 64.67 12/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.64 25.87 71.510 NIOS DELED

6268 GANESH SINGH BHANDARI KESHAR SINGH BHANDARI 20/07/1995 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2022 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.57 26.93 71.505 NIOS DELED

4504 SUSHIL NAUTIYAL JYOTI PARSAD NAUTIYAL 28/04/1998 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1102 78.71 2022 150 91 60.67 05/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.23 24.27 71.495 NIOS DELED

4649 SAHIBA SABIR HUSSAIN 27/08/1995 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2049 85.38 2025 150 76 50.67 19/11/2025 NO YES N/A No 0 51.23 20.27 71.492 MP DELED

344 HIRDAY RAM SHYAM LAL 20/05/1991 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2021 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 26.40 71.486 NIOS DELED

6512 SUMAN RAWAT DILAWAR SINGH 19/02/1991 Pauri F N GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2023 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.86 25.60 71.457 NIOS DELED/EMPLO CERT NOT ATTACHED

280 VANDANA JOSHI PITAMBAR DUTT JOSHI 21/01/1986 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2019 150 95 63.33 NO YES N/A No 0 46.11 25.33 71.448 UK DELED

4588 DEEPA POKHARIYA CHANDRA SINGH 10/07/1986 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1082 77.29 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.37 25.07 71.438 NIOS DELED

703 SANJAY GAHTORI JEEVAN CHANDRA GAHTORI 20/07/1991 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1057 75.50 2022 150 98 65.33 07/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.30 26.13 71.433 NIOS DELED

1531 KULBEER SINGH SUNDAR SINGH 19/05/1993 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 844 80.38 2024 150 87 58.00 04/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.23 23.20 71.429 HARYANA DELED

5134 MONIKA UPADHAYA BALLAN PRASAD UPADHAYA 03/10/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1896 79.00 2025 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.40 24.00 71.400 UK DELED

1350 SHEKHAR KUMAR SANJAY SINGH 20/04/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 848 80.76 2024 150 86 57.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.46 22.93 71.390 HARAYANA DELED

5486 KAMINI ROSHAN LAL 03/03/1993 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1062 75.86 2023 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.51 25.87 71.381 NIOS DELED

4409 KM. SAVITA DINESH CHANDRA 01/04/1993 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1099 78.50 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 47.10 24.27 71.367 NIOS DELED

6261 EKTA CHANDOLA JAGDISH CHANDOLA 08/01/1996 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1105 78.93 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.36 24.00 71.357 NIOS DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE IS 
NOT ATTACHED

1909 HARISH PALARIYA NARAYAN DUTT PALARIYA 06/03/1990 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2021 150 94 62.67 25/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 25.07 71.352 NIOS DELED

6 JITENDRA SINGH RANA KRISHAN SINGH RANA 02/04/1988 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1050 866 82.48 2024 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.49 21.87 71.352 HARYANA DELED

29 SUNITA KOTIYA CHANCHAL SINGH 17/07/1988 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 768 73.14 2015 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.89 27.47 71.352 HARYANA DELED/TET BEFORE DELED

777 AMBIKA PRASAD PAINULY BHAGWATI PRASAD PAINULY 13/08/1995 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 999 71.36 2021 150 107 71.33 12/09/2023 YES YES N/A 0 42.81 28.53 71.348 NIOS DELED

6031 VANDANA SOKINDER KUMAR 09/09/2002 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2596 81.13 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.68 22.67 71.342 UP DELED

6154 PRIYA KESHWAL BRIJMOHAN 02/01/1995 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.47 25.87 71.338 NIOS DELED

2773 SUSHMITA DANI RAM 22/09/1998 Pithoragarh F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 833 79.33 2025 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A 0 47.60 23.73 71.333 HARAYANA DELED

1442 SANTOSH NAUTIYAL CHANDRA MANI NAUTIYAL 15/12/1997 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 847 80.67 2023 150 86 57.33 07/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.40 22.93 71.333 HARAYANA DELED

3842 RESHMA ALAM AZHARUDEEN 05/11/1990 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 847 80.67 2023 150 86 57.33 09/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.40 22.93 71.333 HARYANA DELED

301 HARSHITA PANDEY PANKAJ PANDEY 14/03/2002 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 828 78.86 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.31 24.00 71.314 HARYANA DELED

6502 DEEPA NAUTIYAL KRIPA RAM 11/01/1983 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1104 78.86 2016 150 90 60.00 26/09/2022 YES YES N/A No 0 47.31 24.00 71.314 NIOS DELED/TET BEFORE DELED/OBC CERT 
EXPIRED

680 ANJANA BELWAL POORAN CHANDRA BELWAL 05/10/1991 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.84 27.47 71.310 NIOS DELED

5439 PARVEJ SABIR 08/11/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1443 80.17 2024 150 87 58.00 28/03/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.10 23.20 71.300 J&K DELED

786 SWATI SAINI YOGENDRA SAINI 18/02/1995 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1060 75.71 2019 150 97 64.67 28/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.43 25.87 71.295 NIOS DELED



5589 SHAHANA KHATOON TALIB HASAN 04/08/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1091 77.93 2024 150 92 61.33 04/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.76 24.53 71.290 NIOS DELED

4452 SHANA PARVEEN MOHD IRFAN 12/02/1994 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1122 80.14 2025 150 87 58.00 30/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 48.09 23.20 71.286 NIOS DELED

5136 JASPREET KAUR SAINI JASVINDAR PAL SINGH 04/11/1988 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1902 79.25 2025 150 89 59.33 07/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.55 23.73 71.283

1370 SONI PANT DINESH CHANDAR PANT 30/06/1989 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2021 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.20 25.07 71.267 NIOS DELED

6058 SPARSH KHATRI SANJAY KHATRI 12/09/2001 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.20 25.07 71.267 NIOS DELED

4258 SANJAY KHANDURI BRAHMANAND 13/07/1988 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1053 75.21 2021 150 98 65.33 09-06-2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.13 26.13 71.262 NIOS

5273 NEETU RANI RAMPAL SINGH 20/08/1992 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 841 80.10 2024 150 87 58.00 NO NO N/A No 0 48.06 23.20 71.257 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4787 LALIT MOHAN SINGH PUSHKAR SINGH 16/07/1992 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2022 150 96 64.00 20/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.64 25.60 71.243 NIOS DELED

1039 SANDEEP SINGH MEGHNATH SINGH 05/07/1996 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2039 84.96 2025 150 76 50.67 YES NO N/A No 0 50.98 20.27 71.242 MP DELED

1161 MANISHA KOHLI GANESH KOHLI 24/06/1996 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 24.27 71.238 NIOS DELED

2865 MADHURI BISHT ANAND SINGH BISHT 21/01/1990 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.97 24.27 71.238 NIOS DELED

1189 VIJAY SINGH BISHT BALWANT SINGH BISHT 20/01/1991 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.90 25.33 71.233 NIOS DELED

6540 ANUPAMA CHAUHAN DHEER SINGH 03/07/1988 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2023 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.90 25.33 71.233 NIOS DELED

932 RAJNI SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 10/06/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1102 78.71 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.23 24.00 71.229 NIOS DELED

4971 SHALINI SINGH PREM NATH 12/08/1992 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 873 83.14 2025 150 80 53.33 YES YES N/A No 0 49.89 21.33 71.219 HARYANA DELED

2779 HEMA RAUTELA LAXMAN SINGH 05/05/1992 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2023 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.41 24.80 71.214 NIOS DELED

6359 ANKUSH KUMAR RANVIR SINGH 08/06/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 826 78.67 2024 150 90 60.00 11/03/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.20 24.00 71.200 HARYANA DELED

2073 BEENA GULSHAN 15/11/1995 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.11 25.07 71.181 NIOS DELED

625 DHARMENDRA KUMAR HOMPAL SINGH 17/01/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1020 72.86 2019 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.71 27.47 71.181 NIOS DELED

1314 JASVINDER KAUR GURMEJ SINGH 03/03/1994 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1132 80.86 2021 150 85 56.67 06/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 48.51 22.67 71.181 NIOS DELED

3149 SANSAR ALI SHARAFAT ALI 10/03/1988 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1113 79.50 2024 150 88 58.67 21/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.70 23.47 71.167 NIOS DELED

4160 KANCHAN SHANTI LAL 10/07/1999 Uttarkashi F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1753 83.48 2024 150 79 52.67 YES YES N/A 0 50.09 21.07 71.152 HARIYANA DELED

6356 VIJAYLAXMI SHIVCHARAN GAIROLA 01/02/1987 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1094 78.14 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.89 24.27 71.152 NIOS DELED

4970 ANNU BHARTI JATI RAM 30/09/1997 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1137 81.21 2019 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.73 22.40 71.129 NIOS DELED

916 MEHZABI SANA MOHD  UMAR 14/06/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1099 78.50 2019 150 90 60.00 25/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 47.10 24.00 71.100 NIOS DELED

5830 GARIMA SINGH GOVIND SINGH 20/06/1993 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1099 78.50 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.10 24.00 71.100 NIOS DELED

5875 DEEPTI PANDEY LALIT CHANDRA 28/06/1987 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1099 78.50 2025 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.10 24.00 71.100 NIOS DELED/BED ALSO

3342 SANJAY PRASAD SHAMBHU PRASAD 12/09/1993 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1074 76.71 2025 150 94 62.67 23/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.03 25.07 71.095 NIOS DELED

5657 MAMTA RAWAT BACHAN SINGH RAWAT 24/08/1985 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1055 75.36 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.21 25.87 71.081 NIOS DELED

5475 AJAY PANWAR JAYENDRA SINGH PANWAR 10/08/1993 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2025 150 96 64.00 29/10/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.47 25.60 71.071 NIOS DELED

6052 ANJALI GAJPAL SINGH 18/04/1998 Rudraprayag F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2019 150 96 64.00 31/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.47 25.60 71.071 NIOS DELED

6618 JYOTI TEWARI BIPIN CHANDRA TEWARI 20/07/1989 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1098 78.43 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.06 24.00 71.057 NIOS DELED

509 SAKSHI SATYPAL SINGH 08/05/1997 F N GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1085 77.50 2019 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.50 24.53 71.033 NIOS DELED/ OUT OF STATE

1432 KM. PRIYA BABRE KILA RAM 10/08/1997 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 851 81.05 2024 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A 0 48.63 22.40 71.029 HARYANA DELED



85 ANJALI PANDEY ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 01/01/2002 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2350 1810 77.02 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.21 24.80 71.013 4 YEAR BELED

1425 TOKEER ALAM MUMTAZ ALI 19/11/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1426 79.22 2024 150 88 58.67 24/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.53 23.47 71.000 J&K DELED

2261 ASTHA PRAHLAD 03/03/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1134 81.00 2019 150 84 56.00 24/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 48.60 22.40 71.000 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6321 TOKEER ALAM MUMTAZ ALI 19/11/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1426 79.22 2024 150 88 58.67 24/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.53 23.47 71.000 J& K DELED

1943 SURESH CHANDRA BHATT JAGDISH CHANDRA BHATT 25/12/1994 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1050 813 77.43 2024 150 92 61.33 12/09/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.46 24.53 70.990 HARYANA  DELED

4634 DEVENDRA SINGH SAINI NARAYAN SINGH 18/04/1993 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2719 84.97 2025 150 75 50.00 29/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 50.98 20.00 70.981 UPDELED

227 NITIN KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR 18/04/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1034 73.86 2022 150 100 66.67 28/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.31 26.67 70.981 NIOS DELED

1514 SARITA NEGI RAGHUNATH SINGH RAWAT 20/07/1988 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2019 150 90 60.00 07/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 24.00 70.971 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2664 POONAM VIRENDRA SINGH NEGI 11/03/1990 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1015 72.50 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.50 27.47 70.967 NIOS DELED

6194 MEENAKSHI BISHT SHYAM SINGH 16/09/1992 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 25.87 70.952 NIOS DELED

3284 RITA BHARARA BHUPENDRA SINGH 27/03/1997 Bageshwar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2023 150 92 61.33 12/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 24.53 70.948 NIOS DELED

4374 SUMAN MAHAR RAM SINGH KHAINAL 17/08/1989 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.41 24.53 70.948 NIOS DELED

3788 KAUSHAL SINGH RAWAT ISWAR SINGH RAWAT 19/09/1996 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1002 71.57 2021 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A No 0 42.94 28.00 70.943 MP DELED

3824 GEETA DAYAL SINGH MASIYAL 15/05/1995 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1058 75.57 2025 150 96 64.00 19/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.34 25.60 70.943 NIOS DELED

4924 LOKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH 16/06/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2019 150 95 63.33 14/02/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.60 25.33 70.933 NIOS DELED

1016 DEVASHISH SAXENA OM PRAKASH SAXENA 15/04/1990 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1101 78.64 2021 150 89 59.33 10/04/2024 NO NO N/A No 0 47.19 23.73 70.919

6551 KM SHWETA RAMESH SINGH 06/07/2000 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1050 811 77.24 2023 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.34 24.53 70.876 HARAYANA DELED

5660 SHASHANK SAKLANNI DEVENDRA BALLABH SAKLANNI 29/08/1994 Chamoli M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1100 78.57 2025 150 89 59.33 02/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 47.14 23.73 70.876 NIOS DELED

6071 CHITRA MANGE RAM 25/05/1998 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 797 75.90 2024 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.54 25.33 70.876 HARYANA DELED

2805 NIDHI GAUR MADAN MOHAN GAUR 19/08/2002 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1542 70.09 2023 150 108 72.00 NO NO N/A No 0 42.05 28.80 70.855 BELED FROM DELHI

1411 ANJALI RANA MANOJ SINGH RANA 31/07/1996 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.59 24.27 70.852 NIOS DELED

910 HEMWATI RAWAT ANAND SINGH 12/06/1993 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 950 67.86 2021 150 113 75.33 YES YES N/A No 0 40.71 30.13 70.848 NIOS DELED

5968 VISHAL SAINI SHISPAL SAINI 05/05/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2711 84.72 2021 150 75 50.00 15/06/2024 NO NO N/A 0 50.83 20.00 70.831 UP DELED

1853 BIJENDRA SINGH PURAN LAL 30/06/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2021 150 97 64.67 06/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.96 25.87 70.824

5208 SANGEETA MIYAN KHET SINGH MIYAN 19/01/1990 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1036 74.00 2023 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.40 26.40 70.800 NIOS DELED

5306 SAVITA MAMGAIN DAYA RAM MAMGAIN 09/06/1996 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2019 150 90 60.00 20/12/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.80 24.00 70.800 NIOS DELED

6569 ANIL KUMAR DHANESH CHANDRA 25/04/1990 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1042 74.43 2022 150 98 65.33 23/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.66 26.13 70.790 NIOS DELED

1751 PARVEZ ALAM NAZAKAT HUSSAIN 18/12/1988 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1129 80.64 2019 150 84 56.00 01/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.39 22.40 70.786 NIOS DELED

6042 NAZIM ALI MOHD TAZIM 15/05/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1628 77.52 2025 150 91 60.67 12/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.51 24.27 70.781 HARYANA DELED

5330 MAYANK BISHT MOHAN SINGH 04/02/1991 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 942 67.29 2022 150 114 76.00 YES YES N/A No 0 40.37 30.40 70.771 NIOS DELED

6198 DEVENDRA LASIYAL RAM DAYAL 28/06/1996 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 998 71.29 2019 150 105 70.00 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 42.77 28.00 70.771 NIOS DELED

1024 VIKESH DUTT RAMESH DUTT DIMRI 20/07/1994 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2600 1888 72.62 2022 150 102 68.00 25/05/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.57 27.20 70.769 MP DELED/DELED RECOGNATION TO BE 
CHECKED

5106 KM PARUL RAWAL VIJENDRA SINGH 05/10/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1116 79.71 2021 150 86 57.33 20/08/2024 NO YES N/A 0 47.83 22.93 70.762 NIOS DELED

5315 ARTI SAGAR MAHENDRA SINGH 03/07/1998 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2749 85.91 2025 150 72 48.00 NO NO N/A No 0 51.54 19.20 70.744 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND



6605 SANSAR CHAUHAN SHOORVER SINGH 30/07/1991 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2019 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 25.07 70.710 NIOS DELED

1686 KAVITA PANDEY SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY 01/07/1995 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2022 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.57 26.13 70.705 NIOS DELED

3944 MOHD MURSALIN MOHD ASLAM 20/08/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 3200 2604 81.38 2022 150 82 54.67 20/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.83 21.87 70.692 UP DELED

1030 PREETI UNIYAL BALKRISHAN UNIYAL 09/03/1996 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1634 77.81 2024 150 90 60.00 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.69 24.00 70.686 HARYANA DELED

5640 PRAVEEN KHATUN TABARAK ALI 17/03/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2022 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.09 25.60 70.686 NIOS DELED

3898 PANKAJ RANA ANIL SINGH 26/03/1988 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2024 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.41 24.27 70.681 NIOS DELED

67 PRITI CHAUHAN TEJ PAL SINGH 07/07/1990 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2021 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.60 25.07 70.667 NIOS DELED

2544 SHIVANI SANJAY KUMAR 15/01/1998 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 826 78.67 2024 150 88 58.67 NO NO N/A 0 47.20 23.47 70.667 HARYANA D.EL ED

6150 PREETI CHANDRA SINGH 09/01/1985 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.86 24.80 70.657 NIOS DELED

2740 SAKSHI SAXENA RAJEEV SAXENA 02/07/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2022 150 92 61.33 NO NO N/A No 0 46.11 24.53 70.648 NIOS DELED

5526 SANDHYA ASHOK KUMAR 30/01/1992 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2025 150 92 61.33 24/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.11 24.53 70.648 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3292 GUNJAN ARYA DURGA PRASAD 02/07/1998 Bageshwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1754 83.52 2025 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.11 20.53 70.648 HARAYANA DELED

1689 JAY DEEP MALA RAJENDRA SINGH 20/07/1996 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2729 85.28 2025 150 73 48.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.17 19.47 70.635 UP DELED/CAST  CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6014 JAY DEEP MALA SURYA PRATAP SINGH 20/07/1996 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2729 85.28 2025 150 73 48.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.17 19.47 70.635 UP BTC/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE REFERENCE 
OF HUSBAND

5480 KM. PREETI RAJENDRA CHANDRA RAMOL 05/08/1990 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1057 75.50 2022 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 45.30 25.33 70.633 NIOS DELED

4926 PREETI RAWAT JAYVEER SINGH RAWAT 07/07/1991 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1088 77.71 2022 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.63 24.00 70.629 NIOS DELED

2879 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA SINGH 10/10/1993 Pauri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1063 75.93 2021 150 94 62.67 07/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.56 25.07 70.624 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

4841 MOHIT KUMAR MANGE RAM 06/03/2000 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2046 85.25 2024 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A No 0 51.15 19.47 70.617 MP DELED

4680 DEEPAK KUMAR KARAN SINGH 01/08/1998 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1538 73.24 2025 150 100 66.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.94 26.67 70.610 HARAYANA DELED

3398 JYOTI DIWKAR DUTT KHANTWAL 06/10/1986 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2021 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.00 25.60 70.600 NIOS DELED

1512 ARVIND SINGH NEGI SURENDRA SINGH NEGI 10/10/1984 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2023 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.96 25.60 70.557 NIOS DELED

4300 DEEPAK KUMAR HRIDYA RAM 16/08/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1055 75.36 2025 150 95 63.33 21-02-2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.21 25.33 70.548 NIOS

2880 ANJALI RAWAT DARSHAN SINGH RAWAT 25/09/2001 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1560 70.91 2022 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A 0 42.55 28.00 70.545 BLED DELHI

4803 BHAVYANSHI SANWAL KAILASH CHANDRA SANWAL 11/09/1997 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1048 74.86 2021 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.91 25.60 70.514 NIOS DELED

1034 SALONI CHAUHAN RAJ PAL SINGH 10/03/1994 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.24 24.27 70.510 NIOS DELED

1906 SHUBHAM BADHANI HARISH CHANDRA BADHANI 19/08/1993 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2021 150 91 60.67 28/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.24 24.27 70.510 NIOS DELED

3221 PRIYANKA MITTAL NEERAJ KUMAR MITTAL 31/08/1988 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2024 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.24 24.27 70.510 NIOS DELED

6209 GOVIND SINGH PREM SINGH 10/06/1991 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2021 150 91 60.67 03/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.24 24.27 70.510 NIOS DELED

4505 SOMESH KAPOOR RAMESH CHANDRA KAPOOR 12/06/1993 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 851 81.05 2023 150 82 54.67 21/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.63 21.87 70.495 HARAYANA DELED

4984 MOHD USMAN SHAMEEM AHMAD 13/05/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1041 74.36 2023 150 97 64.67 16/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.61 25.87 70.481 NIOS DELED

3500 FARHEEN SAKIL AHMAD 25/07/1995 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1034 73.86 2022 150 98 65.33 14/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.31 26.13 70.448 NIOS DELED

4249 POONAM NARENDRA SINGH 30/06/1988 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.64 24.80 70.443 NIOS DELED

6535 PRATIBHA SHARMA KRISHNA BIHARI SHARMA 15/04/1985 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2022 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.57 25.87 70.438 NIOS DELED

5519 NEETU BOHRA GODHAN SINGH BOHRA 07/08/1985 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1015 72.50 2019 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.50 26.93 70.433 NIOS DELED



3175 NASREEN JAHAN SABIR HUSAIN 02/04/1989 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1653 78.71 2018 150 87 58.00 23/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.23 23.20 70.429 HARAYANA DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE 
REF OF HUSBAND/ DELED CERTIFICATE NOT 

3456 SHUBHAM MUNJAL CHANCHAL MUNJAL 13/11/1995 US Nagar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1077 76.93 2019 150 91 60.67 21/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 46.16 24.27 70.424 NIOS DELED

4840 ROHIT KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH 07/08/2000 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2016 84.00 2024 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.40 20.00 70.400 MP DELED

6327 RASHID ALI NISAR AHAMAD 15/07/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1138 81.29 2021 150 81 54.00 27/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 48.77 21.60 70.371 NIOS DELED

464 AARTI DEVI BABU RAM 01/05/1994 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 830 79.05 2024 150 86 57.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.43 22.93 70.362 HARYANA DELED

3641 PRERNA SARDAR SINGH 13/07/1997 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 844 80.38 2025 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.23 22.13 70.362 HARYANA DELED

6334 HIMANSHU KAMAL KISHOR 16/07/1999 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 1929 80.38 2024 150 83 55.33 NO NO N/A 0 48.23 22.13 70.358 DED FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

406 MANOJ KUMAR JOSHI DHIRAJ MANI JOSHI 01/06/1984 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1007 71.93 2019 150 102 68.00 03/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.16 27.20 70.357 NIOS DELED

5726 RAJENDRA SINGH RANA SUNDAR SINGH 10/12/1988 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1038 74.14 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.49 25.87 70.352 NIOS DELED

6118 VARSHA ANNPURNA DEVI 01/12/1998 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1038 74.14 2020 150 97 64.67 13/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.49 25.87 70.352 NIOS DELED/CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

6264 HIMANSHU KUMAR SADHU RAM 06/05/2000 Pithoragarh M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 867 82.57 2024 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.54 20.80 70.343 HARAYANA DELED

4557 DEEPA BISHT BHUPENDRA SINGH 01/05/1983 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1075 76.79 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.07 24.27 70.338 NIOS DELED

6020 PALLAVI LAKHERA BHOLA DUTT DOBHAL 03/10/1987 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1131 80.79 2018 150 82 54.67 29/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.47 21.87 70.338 NIOS DELED

809 SHIVANI RAWAT GULAB SINGH RAWAT 11/11/1986 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.00 25.33 70.333 NIOS DELED

5558 GOVIND SINGH RAMESH CHAND 30/06/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1800 1486 82.56 2024 150 78 52.00 N/A 0 49.53 20.80 70.333 J&K DELED

645 KAILASH CHANDRA MOHAN LAL 12/11/1985 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2019 150 90 60.00 07/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.33 24.00 70.329 NIOS DELED

769 KHILA GARIYA HARSH SINGH GARIYA 02/12/1995 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.33 24.00 70.329 NIOS DELED

1466 BHAWANI KHANDURI NARESH CHANDRA KHANDURI 08/07/2000 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 834 79.43 2024 150 85 56.67 29/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.66 22.67 70.324 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3566 NITIN KUMAR YASVEER SINGH 08/08/1994 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 3200 2442 76.31 2021 150 92 61.33 NO NO N/A 0 45.79 24.53 70.321 UP DELED

5705 DEEPAK KUMAR TAHAR SINGH 06/02/1988 M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 500 386 77.20 2019 150 90 60.00 NO NO N/A No 0 46.32 24.00 70.320 DED FROM HARYANA/WIFE DOING JOB IN 
UK

3719 CHANDRAKANT JOSHI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI 13/03/1986 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1037 74.07 2018 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.44 25.87 70.310 NIOS DELED

605 RAJENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH 24/07/1986 Pithoragarh M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1068 76.29 2023 150 92 61.33 26/05/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 45.77 24.53 70.305 NIOS DELED

3363 KRISHNA KUNWAR CHANDAR SINGH KHOLIYA 09/05/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1012 72.29 2024 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A 0 43.37 26.93 70.305 NIOS DELED

1272 HEMANTI KHAINAL DALIP SINGH BHANDARI 08/01/1989 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1074 76.71 2024 150 91 60.67 YES NO N/A No 0 46.03 24.27 70.295 NIOS DELED

4404 PUSHPENDRA RAM BABU 05/10/1993 Champawat M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2019 150 95 63.33 13/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.96 25.33 70.290 NIOS DELED

33 SHAISTA ISLAM SHAMSHUL ISLAM 10/09/1995 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2021 150 90 60.00 15/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 24.00 70.286 NIOS DELED

3401 SATENDRA SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH 24/06/1992 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1055 75.36 2024 150 94 62.67 14/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.21 25.07 70.281 NIOS DELED

1254 AMIT KUMAR RAJA RAM 27/09/1993 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2011 83.79 2025 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A No 0 50.28 20.00 70.275 UK DELED

4961 SANJANA RANA TARSEM SINGH 29/11/1999 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2023 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.73 24.53 70.262 NIOS DELED

1414 HARSHITA SONI SUNIL KUMAR 21/01/1989 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1048 74.86 2021 150 95 63.33 08/11/2023 NO NO N/A 0 44.91 25.33 70.248 NIOS DELED

4144 RAVISHEK DEEPRAJ 12/10/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 828 78.86 2025 150 86 57.33 16/10/2025 YES NO N/A 0 47.31 22.93 70.248 HARAYANDA DELED

935 NEHA PANT JAWALA DUTT PANT 10/01/1994 Champawat F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2021 150 99 66.00 08/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.84 26.40 70.243 NIOS DELED

3451 CHANDRAMOHAN SINGH 
NEGI

TEJ SINGH NEGI 22/08/1990 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2024 150 90 60.00 22/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.24 24.00 70.243 NIOS DELED

5320 RAVINDRA TEWARI HARISH CHANDRA 15/01/1989 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2019 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.69 24.53 70.219 NIOS DELED



3137 YAMUNA YADAV RAMAYAN YADAV 04/06/1994 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2019 150 90 60.00 15/03/2021 YES YES N/A No 0 46.20 24.00 70.200 NIOS DELED/OBC CERT EXPIRED

2874 ANCHAL PANWAR ATOL SINGH PANWAR 09/10/1994 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1109 79.21 2019 150 85 56.67 09/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 47.53 22.67 70.195 NIOS DELED

1533 KAILASH SINGH KUNDAN SINGH 28/01/1992 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 836 79.62 2024 150 84 56.00 18/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.77 22.40 70.171 HARYANA DELED

4234 ANJU CHOTE LAL 02/10/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1046 74.71 2021 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.83 25.33 70.162 NIOS DELED

6168 SONI KUMAIN UMED SINGH 19/06/1995 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1021 72.93 2021 150 99 66.00 19/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.76 26.40 70.157 NIOS DELED

5627 CHANDRAKALA HARSH BAHADUR CHANDRA 12/01/1978 Pithoragarh F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2019 150 94 62.67 10/11/2025 NO NO N/A 0 45.09 25.07 70.152 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

2798 HIMANSHU BAHUKHANDI KUNJ BIHARI BAHUKHANDI 18/05/1991 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2020 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.86 24.27 70.124 NIOS DELED

1881 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH SINGH 02/07/1996 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2058 85.75 2023 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A 0 51.45 18.67 70.117 MP DELED

5624 PRAKRITI BUDAKOTI JAGDISH PARSAD 20/07/1991 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.11 24.00 70.114 NIOS DELED/ NIOS MARK SHEET NOT 
ATTACHED

1955 VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT HAR SINGH RAWAT 25/06/1992 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1020 72.86 2021 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.71 26.40 70.114 NIOS DELED

1989 RAVINDRA SINGH ADHIKARI JAGAT SINGH ADHIKARI 29/05/1989 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1001 71.50 2021 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A 0 42.90 27.20 70.100 NIOS DELED

3454 HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI LEELADHAR JOSHI 22/04/1996 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2021 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.23 25.87 70.095 NIOS DELED

5531 PRAMOD NEGI SATE SINGH MEWAR NEGI 05/07/1987 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2025 150 97 64.67 12/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.23 25.87 70.095 NIOS DELED

5743 PRAMOD NEGI SATESINGH MEWAR NEGI 05/07/1987 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2025 150 97 64.67 12/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.23 25.87 70.095 NIOS DELED

812 HARJEET KAUR TIRLOCHAN SINGH 18/08/1988 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1119 79.93 2020 150 83 55.33 18/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.96 22.13 70.090 NIOS DELED

5866 GIRIJA KANDPAL GIRISH CHANDRA 02/04/1992 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1069 76.36 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.81 24.27 70.081 NIOS DELED

743 RENU JAGPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 25/08/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1019 72.79 2021 150 99 66.00 09/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.67 26.40 70.071 NIOS DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2496 ARTI SEMWAL RAMLAL  SEMWAL 03/06/2000 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 862 82.10 2025 150 78 52.00 27/03/2025 YES YES N/A 0 49.26 20.80 70.057 HARAYAN DELED

6515 RUCHI SUNOLY RAMESH CHANDRA 25/06/1992 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1068 76.29 2024 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.77 24.27 70.038 NIOS DELED

914 SHAHNE ALAM MOHD SHARIF 15/07/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 1820 75.83 2024 150 92 61.33 24/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.50 24.53 70.033 MP DELED

1428 KM. POOJA DEVI RAJ SINGH 15/01/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2021 150 94 62.67 29/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.96 25.07 70.024 NIOS DELED

4981 RANJANA RAMOLA MAHESH SINGH 21/12/1997 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1055 75.36 2021 150 93 62.00 22/07/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 45.21 24.80 70.014 NIOS DELED

6107 SONIYA RANI CHANDRAPAL PRAJAPATI 12/05/1990 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2021 150 97 64.67 04/05/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.14 25.87 70.010 NIOS DELED

23 CHAMPA UTTAM SINGH 07/05/1986 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1300 962 74.00 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.40 25.60 70.000 IGNOU DELED

728 MADHUSUDAN SHANTI PRASAD 04/07/1991 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2018 150 87 58.00 05/10/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.80 23.20 70.000 NIOS DELED

4110 NIDHI GOVIND CHANDRA 04/01/1994 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.73 24.27 69.995 NIOS DELED

6027 KESHAV KUMAR PALIWAL SHASHI KANT PALIWAL 25/07/1984 Pauri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1073 76.64 2019 150 90 60.00 07/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.99 24.00 69.986 NIOS DELED

4159 KAMAL CHANDRA BISHT DEEP CHANDRA BISHT 21/09/1993 Nainitaal M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2021 150 91 60.67 13-11-2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.69 24.27 69.952 NIOS

4477 PRIYANKA VYAS DURGESH JOSHI 18/05/1997 Uttarkashi F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2020 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.69 24.27 69.952 NIOS DELED

2633 VINOD KUMAR DARBANU RAM 25/07/1992 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1097 78.36 2019 150 86 57.33 YES YES N/A No 0 47.01 22.93 69.948 NIOS DELED

5571 SANA NAFEES MOHD NAFEES 02/05/2004 Nainitaal F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2350 1820 77.45 2024 150 88 58.67 05/02/2004 NO NO N/A 0 46.47 23.47 69.935 BLED

3031 HEMA DHAPOLA BAHADUR SINGH DHAPOLA 21/10/1989 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 997 71.21 2022 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.73 27.20 69.929 NIOS DELED

6335 ANKUR INDIA SOMPAL SINGH 16/07/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2021 150 95 63.33 14/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.57 25.33 69.905 NIOS DELED

4565 PRAKASH CHAND JEEWAN CHAND 01/11/1995 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2019 150 90 60.00 27/06/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 45.90 24.00 69.900 NIOS DELED



3213 RESHMA MUSTAKEEM 25/09/1998 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 817 77.81 2024 150 87 58.00 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.69 23.20 69.886 HARYANA DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

5596 NEETU PUNDIR PRATAP SINGH PUNDIR 20/12/1984 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1114 79.57 2019 150 83 55.33 02/12/2020 YES YES N/A 0 47.74 22.13 69.876 NIOS DELED/ OBC CERTIFICATE IS EXPIRED

4448 MUHAMMAD MUJAMMIL MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 15/10/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2024 150 91 60.67 12/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.60 24.27 69.867 NIOS DELED

3589 FARUKH MOH TALIB 03/02/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1360 75.56 2025 150 92 61.33 20/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.33 24.53 69.867 J& K DELED

3650 DEEKSHA SANTOSH KUMAR RANA 07/01/1992 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1120 80.00 2025 150 82 54.67 06/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 48.00 21.87 69.867 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4181 ADITYA MISHRA MUNNA LAL MISHRA 11/12/1996 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1051 75.07 2021 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.04 24.80 69.843 NIOS

1594 MURTSEEN MURSHLEEN 01/07/1998 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1423 79.06 2025 150 84 56.00 13/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 47.43 22.40 69.833 J&K DELED

3374 SONA BISHT DIWAN SINGH BISHT 07/01/1999 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1684 70.17 2023 150 104 69.33 NO NO N/A 0 42.10 27.73 69.833 DELED IN SPECIAL EDUCATON

5929 KAVITA BISHT GANGA SINGH BISHT 15/09/1997 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1683 70.13 2024 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 42.08 27.73 69.808 DELED IN SPECIAL EDUCATION

5933 SWATIKA RANA SANTOSH KUMAR RANA 27/01/1991 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1106 79.00 2020 150 84 56.00 23/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 47.40 22.40 69.800 NIOS DELED

2450 JYOTI RAM GIRI 25/01/2000 Almora F Y OBC PH SCIENCE 3000 2235 74.50 2021 150 94 62.67 19/07/2024 Low 
Vision

NO NO N/A 0 44.70 25.07 69.767 HARAYANA DELED

1970 VISHESH SINGH RANA DINESH SINGH RANA 15/03/1993 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1050 824 78.48 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A 0 47.09 22.67 69.752 HARAYANA DELED

3188 PRADEEP KUMAR JAYA NAND 07/01/1978 Pauri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2021 150 88 58.67 19/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 23.47 69.752 NIOS DELED

555 KISHAN KUMAR SUBAS CHANDAR KUMBOJ 01/07/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1136 81.14 2019 150 79 52.67 06/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.69 21.07 69.752 NIOS DELED

3517 TIKENDRA SINGH DHAMI MAHENDRA SINGH DHAMI 04/07/1989 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1092 78.00 2019 150 86 57.33 06/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.80 22.93 69.733 NIOS DELED

233 SONAM NARESH KUMAR 12/02/1997 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1807 75.29 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.18 24.53 69.708 BELED

1405 RAJU SINGH RAMPAL SINGH 07/01/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1110 79.29 2021 150 83 55.33 25/10/2025 NO NO N/A 0 47.57 22.13 69.705 NIOS DELED

2509 PANKAJ KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 25/07/1985 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 998 71.29 2018 150 101 67.33 25-11-2023 YES YES N/A 0 42.77 26.93 69.705 NIOS D.EL ED

180 AMIT SHANKAR BHADULA PITAMBAR DUTT BHADULA 07/01/1989 Pauri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1029 73.50 2021 150 96 64.00 14/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.10 25.60 69.700 NIOS DELED

5708 MOHD ABDUL KHALIQ MOHD SHAFI UZZAMAN 01/07/1990 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 973 69.50 2024 150 105 70.00 YES YES N/A No 0 41.70 28.00 69.700 NIOS DELED

4601 SACHIN KUMAR BAJAJ SATPAL BAJAJ 06/05/1995 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1047 74.79 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.87 24.80 69.671 NIOS DELED

5850 NARENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH 03/08/1985 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1053 75.21 2023 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.13 24.53 69.662 NIOS DELED

4373 PREETI MANOHAR PRASAD 15/01/2004 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 785 74.76 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.86 24.80 69.657 HARAYANA DELED

3394 DEEPAK KUMAR KAILASH SINGH 02/03/1989 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1059 75.64 2023 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.39 24.27 69.652 NIOS DELED

3653 TAPESHWAR KUMAR OM PRAKASH 03/10/1989 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2776 86.75 2024 150 66 44.00 YES NO N/A No 0 52.05 17.60 69.650 UP DELED

4951 MANISHA RAWAT MANVIRENDRA SINGH 17/11/1996 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1034 73.86 2023 150 95 63.33 08/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.31 25.33 69.648 NIOS DELED

1911 KAVITA DHAILA CHANDAN SINGH DHAILA 10/05/1987 Nainitaal F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2019 150 90 60.00 19/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 24.00 69.643 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2763 KAVITA DHAILA CHANDAN SINGH DHAILA 05/10/1987 Nainitaal F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2019 150 90 60.00 19/08/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.64 24.00 69.643 NIOS DELED

6471 HARISH SINGH BISHT KUNWAR SINGH 10/07/1987 Almora M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2022 150 94 62.67 03/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.57 25.07 69.638 NIOS DELED

6231 SHIVAM KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 12/08/1995 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 990 70.71 2023 150 102 68.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.43 27.20 69.629 NIOS DELED

1863 MUKESH TIWARI RAM CHANDAR TIWARI 14/05/1986 Chamoli M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2023 150 90 60.00 16/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.60 24.00 69.600 NIOS DELED

1899 ANKIT SINGH DHOOM SINGH JAKHERI 07/10/1997 Tehri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2021 150 90 60.00 11/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.60 24.00 69.600 NIOS DELED

6427 BRIJESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL 07/06/1982 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2702 84.44 2025 150 71 47.33 NO NO N/A 0 50.66 18.93 69.596 UP DELED

3960 SHAHRUKH KHAN FAROOQ KHAN 10/07/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2025 150 94 62.67 21/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.53 25.07 69.595 NIOS DELED



4199 VIDUSHI BHAGAT SINGH 07/11/1993 Haridwar F N OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1095 78.21 2021 150 85 56.67 25-04-2023 YES YES N/A 0 46.93 22.67 69.595 NIOS

3371 PRAITBHA PAL PRITAM LAL 03/10/1991 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1045 74.64 2019 150 93 62.00 NO NO N/A 0 44.79 24.80 69.586 NIOS DELED

5859 HIMANI PANT KEVALANAND PANT 02/07/1995 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 964 68.86 2021 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A No 0 41.31 28.27 69.581 NIOS DELED

755 PINKY BHATT JAYDUTT BHATT 08/10/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1051 75.07 2023 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 45.04 24.53 69.576 NIOS DELED

2345 NEERAJ CHAMOLA SURENDRA DATT CHAMOLA 25/03/1987 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1026 73.29 2021 150 96 64.00 25/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.97 25.60 69.571 NIOS DELED

6536 LOKESH PAL VIRENDRA SINGH 23/02/1992 US Nagar M N GEN NA SCIENCE 2400 1620 67.50 2024 150 109 72.67 YES YES N/A No 0 40.50 29.07 69.567 BELED FROM MONAD UNI/EMPLO/DOMICILE 
NOT ATTACHED

1544 SOHAN LAL RUKAM LAL 06/01/1994 Uttarkashi M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1007 71.93 2025 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.16 26.40 69.557 NIOS DELED

3707 NAVITA ARUN KUMAR PAINULI 01/03/1986 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1038 74.14 2024 150 94 62.67 06/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.49 25.07 69.552 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3262 SANDEEP KUMAR RUGHUVIR SINGH 07/11/1989 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2742 85.69 2025 150 68 45.33 YES YES N/A No 0 51.41 18.13 69.546 UP DELED

111 NEHA BHOJ DAN SINGH BHOJ 12/10/1988 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 994 71.00 2021 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.60 26.93 69.533 NIOS DELED

5694 AAKANSHA PHULORIA ANIL CHANDRA PHULORIA 08/04/1997 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2023 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.26 24.27 69.524 NIOS DELED

460 JAHAN ALAM MOHD HUSAIN 15/03/1991 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1938 80.75 2024 150 79 52.67 10/12/2024 NO N N/A No 0 48.45 21.07 69.517 MP DELED

5998 RUBI RANA BOBRAL SINGH RANA 01/05/1995 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1118 79.86 2022 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.91 21.60 69.514 NIOS DELED

6043 SHAHANVEER IMRAN 10/04/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1649 78.52 2024 150 84 56.00 15/04/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 47.11 22.40 69.514 HARYANA DELED

4610 ANKIT BISHT D S BISHT 01/04/1996 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1006 71.86 2018 150 99 66.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.11 26.40 69.514 NIOS DELED

2440 RADHA MEHTA KHARAK SINGH MEHTA 14/02/1983 Bageshwar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 981 70.07 2019 150 103 68.67 21/08/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.04 27.47 69.510 NIOS DELED

6091 DEEPA BISHT BHAWAN SINGH BISHT 01/01/1989 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1043 74.50 2020 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.70 24.80 69.500 NIOS DELED

4542 SANTOSH SINGH BAHADAR SINGH 16/01/1987 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1074 76.71 2019 150 88 58.67 10/12/2023 YES YES N/A 0 46.03 23.47 69.495 NIOS DELED

3367 ARCHNA RUGHUVEER SINGH 04/12/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2024 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.96 24.53 69.490 NIOS DELED

316 NEERAJ SINGH SURAT SINGH 12/01/1992 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 824 78.48 2024 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.09 22.40 69.486 HARYANA DELED

3139 ANJALI SAINI MADAN KUMAR 29/06/1998 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2021 150 87 58.00 01/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 23.20 69.486 NIOS DELED

531 JUGGU SINGH RAWAT INDRA SINGH RAWAT 25/01/1991 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1055 75.36 2023 150 91 60.67 17/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.21 24.27 69.481 NIOS DELED

5451 HEM CHANDRA MURLI DHAR 04/08/1994 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.14 25.33 69.476 NIOS DELED

2957 DEEPIKA JOSHI RAMESH CHANDAR JOSHI 17/06/1992 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2023 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.47 24.00 69.471 NIOS DELED

6109 ZULFIKAR ALI ABDUL HASAN 05/05/1987 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1442 80.11 2020 150 80 53.33 18/03/2024 YES YES N/A 0 48.07 21.33 69.400 J&K DELED

6252 PRATEEK PARMESHWARI DAYAL 12/07/1999 M N SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2791 87.22 2025 150 64 42.67 NO NO N/A No 0 52.33 17.07 69.398 OUT OF STATE/FATHER IN NON 
TRANSFERABLE JOB IN UK/TET MARKS 

2049 GHANSHYAM JOSHI RAM DATT JOSHI 20/10/1989 Champawat M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1009 72.07 2022 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A 0 43.24 26.13 69.376 NIOS DELED

6044 ADITI RANI SURENDRA KUMAR 30/03/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1071 76.50 2019 150 88 58.67 10/08/2015 YES YES N/A No 0 45.90 23.47 69.367 NIOS DELED/OBC CERT EXPIRED

4845 NEERAJ MATELA CHANDAN SINGH MATELA 21/05/1995 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 24.27 69.352 NIOS DELED

4901 RANVEER SINGH KEHAR SINGH 21/05/1986 Dehradun M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1027 73.36 2019 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.01 25.33 69.348 NIOS DELED

1832 VIKAS RANA BUDDHI SINGH RANA 21/11/1993 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1058 75.57 2021 150 90 60.00 23/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.34 24.00 69.343 NIOS DELED

1035 ASHISH KUMAR GAJRAM SINGH 31/03/2000 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 1920 80.00 2025 150 80 53.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.00 21.33 69.333 MP DELED

6155 SUMAN BRIJMOHAN 02/05/1998 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1008 72.00 2023 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.20 26.13 69.333 NIOS DELED

765 SAVITA SAGAR VIJAY SINGH 16/07/1994 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2702 84.44 2021 150 70 46.67 NO NO N/A 0 50.66 18.67 69.329 UP DELED/CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE REF. OF 
HUSBAND



840 DEEPTI BISHT CHANCHAL SINGH BISHT 06/09/1987 Nainitaal F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2019 150 93 62.00 26/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.53 24.80 69.329 NIOS DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6223 HANSRAJ SOMPAL 25/11/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1095 78.21 2021 150 84 56.00 12/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.93 22.40 69.329 NIOS DELED

930 RAJENDRA PRASAD BHUWAN CHANDRA 30/04/1989 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2022 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.23 25.07 69.295 NIOS DELED

864 NEERAJ MANDAL PARFUL CHANDAR MANDAL 12/02/1984 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1013 72.36 2019 150 97 64.67 NO NO N/A No 0 43.41 25.87 69.281 NIOS DELED

811 ANURADHA CHAUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 12/02/1984 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2011 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.00 24.27 69.267 NIOS DELED

5450 PRIYANKA RAWAT BHAGAT SINGH 24/02/1992 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.00 24.27 69.267 NIOS DELED

6121 MALINA BALA MANMATH BALA 05/05/1988 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1672 69.67 2021 150 103 68.67 YES YES N/A 0 41.80 27.47 69.267 RAJESHTAN DELED

3531 MONIKA RATI RAM 03/05/1994 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2025 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.26 24.00 69.257 NIOS DELED

2061 DILEEP SINGH THAPA JAY SINGH THAPA 28/05/1991 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2025 150 85 56.67 27/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.59 22.67 69.252 NIOS DELED

3093 INDER SINGH PREM BAHADUR 01/02/1990 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1686 80.29 2024 150 79 52.67 22/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 48.17 21.07 69.238 NIOS DELED

1669 DEEPAK KUMAR SAGAR RAJA RAM 23/09/1992 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2025 150 86 57.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 22.93 69.219 NIOS DELED

1862 SAKSHI SHARMA AMARPAL SHARMA 01/10/1993 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1024 73.14 2021 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A 0 43.89 25.33 69.219 NIOS DELED

5560 SHIVANI ONIYAL SHUBHASH UNIYAL 07/06/1998 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1629 77.57 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A 0 46.54 22.67 69.210 HARAYANA DELED

3201 FARHA SHAKEEL AHMAD 05/02/1991 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2023 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.47 23.73 69.205 NIOS DELED

1415 SHWETA SINGH RAJVIR SINGH 19/11/1993 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 819 78.00 2024 150 84 56.00 YES NO N/A 0 46.80 22.40 69.200 OBC CERTIFICATE IS EXPIRED

3429 SARITA DASAUNI DARPAN SINGH DASAUNI 01/01/1989 Pithoragarh F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1017 72.64 2019 150 96 64.00 12/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 43.59 25.60 69.186 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4754 SEEMA RAWAL AMAR SINGH RAWAL 03/07/1992 Pithoragarh F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1048 74.86 2023 150 91 60.67 18/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.91 24.27 69.181 NIOS DELED

5485 ANKITA CHAUHAN INDU MOHAN CHAUHAN 27/12/1994 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1054 75.29 2023 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.17 24.00 69.171 NIOS DELED

5603 SHWETA KALURA A.S. KALURA 03/11/1995 Dehradun F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1147 81.93 2019 150 75 50.00 06/11/2023 YES YES N/A 0 49.16 20.00 69.157 NIOS DELED

5489 MANJU RAMOLA KISHAN CHANDRA RAMOLA 03/10/1996 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1035 73.93 2021 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.36 24.80 69.157 NIOS DELED

6134 GOVIND SINGH HARISH CHANDRA SINGH 06/10/1996 Uttarkashi M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1010 72.14 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.29 25.87 69.152 NIOS DELED

893 SACHIN DEV TAMTA DARPAN RAM TAMTA 08/07/1995 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 846 80.57 2023 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.34 20.80 69.143 HARAYANA DELED

6029 KAVITA SOMPAL 07/07/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1022 73.00 2019 150 95 63.33 31/10/2022 NO YES N/A No 0 43.80 25.33 69.133 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1116 PANKAJ GOSWAMI MOHAN NATH GOSWAMI 01/02/1992 Champawat M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1084 77.43 2019 150 85 56.67 12/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.46 22.67 69.124 NIOS DELED

6625 POOJA RANI RAM GOPAL 15/02/1996 Dehradun F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1059 75.64 2019 150 89 59.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.39 23.73 69.119 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

1171 ABDUL RAHMAN ANSARI SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI 15/02/1983 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2020 150 83 55.33 15/11/2025 NO YES N/A No 0 46.97 22.13 69.105 NIOS DELED

5685 MOHIT SINGH ROHITASH KUNWAR 28/02/2002 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2350 1599 68.04 2025 150 106 70.67 YES YES N/A 0 40.83 28.27 69.092 UP BLED

2555 SIMRAN SADIQ HUSAIN 19/04/1999 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 831 79.14 2025 150 81 54.00 01/10/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.49 21.60 69.086 HARYANA DELED

4297 SAJID ALI ALTAF AHMED 10/07/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 971 69.36 2022 150 103 68.67 16-12-2023 YES YES N/A 0 41.61 27.47 69.081 NIOS

4773 SHAKUNTLA DEOPA KUNDAN SINGH MAHAR 07/10/1991 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1008 72.00 2023 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.20 25.87 69.067 NIOS DELED

2317 EKTA NAINWAL V.B. NAINWAL 02/08/1989 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.53 24.53 69.062 NIOS DELED

1935 AMRIT KUMAR MANDAL ANUKUL MANDAL 10/06/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1014 72.43 2024 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.46 25.60 69.057 NIOS DELED

1584 VIKASH MOHAN DIMRI BHAGI RAM DIMRA 20/08/1993 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1045 74.64 2021 150 91 60.67 08/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.79 24.27 69.052 NIOS DELED

4502 TANITA GUSAIN RAJENDRA SINGH GUSAIN 13/12/1994 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1057 75.50 2025 150 89 59.33 12/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.30 23.73 69.033 NIOS DELED



5622 POONAM GUSAIN MAHIPAL SINGH GUSHIN 03/09/1993 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2023 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.23 24.80 69.029 NIOS DELED

3939 UPASANA RANA BHAJAN SINGH RANA 21/07/1995 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1094 78.14 2025 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.89 22.13 69.019 NIOS DELED

2507 NITIN KUMAR PRABHULAL 20/07/1992 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2671 83.47 2024 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A 0 50.08 18.93 69.015 UP D.EL ED AND D.EL ED CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTECHED

6509 RUCHIKA RAWAT RAJESH SINGH 08/12/1999 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1445 65.68 2022 150 111 74.00 NO NO N/A No 0 39.41 29.60 69.009 BELED FROM DELHI

44 VANDANA PAINULY CHAMAN LAL PAINULY 01/07/1992 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2019 150 90 60.00 24/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.00 24.00 69.000 NIOS DELED

1561 RAJESH CHAMOLI DINESH CHANDAR CHAMOLI 07/01/1988 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2021 150 85 56.67 13/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 46.33 22.67 68.995 NIOS DELED

831 RAJPAL RAMPAL 02/07/1991 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 810 77.14 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 22.67 68.952 HARYANA DELED

1339 SHUBHAM KUMAR PARMOD KUMAR 30/08/1998 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 861 82.00 2024 150 74 49.33 YES YES N/A 0 49.20 19.73 68.933 HARYANA DELED

5058 PRIYANKA BAHUGUNA MAHESH CHANDRA BAHUGUNA 01/07/1992 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1036 74.00 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.40 24.53 68.933 NIOS DELED

5671 LALIT KUMAR RISHI PAL SINGH 24/08/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2025 150 87 58.00 11/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.73 23.20 68.929 NIOS DELED

5474 NAGENDRA RAWAT BHARAT SINGH RAWAT 01/05/1988 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1073 76.64 2019 150 86 57.33 02/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.99 22.93 68.919 NIOS DELED

4420 AHSAN ALI FURKAN ALI 03/11/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1017 72.64 2025 150 95 63.33 16/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 43.59 25.33 68.919 NIOS DELED

5264 NOMAN IKRAM ALI 15/05/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1419 78.83 2024 150 81 54.00 20/12/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.30 21.60 68.900 J&K DELED

6460 ANSHU SAGAR SHYORAJ SINGH 16/07/1991 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2073 86.38 2023 150 64 42.67 NO NO N/A No 0 51.83 17.07 68.892 MP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

5125 GANGA RAM HARI RAM 01/01/1991 Pithoragarh M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1035 73.93 2023 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.36 24.53 68.890 NIOS DELED

6520 MINAKSHI JUYAL HARPAL SINGH 30/08/1990 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1035 73.93 2021 150 92 61.33 NO NO N/A No 0 44.36 24.53 68.890 NIOS DELED

5056 URWIE RAVIND KUMAR 12/06/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1200 855 71.25 2021 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A 0 42.75 26.13 68.883 CHHATISGAR DELED / NCTE RECOGNATIN TO 
BE CHECKED

5447 PRITI KUMARI RAJU 29/05/1992 Dehradun F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1041 74.36 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.61 24.27 68.881 NIOS DELED

6005 SAVITA ROHITASH SINGH 10/01/1988 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1097 78.36 2025 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A No 0 47.01 21.87 68.881 NIOS DELED

4319 PANKAJ BHARTIYA UDAY RAM 28/06/1993 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 1987 82.79 2025 150 72 48.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.68 19.20 68.875 MP DELED

1222 ADITYA PRAKASH HARI RAM TAMTA 07/05/1985 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1047 74.79 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.87 24.00 68.871 NIOD DELED

2302 MITHLESH KUMARI SHYAM LAL 07/05/1993 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2706 84.56 2020 150 68 45.33 NO NO N/A 0 50.74 18.13 68.871 UP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

1717 AJAY KUMAR BHAGMAL SINGH 20/05/1993 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 813 77.43 2024 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.46 22.40 68.857 HARYANA DELED

188 SURAJ JUYAL KESHWANAND JUYAL 24/01/1995 Pauri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1096 78.29 2019 150 82 54.67 20/09/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 21.87 68.838 NIOS DELED

1308 KM. RENU BHATIA CHANCHAL SINGH BHATIA 05/02/1995 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1021 72.93 2025 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.76 25.07 68.824 NIOS DELED

4786 RAKESH KATHAYAT CHHATTAR SINGH KATHAYAT 20/05/1989 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1021 72.93 2025 150 94 62.67 25/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.76 25.07 68.824 NIOS DELED

4298 JULFKAR ALI MOH HASAN 15/11/1981 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2019 150 89 59.33 21-11-2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.09 23.73 68.819 NIOS

4745 DEEPTI GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI 02/04/1993 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1027 73.36 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.01 24.80 68.814 NIOS DELED

3438 SHUBHAM CHAND KULDEEP SINGH CHAND 30/01/1996 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.53 24.27 68.795 NIOS DELED

6177 SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI JAYPAL SINGH 10/10/1982 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1095 78.21 2019 150 82 54.67 02/12/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 46.93 21.87 68.795 NIOS DELED

849 HEMLATA SHARMA REWADHAR SHARMA 09/09/1996 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1020 72.86 2021 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.71 25.07 68.781 NIOS DELED

177 BEENA GOSWAMI HARI NATH GOSWAMI 04/10/1989 Champawat F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 995 71.07 2021 150 98 65.33 09/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 42.64 26.13 68.776 OBC CERTIFICATE IN THE REFERNCE OF 
HUSBAND/NIOS DELED

2103 RITA SAINI VISHNU DUTT SAINI 17/09/1984 Haridwar F N OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1119 79.93 2019 150 78 52.00 22/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 47.96 20.80 68.757 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND/EMPLO. REG.CERT. 

3778 KM. MEENAKSHI MAHENDRA PRAKASH ARYA 25/09/1995 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 825 78.57 2025 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.14 21.60 68.743 HARAYANA DELED



1783 ANAMICA BISHT SANTOSH BISHT 16/12/1999 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1503 68.32 2022 150 104 69.33 NO NO N/A 0 40.99 27.73 68.724

5391 MOHD ANWAR MOHD UMAR 18/04/1990 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 834 79.43 2022 150 79 52.67 22/06/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.66 21.07 68.724 HARYANA DELED

6326 ZAINAB ALLAHBANDA 24/10/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1086 77.57 2019 150 83 55.33 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.54 22.13 68.676 NIOS DELED

1109 ANUJ KUMAR PRAMOD SINGH 15/07/1997 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2000 83.33 2023 150 70 46.67 YES NO N/A No 0 50.00 18.67 68.667 MP DELED

814 SONALI CHANDRA PRAKASH 01/01/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1073 76.64 2024 150 85 56.67 26/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 45.99 22.67 68.652 NIOS DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3448 MUSTAFA AHMAD MOHD HASAN 16/12/1981 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1110 79.29 2021 150 79 52.67 22/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 47.57 21.07 68.638 NIOS DELED

5389 MOHIT KHATRI PURAN KHATRI 01/06/1993 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 991 70.79 2020 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.47 26.13 68.605 NIOS DELED

6016 EKTA SAINI VIAJAYPAL SINGH SAINI 17/10/1998 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2500 1825 73.00 2024 150 93 62.00 24/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.80 24.80 68.600 ARUNACHAL DELED

5333 RESHU SHRIVASTAV SURESH CHANDRA 22/10/1990 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2577 80.53 2024 150 76 50.67 06/12/2023 NO NO N/A No 0 48.32 20.27 68.585 UP DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3864 KAVITA RAMESH CHANDRA ARYA 07/01/1991 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1728 82.29 2018 150 72 48.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.37 19.20 68.571 CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF HUSBAND/ 
DELED ORIGINAL MARKSHEET REQUIRED

2460 MUZAHIR MUSTKIM 06/05/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1361 75.61 2024 150 87 58.00 16/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.37 23.20 68.567 J&K DELED

5435 SATI SHANKAR RAMESH PRASAD SEMWAL 03/07/1995 Tehri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1021 72.93 2021 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.76 24.80 68.557 NIOS DELED

4340 PRIYANKA RANA AMAR SINGH RANA 05/06/1993 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2018 150 83 55.33 10/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 22.13 68.548 NIOS DELED

2673 MALIKA SAREEN MUHD HUSAIN 20/04/1996 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1114 79.57 2019 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A 0 47.74 20.80 68.543 NIOS DELED

6398 BEENA GOSWAMI OMKAR NATH 20/06/1991 Bageshwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2025 150 86 57.33 05/08/2021 YES YES N/A No 0 45.60 22.93 68.533 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4934 ARUN KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA 12/01/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1107 79.07 2018 150 79 52.67 05/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.44 21.07 68.510 NIOS DELED

6280 SHASHI RAGHUNATH 18/05/1994 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1057 75.50 2025 150 87 58.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.30 23.20 68.500 NIOS DELED

5509 ASHWANI KUMAR RAN KUMAR 08/08/1997 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2300 1675 72.83 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.70 24.80 68.496 DELED FROM SCERT DELHI

4124 VINOD SINGH KHEM CHANDRA SINGH 25/06/1995 Bageshwar M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 982 70.14 2025 150 99 66.00 13/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.09 26.40 68.486 NIOS DELED

1868 MANSOOR AHMAD MASKOOR AHMAD 15/04/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1069 76.36 2023 150 85 56.67 28/07/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.81 22.67 68.481 NIOS DELED

5761 AMRITA BISHT AMAR SINGH BISHT 07/06/1993 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1013 72.36 2025 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.41 25.07 68.481 NIOS DELED

4101 TRILOK SINGH PADMA SINGH 06/10/1980 Pauri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1025 73.21 2023 150 92 61.33 04/11/2024 YES YES N/A 0 43.93 24.53 68.462 NIOS DELED

4665 GOPAL SINGH SABBAL SINGH 02/09/1984 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2019 150 82 54.67 12/01/2024 YES YES N/A 0 46.59 21.87 68.452 NIOS DELED

6282 KM. APARNITA SURENDRA SINGH 26/02/2002 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2023 84.29 2025 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A 0 50.58 17.87 68.442 MP DELED

5965 SAKSHI SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA 11/12/1998 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1018 72.71 2021 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.63 24.80 68.429 NIOS DELED

1454 JANKI DHAPOLA NANDAN SINGH DHAPOLA 01/07/1983 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1024 73.14 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.89 24.53 68.419 NIOS DELED

521 AANCHAL GYANA LAL SHAH 21/05/1999 Uttarkashi F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 861 82.00 2024 150 72 48.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.20 19.20 68.400 HARYANA DELED

1148 SUSMITA DANI RAM 22/09/1998 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 833 79.33 2024 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.60 20.80 68.400 HARIYANA DELED

1360 VISHAL KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH 25/06/1999 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1610 76.67 2024 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.00 22.40 68.400 HARAYANA DELED

190 TANUJA BISHT TARA SINGH BISHT 05/06/1995 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1011 72.21 2019 150 94 62.67 17/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.33 25.07 68.395 NIOS DELED

2270 MUAJ ALAM MOHD SAMOUN 10/10/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2023 150 92 61.33 16/10/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 43.84 24.53 68.376 NIOS DELED

3413 ROHIT SINGH BANGYAL BHEEM SINGH BANGYAL 25/07/1990 Pithoragarh M Y ST NA SCIENCE 3200 2338 73.06 2025 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.84 24.53 68.371 UP DELED

1642 EKTA CHAUHAN ANAND KUMAR 27/07/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2800 2033 72.61 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.56 24.80 68.364 BELED FROM UP

2115 PRITI SAINI MEGHRAJ SINGH 05/01/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1060 75.71 2025 150 86 57.33 19/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 45.43 22.93 68.362 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND



6381 SANTOSH JOSHI PAWAN KUMAR JOSHI 28/06/1994 Almora M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1004 71.71 2022 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.03 25.33 68.362 NIOS DELED

4778 REKHA DIGAMBAR SHAH 15/06/1993 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 2041 85.04 2025 150 65 43.33 YES YES N/A 0 51.03 17.33 68.358 MP DELED

5220 KAVITA TEWARI JAGDISH CHANDRA TEWARI 25/05/1995 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1010 72.14 2024 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.29 25.07 68.352 NIOS DELED

1180 KM. SONEE AMAR SINGH 30/08/1996 Chamoli F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1047 74.79 2021 150 88 58.67 09/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.87 23.47 68.338 NIOS DELED

3165 MUBEEN AHMAD MOH. YAMIN 25/05/1986 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1645 78.33 2019 150 80 53.33 24/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.00 21.33 68.333 HARAYANA DELED

4791 SUNIL BHUWAN CHANDRA 05/04/1991 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1022 73.00 2023 150 92 61.33 20/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.80 24.53 68.333 NIOS DELED

4545 ANCHAL RAJDHANENDRA SINGH 23/01/2003 Rudraprayag F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1950 1397 71.64 2024 150 95 63.33 18/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.98 25.33 68.318 MP DELED

1497 BHAWNA SAGAR KISHAN SINGH 11/07/1994 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1027 73.36 2021 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.01 24.27 68.281 NIOS DELED

3206 SHADAB MOHABBAT ALI 23/03/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1027 73.36 2023 150 91 60.67 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.01 24.27 68.281 NIOS DELED

1547 KRISHNKANTA RAGHUBIR SINGH RANA 21/07/1994 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1033 73.79 2018 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.27 24.00 68.271 NIOS DELED

3343 MONIKA PAL NARESH CHANDAR PAL 02/10/1994 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1045 74.64 2019 150 88 58.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.79 23.47 68.252 NIOS DELED/ OBC CERTIFICATE APPLIED

6001 RANJEET SINGH HARIRAJ SINGH 02/03/1994 US Nagar M Y SC PH SCIENCE 2400 1962 81.75 2025 150 72 48.00 Ortho YES YES N/A No 0 49.05 19.20 68.250 MP DELED

2303 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA 09/11/1997 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2022 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.23 24.00 68.229 NIOS DELED

5141 NEERAJ KUMAR GANGWAR KALI CHARAN GANGWAR 05/06/1988 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1100 78.57 2025 150 79 52.67 08/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 47.14 21.07 68.210 NIOS DELED

4828 AKANKSHA RAJ JAGDISH LAL 23/06/1996 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1992 83.00 2024 150 69 46.00 YES YES N/A No 0 49.80 18.40 68.200 MP DELED

4647 ASHISH PAL SINGH BALBEER SINGH 12/06/1986 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1025 73.21 2025 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A No 0 43.93 24.27 68.195 NIOS DELED

4820 RVISHWANATH SINGH MADAN SINGH 04/07/1985 Chamoli M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1025 73.21 2020 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.93 24.27 68.195 NIOS DELED

1469 RICHA KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR 22/12/1996 Dehradun F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1062 75.86 2021 150 85 56.67 27/06/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.51 22.67 68.181 NIOS DELED

3805 PIYUSH BHARTI CHANDRA PAL SINGH 20/03/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2019 150 82 54.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 21.87 68.152 NIOS DELED

5962 MEGHA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 20/05/1996 Champawat F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2021 150 90 60.00 NO NO N/A 0 44.14 24.00 68.143 NIOS DELED

6481 NIKITA RATURI KRISHNA LAL 25/07/2002 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1471 66.86 2024 150 105 70.00 NO NO N/A No 0 40.12 28.00 68.118 BELED FROM DELHI

94 AJAY KUMAR YOGRAJ SINGH 10/05/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 2100 1544 73.52 2023 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.11 24.00 68.114 HARYANA DELED

3930 AMNEET KUMAR SULEKH CHAND 02/07/1990 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2025 150 91 60.67 YES NO N/A No 0 43.84 24.27 68.110 NIOS DELED

3054 SACHIN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 25/12/1989 Haridwar M N SC NA SCIENCE 1400 998 71.29 2021 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.77 25.33 68.105 NIOS DELED/EMPLO. REG. CERT. NOT 
ATTACHED

3445 ANUPAM SAINI CHANDRAVEER  SAINI 26/07/2001 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1115 79.64 2022 150 76 50.67 29/10/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.79 20.27 68.052 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2692 DEEPAK KUMAR RANA RAMESH CHANDAR 28/07/1991 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1021 72.93 2021 150 91 60.67 08/07/2024 YES YES N/A 0 43.76 24.27 68.024 NIOS DELED

5580 KANCHAN KARNATAK B.D. KARNATAK 23/07/1988 US Nagar F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1021 72.93 2019 150 91 60.67 18/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.76 24.27 68.024 NIOS DELED

3397 YOGESH KUMAR HARPAL SINGH 17/04/1980 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2018 150 81 54.00 12/09/2023 YES YES N/A 0 46.41 21.60 68.014 EMPLOYMENT AND CAST CETIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

5180 AJAY KOHLI MOHAN KOHLI 28/08/1998 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2019 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 21.60 68.014 NIOS DELED

6489 MAYANK SATI LAXMI PRASAD SATI 08/04/1993 Chamoli M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2019 150 81 54.00 21/06/2017 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 21.60 68.014 NIOS DELED/EMPLO/OBC CERT EXPIRED

1652 PANCH RAM SINGH BHAGCHAND SINGH 01/01/1980 Uttarkashi M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 1400 1033 73.79 2019 150 89 59.33 07/11/2023 Hearing YES YES N/A No 0 44.27 23.73 68.005 NIOS DELED

2876 KAMAL SINGH MUL CHANDAR 20/09/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1089 77.79 2019 150 80 53.33 27/02/2018 NO NO N/A 0 46.67 21.33 68.005 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE EXPIRED/ 
EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

693 KULDEEP SINGH KUSHAL SINGH 20/06/1994 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 784 74.67 2025 150 87 58.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.80 23.20 68.000 HARYANA DELED

4749 SHOBHIT KUMAR GANESH CHANDRA 01/07/1997 Pauri M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1014 72.43 2023 150 92 61.33 30/04/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.46 24.53 67.990 NIOS DELED



4000 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA 08/03/1990 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1950 1376 70.56 2025 150 96 64.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.34 25.60 67.938 UP BTC

2731 ADITI BISHT CHANDAN SINGH BISHT 08/07/1991 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1025 73.21 2024 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.93 24.00 67.929 NIOS DELED

3989 SHAHEEN SHAMIM AHMAD 07/03/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2022 150 84 56.00 11/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.47 22.40 67.871 NIOS DELED

5810 SUNIL SINGH BHAG SINGH 16/07/1997 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 833 79.33 2025 150 76 50.67 13/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 47.60 20.27 67.867 HARYANA DELED

4902 NEHA DEVI TINU RAM 05/04/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2019 150 83 55.33 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.73 22.13 67.862 NIOS DELED

5846 JYOTI PRAHLAD SINGH 01/02/1987 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1017 72.64 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.59 24.27 67.852 NIOS DELED

6156 PANKAJ UNIYAL RAMESH PRASAD UNIYAL 15/07/1990 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1079 77.07 2019 150 81 54.00 24/06/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.24 21.60 67.843 NIOS DELED

467 TARUN KUMAR KAILSAH CHANDRA 04/12/1981 Haridwar M Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1085 77.50 2020 150 80 53.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.50 21.33 67.833 NIOS DELED

5068 PARAMJEET SINGH NAKLI RAM 04/07/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1041 74.36 2023 150 87 58.00 30/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 44.61 23.20 67.814 NIOS DELED

4863 KUMKUM AKHILESH KUMAR 25/10/2003 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2350 1789 76.13 2024 150 83 55.33 NO NO N/A 0 45.68 22.13 67.810 BLED

5237 SHOBHA RANI PALA SINGH 20/06/1996 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1955 81.46 2025 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A 0 48.88 18.93 67.808 MP DELED

3804 DEEPIKA PANDEY MOHAN CHANDRA PANDEY 02/01/1997 Champawat F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 997 71.21 2019 150 94 62.67 08/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 42.73 25.07 67.795 NIOS DELED

6229 BRIJESH KUMAR RISHIPAL 16/07/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1084 77.43 2025 150 80 53.33 20/10/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.46 21.33 67.790 NIOS DELED

5367 RASHMI RAJENDRA SINGH 13/06/1991 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1034 73.86 2023 150 88 58.67 20/09/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.31 23.47 67.781 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1074 ARUN KUMAR RAMESH SINGH 12/04/1996 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 1964 81.83 2024 150 70 46.67 YES NO N/A No 0 49.10 18.67 67.767 MP DELED

1250 ANIL KUMAR RAM PYARE 20/06/1993 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1046 74.71 2021 150 86 57.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.83 22.93 67.762 NIOS DELED

4534 KAMNA RAMOLA BHARAT SINGH RAMOLA 01/01/1994 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2022 150 82 54.67 03/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.86 21.87 67.724 NIOS DELED

3742 AARTI RANA UMESH SINGH RANA 10/08/1993 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1138 81.29 2022 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.77 18.93 67.705 NIOS DELED

5517 ANJU GWAL KHADAK SINGH GWAL 05/09/1988 Pithoragarh F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1113 79.50 2022 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A No 0 47.70 20.00 67.700 NIOS DELED

940 BHUPENDRA SINGH GAREEBA SINGH 15/10/1991 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 872 83.05 2024 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A No 0 49.83 17.87 67.695 HARYANA DELED

45 GAURAV SINGH YASHWANT SINGH 15/06/1991 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1094 78.14 2020 150 78 52.00 20/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.89 20.80 67.686 NIOS DELED

2331 ANKITA JOSHI NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI 30/07/1994 Pithoragarh F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1013 72.36 2019 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.41 24.27 67.681 NIOS DELED

3131 MURAD ALI AJIJ AHAMAD 26/09/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2021 150 85 56.67 31/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.00 22.67 67.667 NIOS DELED

4462 VIPIN KUMAR HARPAL SHARMA 12/05/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1050 75.00 2021 150 85 56.67 28/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.00 22.67 67.667 NIOS DELED

6615 DEEPRAJ SINGH LAKHI RAM SINGH 01/04/1998 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2019 150 79 52.67 15/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.59 21.07 67.652 NIOS DELED

4815 REKHA PANDEY NARAYAN DUTT PANDEY 30/06/1990 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1006 71.86 2019 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.11 24.53 67.648 NIOS DELED

219 NEHA LUNTHI DEV SINGH LUNTHI 30/06/1993 Pithoragarh F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 1400 981 70.07 2019 150 96 64.00 10/06/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 42.04 25.60 67.643 NIOS DELED

4224 MOHD RAEES MOHD HANEEF 11/10/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1037 74.07 2023 150 87 58.00 05/07/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.44 23.20 67.643 NIOS DELED

4219 ANUJ KUMAR RISHIPAL SINGH 25/05/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1043 74.50 2021 150 86 57.33 28/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.70 22.93 67.633 NIOS DELED

5076 MOHD ABDUL QADIR MOHD SAFI UZZAMAN 13/10/1988 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 931 66.50 2021 150 104 69.33 YES YES N/A 0 39.90 27.73 67.633 NIOS DELED

48 DEEPA JOSHI ANAND BALLABH JOSHI 26/01/1988 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1018 72.71 2023 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.63 24.00 67.629 NIOS DELED

5903 DEEPAK KUMAR GAJE SINGH 12/02/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2511 78.47 2025 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A 0 47.08 20.53 67.615 GLOCAL UNIVERSITY

321 YOGENDRA JAGAT SINGH 10/07/1994 Rudraprayag M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 974 69.57 2021 150 97 64.67 25/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 41.74 25.87 67.610 NIOS DELED

6025 UMESH KUMAR RAMYASHPAL SINGH 10/04/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2021 150 82 54.67 01/02/2024 Ortho YES YES N/A No 0 45.73 21.87 67.595 NIOS DELED



5598 LAXMI JOSHI PARYAG DUTT JOSHI 05/11/1989 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 986 70.43 2022 150 95 63.33 NO NO N/A 0 42.26 25.33 67.590 NIOS DELED

2713 NEHA CHAKRADHAR PRASAD KOTNAL 21/06/1994 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 992 70.86 2023 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 42.51 25.07 67.581 NIOS DELED

6000 RACHNA NAUTIYAL KHIMANAND NAUTIYAL 20/04/1994 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2025 150 89 59.33 11/12/2023 YES YES N/A 0 43.84 23.73 67.576 NIOS DELED

308 ANIL SINGH PANWAR VIJENDRA SINGH PANWAR 15/06/1991 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1047 74.79 2018 150 85 56.67 23/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.87 22.67 67.538 NIOS DELED

3417 MAYANK DOBHAL DINESH KUMAR DOBHAL 04/07/1989 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2019 150 86 57.33 05/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.57 22.93 67.505 NIOS DELED

4222 MANSOOR KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN 24/03/1987 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1015 72.50 2022 150 90 60.00 YES NO N/A 0 43.50 24.00 67.500 NIOS DELED

6403 RITU SINGH NASHI RAM 24/08/1996 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2661 83.16 2021 150 66 44.00 NO NO N/A 0 49.89 17.60 67.494 UP DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

2251 URVASHI GARG JAI PRAKASH 21/04/1996 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 996 71.14 2024 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.69 24.80 67.486 NIOS DELED

4095 SHUBHASHISH DEV DUTTA 12/04/2002 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 817 77.81 2024 150 78 52.00 06/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.69 20.80 67.486 HARYANA DELED

1276 ANKIT CHANDRA RAJESH CHANDRA 25/10/2000 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 882 84.00 2025 150 64 42.67 YES YES N/A No 0 50.40 17.07 67.467 HARYANA DELED

4025 KULDEEP KUMAR YASPAL SINGH 26/11/1987 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2019 150 81 54.00 19/09/2022 YES YES N/A 0 45.86 21.60 67.457 NIOS DELED

4712 RISHABH SAINI RAM AVTAR SINGH 10/01/2002 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 788 75.05 2024 150 84 56.00 21/09/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.03 22.40 67.429 HARAYANA DELED

828 SANGRAM SINGH HAJARI SINGH 15/08/1980 Nainitaal M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1007 71.93 2013 150 91 60.67 23/03/2022 NO N0 N/A No 0 43.16 24.27 67.424 NIOS DELED

1548 AJAY NATTHI LAL 05/07/1994 Uttarkashi M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1069 76.36 2020 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.81 21.60 67.414 NIOS DELED

4729 MADHUBALA RAGHUBEER SINGH RAWAT 01/10/1985 Rudraprayag F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 988 70.57 2025 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A 0 42.34 25.07 67.410 NIOS DELED

1476 VAISHALI KANYAL BHAGWAN SINGH 01/12/2002 Pithoragarh F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1435 65.23 2023 150 106 70.67 09/05/2025 NO N N/A No 0 39.14 28.27 67.403 BELED FROM DELHI

2090 DANISH KAMAAL MEHAR ILAHEE 15/12/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1081 77.21 2019 150 79 52.67 05/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.33 21.07 67.395 NIOS DELED

3512 LOVE KUMAR SINGH 
CHAUHAN

HARIPAL SINGH 01/07/1990 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1000 71.43 2025 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.86 24.53 67.390 NIOS DELED

1567 ARJUN KUMAR DESHRAJ UPADHAYAY 15/06/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 981 70.07 2018 150 95 63.33 30/09/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.04 25.33 67.376 NIOS DELED

2271 TARNNUM MUSTAQ AHAMAD 15/12/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1068 76.29 2023 150 81 54.00 10/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.77 21.60 67.371 NIOS DELED

4138 REKHA PANT NANDA BALLABH PANT 20/12/1988 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1012 72.29 2023 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.37 24.00 67.371 NIOS DELED

4664 AMJAD ALI SAEED ALI 08/04/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1024 73.14 2025 150 88 58.67 11/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.89 23.47 67.352 NIOS DELED

4509 KM. SARLA JAGDISH SINGH 10/09/1986 Pauri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 999 71.36 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 42.81 24.53 67.348 NIOS DELED

3040 MUKARRAM ALI AHMAD MIYA 05/03/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 974 69.57 2021 150 96 64.00 24/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 41.74 25.60 67.343 NIOS DELED

6317 PANKAJ SAINI RAJ KUMAR SAINI 01/09/1982 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1048 74.86 2020 150 84 56.00 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.91 22.40 67.314 NIOS DELED

2992 ANUJ DEVI BABU RAM 07/12/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2023 150 81 54.00 19/09/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.69 21.60 67.286 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

6601 GEETA BANKOTI UMESH SINGH BANKOTI 04/12/1992 Almora F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1010 72.14 2022 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.29 24.00 67.286 NIOS DELED

5359 MOHAMMAD HUSNE 
YUSUF

MOHD YUNUS 24/06/1989 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2019 150 79 52.67 22/12/2022 YES YES N/A No 0 46.20 21.07 67.267 NIOS DELED

739 NEERAJ PANWAR SETH PAL SINGH 29/07/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 966 69.00 2019 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 41.40 25.87 67.267 NIOS DELED

5262 HARISH SINGH UMED SINGH 15/11/1986 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 997 71.21 2025 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.73 24.53 67.262 NIOS DELED

3214 DHANI RAM RAM KUMAR 08/08/1990 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1200 945 78.75 2018 150 75 50.00 20/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 47.25 20.00 67.250 RAJASTHAN DELED/DELED NOT RECO. BY 
NCTE

3640 SUSHANT SINGH SHAH VIJAY PAL SHAH 16/01/2001 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1644 78.29 2025 150 76 50.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 20.27 67.238 HARYANA DELED

3798 ROCKEY KALYAN ATAR SINGH 09/01/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 808 76.95 2024 150 79 52.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.17 21.07 67.238 HARAYANA DELED/ DELED CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

3060 SHAISTA PRAVEEN SARWAR ALI 23/02/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1046 74.71 2019 150 84 56.00 30/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.83 22.40 67.229 NIOS DELED



3281 MAMRAJ SINGH PYAR SINGH 07/09/1994 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1083 77.36 2020 150 78 52.00 14/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.41 20.80 67.214 NIOS DELED

2220 AZAM ALI RIYASAT ALI 24/12/1987 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1950 1404 72.00 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.20 24.00 67.200 UP BTC

853 PITAMBAR BHATT DAYA KRISHNA 10/08/1986 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1000 71.43 2018 150 91 60.67 05/05/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 42.86 24.27 67.124 NIOS DELED

2624 SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN NAWAB HUSSAIN QURESHI 17/05/1992 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1012 72.29 2019 150 89 59.33 08/11/2021 YES YES N/A No 0 43.37 23.73 67.105 NIOS DELED

595 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN SATYA SINGH 14/06/1995 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1074 76.71 2021 150 79 52.67 19/03/2024 YES YES N/A 0 46.03 21.07 67.095 NIOS DELED

4997 RAJAT KUMAR DHANPAL 10/05/1997 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 2022 84.25 2024 150 62 41.33 YES YES N/A No 0 50.55 16.53 67.083 MP DELED

3082 MAHESH KUMAR ROOP LAL 08/02/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 974 69.57 2022 150 95 63.33 13/01/2023 NO NO N/A No 0 41.74 25.33 67.076 NIOS DELED

5676 MOHIT KUMAR SATENDRA SINGH 09/02/1987 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1086 77.57 2025 150 77 51.33 20/03/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.54 20.53 67.076 NIOS DELED

3167 KM. LAIBA JAHAN MAJAR ALI 05/03/1999 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1638 78.00 2025 150 76 50.67 12/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 46.80 20.27 67.067 HARAYAN DELED

2744 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA SIYARAM VERMA 15/03/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 986 70.43 2022 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.26 24.80 67.057 NIOS DELED

5817 JYOTI KARAN SINGH 23/06/1998 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 986 70.43 2021 150 93 62.00 06/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 42.26 24.80 67.057 NIOS DELED

5675 KM. VAISHALI NARESH KUMAR 03/11/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1017 72.64 2022 150 88 58.67 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.59 23.47 67.052 NIOS DELED

2438 KAMAL SINGH KOSHYARI MAHENDRA SINGH KOSHYARI 18/09/1995 Bageshwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 992 70.86 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 42.51 24.53 67.048 NIOS DELED

5467 SUMAN PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM DUTT 08/12/1988 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2025 150 87 58.00 29/03/2024 YES YES N/A 0 43.84 23.20 67.043 NIOS DELED

4154 REENA GAIRI SANBHU PRASAD GAIRI 02/06/1994 Chamoli F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 998 71.29 2025 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A 0 42.77 24.27 67.038 NIOS DELED

590 SWETA JAY PRAKASH SINGH 20/05/2003 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1692 80.57 2023 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A 0 48.34 18.67 67.010 HARYANA DELED

5586 RUCHI SAINI SHIVPAL SAINI 20/08/1987 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1016 72.57 2021 150 88 58.67 23/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 43.54 23.47 67.010 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

6370 DEVENDRA KUMAR HEERA SINGH 10/02/1993 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1047 74.79 2025 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.87 22.13 67.005 NIOS DELED

1043 KANCHAN KUMARI PREETI DEVI 05/03/1998 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2706 84.56 2024 150 61 40.67 NO NO N/A No 0 50.74 16.27 67.004 UP DELED

5939 HARISH SINGH RANA BADRI SINGH RANA 04/01/1994 Champawat M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 1003 71.64 2021 150 90 60.00 15/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.99 24.00 66.986 NIOS DELED

5028 DEEPIKA JAGDISH PRASAD 03/10/1992 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1034 73.86 2025 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.31 22.67 66.981 NIOS DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATTE 
NOT ATTACHED

5518 SUMAN ARYA BHARAT RAM 27/12/1995 Champawat F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1015 72.50 2021 150 88 58.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.50 23.47 66.967 NIOS DELED

1205 MAYA BELWAL PURAN SINGH BELWAL 10/05/1988 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 990 70.71 2021 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.43 24.53 66.962 NIOS DELED

2069 SUNITA SITARAM 24/06/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2021 150 82 54.67 22/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 21.87 66.952 NIOS DELED

5393 BABITA SONARI HEERA BALLABH 19/08/1995 US Nagar F N GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 983 70.21 2019 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.13 24.80 66.929 NIOS DELED/EMPLO REG CERT NOT 
ATTACHED

4220 SONIYA SATYPAL 07/07/1989 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1057 75.50 2021 150 81 54.00 24/03/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.30 21.60 66.900 NIOS DELED

3544 SUBODH SINGH RAWAT DINESH SINGH RAWAT 05/12/1994 Uttarkashi M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 1400 1094 78.14 2025 150 75 50.00 12/09/2025 Low 
Vision

YES YES N/A No 0 46.89 20.00 66.886 NIOS DELED

684 AMRITA CHAND RAMESH CHAND THAKUR 17/07/1984 Pithoragarh F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 982 70.14 2019 150 93 62.00 11/06/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.09 24.80 66.886 NIOS DELED/CAST CERTIFICATE IN THE 
REFRENCE OF HUSBAND

3980 DEEPAK SAINI RAGBEER SINGH SAINI 10/12/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 994 71.00 2019 150 91 60.67 28/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 42.60 24.27 66.867 NIOS DELED

1805 SANJAY KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR 08/06/1993 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1000 71.43 2022 150 90 60.00 04/10/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 42.86 24.00 66.857 NIOS DELED

5381 MUKUL KANT SHIV SINGH 15/03/1992 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1087 77.64 2019 150 76 50.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.59 20.27 66.852 NIOS DELED

2564 MOHAMMAD SHAHID 
HUSAIN

SANJEED ALI 16/03/1989 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 956 68.29 2023 150 97 64.67 YES YES N/A No 0 40.97 25.87 66.838 NIOS DELED

4082 PRIYA RATURI SURESH PRASAD 15/06/2003 Tehri F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2200 1433 65.14 2024 150 104 69.33 NO NO N/A No 0 39.08 27.73 66.815 BELED FROM DELHI

4099 DHARMESH CHANDRA 
SEMWAL

ANAND RAM SEMWAL 27/06/1980 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1067 76.21 2019 150 79 52.67 08/01/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.73 21.07 66.795 NIOS DELED



6610 RADHIKA HARI SINGH 08/08/1995 Pauri F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1017 72.64 2021 150 87 58.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.59 23.20 66.786 NIOS DELED

16 RESHU KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH 01/07/1994 Dehradun F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 992 70.86 2023 150 91 60.67 NO NO N/A No 0 42.51 24.27 66.781 NIOS DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1858 ADESH KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH 27/04/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2019 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.20 20.53 66.733 NIOS DELED

5527 MAHIMA CHAUHAN VED PRAKASH CHAUHAN 20/06/1997 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 997 71.21 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.73 24.00 66.729 NIOS DELED

5573 GAJENDRA SINGH BISHT RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT 15/01/1994 Nainitaal M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 997 71.21 2019 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 42.73 24.00 66.729 NIOS DELED

3296 SUNDAR PRAKASH CHANDAN PRAKASH 16/01/1995 Almora M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1015 72.50 2025 150 87 58.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.50 23.20 66.700 NIOS DELED

3979 VIAKS SAINI RAJPAL SINGH SAINI 02/12/1988 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1015 72.50 2021 150 87 58.00 29/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 43.50 23.20 66.700 NIOS DELED

1704 AMIT KUMAR GUDDU LAL 01/03/1995 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 845 80.48 2024 150 69 46.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.29 18.40 66.686 HARYANA DELED

5078 MEENU PAL RAJ KUMAR 18/11/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1027 73.36 2025 150 85 56.67 06/09/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.01 22.67 66.681 NIOS DELED

3195 TARANNUM JAHAN ANSARI SHAMSUDDIN 18/02/1991 Dehradun F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1058 75.57 2018 150 80 53.33 08/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.34 21.33 66.676 NIOS DELED

4669 DEEPAK KUMAR ROHITASH 19/11/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1064 76.00 2025 150 79 52.67 14/11/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.60 21.07 66.667 NIOS DELED

4461 NISHA YAMEEN HUSAIN 29/05/1999 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1057 75.50 2025 150 80 53.33 15/05/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.30 21.33 66.633 NIOS DELED

564 ASHOK CHANDAR RAMESH CHANDAR 08/11/1993 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1044 74.57 2021 150 82 54.67 24/01/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.74 21.87 66.610 NIOS DELED

5204 ASHA RANA MAN SINGH RANA 07/11/1989 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1031 73.64 2025 150 84 56.00 20/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.19 22.40 66.586 NIOS DELED

1993 ASHA PARIHAR DIWAN SINGH PARIHAR 25/01/1996 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1600 986 61.63 2024 150 111 74.00 NO NO N/A 0 36.98 29.60 66.575 MANIPUR DELED/ NOT RECONOGED BY NCTE

1052 UPENDRA SINGH NEGI MOHANI SINGH 25/07/1991 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1018 72.71 2019 150 86 57.33 28/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.63 22.93 66.562 NIOS DELED

2265 SHAHEEN NASIR AHMAD 15/07/1986 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2025 150 76 50.67 03/02/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 20.27 66.552 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

3308 SANDEEP KUMAR DANI RAM 06/07/1989 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 838 79.81 2024 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A 0 47.89 18.67 66.552 HARAYANA DELED

2793 MUKESH BIRPAL SINGH 01/03/2000 Uttarkashi M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 805 76.67 2024 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.00 20.53 66.533 HARAYANA DELED

5701 KRITIKA DALJEET SINGH 25/11/1995 Dehradun F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1129 80.64 2019 150 68 45.33 YES YES N/A No 0 48.39 18.13 66.519 NIOS DELED

6490 SHRIPAL SINGH LAKHAN SINGH 20/09/1994 Dehradun M N OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1023 73.07 2019 150 85 56.67 08/02/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 43.84 22.67 66.510 NIOS DELED/EMPLO CERT NOT ATTACHED

2099 POOJA K=MAHIPAL 10/07/1988 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1035 73.93 2022 150 83 55.33 17/05/2024 NO NO N/A No 0 44.36 22.13 66.490 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

6157 DEVENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH 15/08/1993 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1028 73.43 2021 150 84 56.00 03/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.06 22.40 66.457 NIOS DELED

2541 ASHU DHARMPAL SINGH 02/07/1988 Dehradun F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1009 72.07 2023 150 87 58.00 26-05-2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.24 23.20 66.443 NIOS D.EL ED CAST CERTIFICATE RE OF 
HUSBAND

5654 MANGESH PANWAR BHULLAN SINGH 30/10/1998 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1050 775 73.81 2024 150 83 55.33 11/03/2025 NO NO N/A 0 44.29 22.13 66.419 HARAYANA DELED

5744 KANCHAN RAWAT HARDAYAL SINGH 10/01/1998 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2022 150 82 54.67 18/03/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.53 21.87 66.395 NIOS DELED

6208 RESHMA PANWAR SOBAN SINGH 05/05/1992 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2022 150 77 51.33 27/09/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.86 20.53 66.390 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

972 VIKAS KUMAR PAL SINGH 15/06/1993 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 807 76.86 2024 150 76 50.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.11 20.27 66.381 HARAYANA DELED

884 HARISH CHANDRA JAGDISH CHANDRA 24/06/1981 Almora M Y GEN EX ARMY SCIENCE 900 655 72.78 2025 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.67 22.67 66.333 JBTC

4171 CHANDRA SHEKHAR RANA RAJENDRA SINGH RANA 22/02/1988 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2015 150 79 52.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.26 21.07 66.324 NIOS, TET BEFORE DELED

2984 NAWAB ALI SAGIR AHMAD 16/07/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1055 75.36 2025 150 79 52.67 04/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.21 21.07 66.281 NIOS DELED

5552 ARJUN SINGH BUDH SINGH 10/08/1992 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 974 69.57 2023 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 41.74 24.53 66.276 NIOS DELED

4408 ANOOP KATHAIT BHARAT SINGH 06/11/1986 Chamoli M Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1060 75.71 2025 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.43 20.80 66.229 NIOS DELED

3524 DEVENDRA SINGH MEHRA LALIT MOHAN MEHRA 22/08/1989 Pithoragarh M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 960 68.57 2018 150 94 62.67 YES YES N/A No 0 41.14 25.07 66.210 NIOS DELED



1610 NAVEEN BHATT SURENDRA DATT BHATT 10/04/1988 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1047 74.79 2025 150 80 53.33 11/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.87 21.33 66.205 NIOS DELED

3526 BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI GOPAL DUTT JOSHI 20/08/1990 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2025 150 77 51.33 05/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 20.53 66.176 NIOS DELED

4130 KM. GANGA MAAN SINGH 07/10/1993 Bageshwar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1700 80.95 2025 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A 0 48.57 17.60 66.171 HARAYANA DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE 
REF OF HUSBAND

4003 DEVENDRA KUMAR BHOLA RAM 23/12/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2618 81.81 2024 150 64 42.67 YES NO N/A 0 49.09 17.07 66.154 UP DELED

4158 TABBASUM MOH AFJAL 04/11/1992 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2019 150 81 54.00 16-10-2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.53 21.60 66.129 NIOS CASTE REF OF HUSBAND

5023 SURAJ SINGH PURAN SINGH 06/11/1991 Rudraprayag M Y GEN F FIGHTER SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2025 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.11 20.00 66.114 NIOS DELED

5291 GIREESH BAIRWAN BIRENDRA BAIRWAN 13/01/1995 Uttarkashi M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 793 75.52 2025 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.31 20.80 66.114 HARYANA DELED

5901 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAWEER SINGH 20/02/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2025 150 75 50.00 27/10/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.11 20.00 66.114 NIOS DELED

228 RITESH KUMAR SHYAM SINGH 05/07/1983 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1032 73.71 2018 150 82 54.67 17/01/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.23 21.87 66.095 NIOS DELED

4150 KM GULSHAN SAXENA RAMDAYAL SAXENA 07/01/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1075 76.79 2019 150 75 50.00 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 46.07 20.00 66.071 NIOS DELED

2229 ADISH KUMAR SAINI JAGPAL SINGH 03/04/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2020 150 78 52.00 01/09/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.26 20.80 66.057 NIOS DELED

4710 AMIT PANWAR ATOL SINGH PANWAR 15/07/1992 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1006 71.86 2022 150 86 57.33 24/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 43.11 22.93 66.048 NIOS DELED

6033 AMIT PANWAR ATOL SINGH 15/07/1992 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1006 71.86 2022 150 86 57.33 24/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.11 22.93 66.048 NIOS DELED

2572 VIPUL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 20/09/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1037 74.07 2019 150 81 54.00 14/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.44 21.60 66.043 NIOS DELED

4870 BHASKAR NEGI BALWANT SINGH NEGI 05/02/1995 Pauri M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 981 70.07 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A 0 42.04 24.00 66.043 NIOS DELED

5894 SATOSH KUMAR BAHADUR RAM DHAUNI 20/10/1993 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 815 77.62 2025 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.57 19.47 66.038 HARYANA DELED

5482 KANCHAN JAY PARKASH 01/12/1996 Dehradun F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1018 72.71 2023 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.63 22.40 66.029 NIOS DELED

576 SHEETAL BIJWAL BRIJMOHAN BIJWAN 02/02/1997 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 999 71.36 2022 150 87 58.00 26/11/2022 YES YES N/A 0 42.81 23.20 66.014 NIOS DELED

409 TULSHI NEGI HAYAT SINGH NEGI 21/11/1996 Pithoragarh F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1061 75.79 2019 150 77 51.33 30/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.47 20.53 66.005 NIOS DELED

5108 KM. PRIYA SUKHVEER SINGH 16/06/1995 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1004 71.71 2022 150 86 57.33 12/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.03 22.93 65.962 NIOS DELED

6552 NITISH SHANKHYADHAR RAMAKANT SHANKHYADHAR 03/09/1994 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 948 67.71 2021 150 95 63.33 YES YES N/A No 0 40.63 25.33 65.962 NIOS DELED

6341 ANIL KUMAR GAMAL SINGH 24/03/1979 Pauri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1053 75.21 2019 150 78 52.00 10/06/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.13 20.80 65.929 NIOS DELED

4231 ALAUDDIN IBRAHIM 07/06/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1028 73.43 2023 150 82 54.67 18/02/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.06 21.87 65.924 NIOS DELED

2988 RASID ALI YAMIN 04/04/1988 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1003 71.64 2014 150 86 57.33 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.99 22.93 65.919 NIOS DELED

5346 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH MADAN SINGH 17/09/1992 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1950 1404 72.00 2024 150 85 56.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.20 22.67 65.867 MP DELED

3541 SANJAY SONI G L SONI 19/07/1990 Uttarkashi M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2018 150 80 53.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.53 21.33 65.862 NIOS DELED

644 DHEERAJ KUMAR SAJJAN LAL 13/04/1994 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1070 76.43 2023 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.86 20.00 65.857 NIOS DELED

5670 MOHD GULBAHAR KALLU HASAN 01/01/1991 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1014 72.43 2023 150 84 56.00 12/09/2023 YES YES N/A 0 43.46 22.40 65.857 NIOS DELED

6556 MANJEET SINGH RANA RAMESH CHANDRA RANA 30/01/1986 US Nagar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1138 81.29 2018 150 64 42.67 NO NO N/A No 0 48.77 17.07 65.838 NIOS DELD

3352 ARVIND SINGH RAWAT SUNDAR SINGH RAWAT 01/05/1982 Tehri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1069 76.36 2023 150 75 50.00 20/10/2023 YES YES N/A 0 45.81 20.00 65.814 NIOS DELED

2601 PRIYA GUPTA RAGHUVEER GUPTA 01/01/2001 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 4600 3037 66.02 2023 150 98 65.33 NO NO N/A No 0 39.61 26.13 65.746 BELED FROM UP

4636 GOVIND SINGH RAMESH CHANDRA 01/01/1994 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1400 1042 74.43 2025 150 79 52.67 YES YES N/A No 0 44.66 21.07 65.724 NIOS DELED

1209 GARIMA BISHT GOVIND SINGH 24/10/1993 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 904 64.57 2023 150 101 67.33 YES YES N/A No 0 38.74 26.93 65.676 NIOS DELED

1475 SAPNA CHAMAN SINGH 10/02/1994 Dehradun F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1072 76.57 2019 150 74 49.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.94 19.73 65.676 NIOS DELED



6032 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 01/05/1990 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1053 75.21 2019 150 77 51.33 12/10/2020 YES YES N/A No 0 45.13 20.53 65.662 NIOS DELED/OBC CERT EXPIRED

905 ADEEBA NASIR NASIR UDDIN 21/09/1994 Nainitaal F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 972 69.43 2019 150 90 60.00 19/06/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 41.66 24.00 65.657 NIOS DELED/CAST & DOMICILE CERT ISSUE IN 
THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2276 RABIYA ABDUL FIRAK ANSARI 10/02/1996 US Nagar F N OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1059 75.64 2019 150 76 50.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.39 20.27 65.652 NIOS DELED/EMPLO. CERT. NOT 
ATTACHED/FATHER NAME DIFFERENT IN OBC 

727 ANKIT SINGH JAGENDAR SINGH 15/10/1997 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2022 150 75 50.00 12/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 20.00 65.643 NIOS DELED

6250 MOHD SHANNAJAR AHKAN ALI 01/06/1984 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1046 74.71 2020 150 78 52.00 19/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.83 20.80 65.629 NIOS DELED

4217 SUSHIL KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 16/03/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2019 150 77 51.33 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 45.09 20.53 65.619 NIOS DELED

2262 BEENA BADONI MAGENDRA PRASAD BADONI 01/07/1994 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1027 73.36 2021 150 81 54.00 01/07/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 44.01 21.60 65.614 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2547 MOHD AHASAN ABDUL WAHID 10/12/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1800 1360 75.56 2024 150 76 50.67 10-11-2025 NO NO N/A 0 45.33 20.27 65.600 J K D EL ED

6144 AJAY KUMAR UMESH KUMAR 05/05/1997 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1631 77.67 2025 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.60 18.93 65.533 HARYANA DELED

566 ANCHAL SARVAN KUMAR 05/11/1996 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1056 75.43 2023 150 76 50.67 04/05/2024 YES YES N/A 0 45.26 20.27 65.524 NIOS DELED

3659 PRIYANKA SOBAN SINGH 29/08/1992 Chamoli F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1043 74.50 2019 150 78 52.00 22/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.70 20.80 65.500 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4988 POOJA SAINI SHYAMVEER 20/02/1990 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1042 74.43 2024 150 78 52.00 05/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.66 20.80 65.457 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

5375 KULDEEP TARA CHAND 10/01/1993 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1042 74.43 2018 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.66 20.80 65.457 NIOS DELED

1575 ASHEESH KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR 05/05/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1029 73.50 2019 150 80 53.33 30/01/2024 NO NO N/A 0 44.10 21.33 65.433 NIOS DELED

3370 HEMLATA OM PARKASH 05/12/1996 Nainitaal F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1085 77.50 2025 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A 0 46.50 18.93 65.433 NIOS DELED

5173 RANJEET SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 20/05/1995 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2400 1828 76.17 2024 150 74 49.33 YES YES N/A No 0 45.70 19.73 65.433 NIOS DELED

4675 KM REENA KUMARI KALU RAM 14/05/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 985 70.36 2025 150 87 58.00 26/08/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.21 23.20 65.414 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

3311 KAMALA GOVIND GIRI 06/04/1986 Bageshwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 960 68.57 2019 150 91 60.67 06/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 41.14 24.27 65.410 NIOS DELED

4928 VIPIN KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH 05/05/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1016 72.57 2023 150 82 54.67 10/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.54 21.87 65.410 NIOS DELED

3807 NASIBULLAH MOHD NASEEM 11/07/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1009 72.07 2022 150 83 55.33 01/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.24 22.13 65.376 NIOS DELED

1510 RAHUL KUMAR MULKI RAJ 10/08/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2021 150 76 50.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 20.27 65.352 NIOS DELED

4582 SAURABH KASHYAP RAJEEV KASHYAP 06/10/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1052 75.14 2019 150 76 50.67 03/02/2018 YES YES N/A No 0 45.09 20.27 65.352 NIOS DELED/OBC CERT EXPIRED

3100 MAMTA MUNNI LAL 15/04/1993 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 989 70.64 2024 150 86 57.33 24/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 42.39 22.93 65.319 NIOS DELED

5057 PRATISHA SAINI HARISHYAM SAINI 25/08/1993 Haridwar M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 1020 72.86 2019 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.71 21.60 65.314 UP OBC NOT EGLEGBLE/ TET MARKS LESS 
THAN 90

2246 KM. MANJU RANI DALCHANDRA 03/07/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1001 71.50 2021 150 84 56.00 24/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.90 22.40 65.300 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

3216 AMJAD GULAM HUSAIN 19/09/1991 Haridwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 957 68.36 2023 150 91 60.67 YES YES N/A No 0 41.01 24.27 65.281 NIOS DELED

2907 KAMLESH KUMAR MOHAN RAM 24/04/1997 Bageshwar M N SC NA SCIENCE 2400 1971 82.13 2025 150 60 40.00 YES YES N/A 0 49.28 16.00 65.275 EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

4238 TANYA VERMA SANDEEP KUMAR 08/11/2002 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2258 70.56 2025 150 86 57.33 17/05/2025 NO NO N/A 0 42.34 22.93 65.271 UP DELED

1565 PRIYA SAINI SUNIL KUMAR SAINI 17/03/1996 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1025 73.21 2025 150 80 53.33 08/02/2024 YES YES N/A 0 43.93 21.33 65.262 NIOS DELED

4092 VIKAS NAUTIYAL VIDHYA SAGAR NAUTIYAL 28/06/2002 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2100 1584 75.43 2024 150 75 50.00 23/11/2020 YES YES N/A No 0 45.26 20.00 65.257 HARYANA DELED/OBC CERT EXPIRED

2394 JYOTI BRIJ MOHAN 11/06/1996 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1080 77.14 2025 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.29 18.93 65.219 NIOS DELED

6566 RAHUL LAL SHIV LAL 25/10/1994 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1078 77.00 2023 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.20 18.93 65.133 NIOS DELED

4566 JITENDRA SINGH RANA FAKIR SINGH 01/07/1994 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1400 1065 76.07 2019 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.64 19.47 65.110 NIOS DELED

1041 RIYAZUDDIN SHAKIL AHMED 28/05/1993 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2019 150 77 51.33 18/09/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.57 20.53 65.105 NIOS DELED



4747 IRSHAD MAJOR ALI 07/07/1994 Dehradun M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2025 150 77 51.33 08/07/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.53 20.53 65.062 NIOS DELED

3555 MOHD MUSTAQUIM SAEED 10/05/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 958 68.43 2021 150 90 60.00 04/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 41.06 24.00 65.057 NIOS DELED

3355 MAHAVEER SINGH RAWAT SISPAL SINGH RAWAT 06/02/1995 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1013 72.36 2025 150 81 54.00 22/12/2023 YES YES N/A 0 43.41 21.60 65.014 NIOS DELED

1539 PALLAVI TAMTA RAKESH CHANDRA TAMTA 17/06/1995 Pauri F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1062 75.86 2019 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.51 19.47 64.981 NIOS DELED

4795 KM MAMTA PUSHKAR SINGH 07/02/1998 Chamoli F Y EWS UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2157 67.41 2024 150 92 61.33 09/06/2025 YES YES N/A 0 40.44 24.53 64.977 UP DELED

5067 KM. PALLAVI RATHI PARMOD KUMAR 13/05/1993 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1037 74.07 2025 150 77 51.33 14/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 44.44 20.53 64.976 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

2399 SANDEEP YADAV SHIV LAL YADAV 01/01/1996 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 981 70.07 2025 150 86 57.33 01/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 42.04 22.93 64.976 NIOS DELED

3504 SONU DHANGAR KHEM SINGH 20/09/1993 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 3200 2612 81.63 2024 150 60 40.00 YES YES N/A No 0 48.98 16.00 64.975 UP DELED

2083 PRASHANT KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR 20/07/1992 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2025 150 75 50.00 20/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.96 20.00 64.957 NIOS DELED

5073 KM. MEENAKSHI 
CHAUDHARI

MAIN PAL SINGH 04/07/1992 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1049 74.93 2021 150 75 50.00 21/12/2023 YES YES N/A 0 44.96 20.00 64.957 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

137 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI KARAN SINGH 01/07/1995 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 930 66.43 2021 150 94 62.67 06/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 39.86 25.07 64.924 NIOS DELED

5843 SACHIN KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 25/07/1992 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1029 73.50 2023 150 78 52.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.10 20.80 64.900 NIOS DELED

2584 VIKRAM SINGH MEHTA RAJENDRA SINGH MEHTA 27/06/1993 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1035 73.93 2025 150 77 51.33 22/11/2025 NO NO N/A No 0 44.36 20.53 64.890 NIOS DELED

1623 PUJA DEVI PREM CHANDRA 22/02/1989 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1022 73.00 2018 150 79 52.67 24/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.80 21.07 64.867 NIOS DELED/CAST  CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

4716 SHAHZAD ABDUL VAHAAB 26/06/1994 Nainitaal M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1028 73.43 2018 150 78 52.00 09/04/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.06 20.80 64.857 NIOS DELED

2838 RAKESH GANGARAM 01/02/2000 Uttarkashi M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 822 78.29 2024 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.97 17.87 64.838 HARYANA DELED

6237 ATUL KUMAR RAM PRAKASH 04/07/1987 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1800 1297 72.06 2025 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.23 21.60 64.833 J&K DELED

1260 JITENDRA KUMAR ANKUR RAJPAL SINGH 15/07/1985 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1008 72.00 2023 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.20 21.60 64.800 NIOS DELED

3552 MOHD SUHEL AZAM MOHD TAHSIN 12/01/1982 Haridwar M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 2400 1727 71.96 2019 150 81 54.00 29/09/2025 Hearing YES YES N/A 0 43.18 21.60 64.775 UP DELED

4581 ANKESH KUMAR RISHIPAL 25/07/1992 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1082 77.29 2019 150 69 46.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.37 18.40 64.771 NIOS DELED

3546 SWATI PARMESHWARI DAYAL 05/08/1997 US Nagar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1013 72.36 2022 150 80 53.33 23/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.41 21.33 64.748 NIOS DELED

5113 CHAND SINGH SOHAN LAL 05/03/1991 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 994 71.00 2019 150 83 55.33 YES YES N/A 0 42.60 22.13 64.733 NIOS DELED

5862 GANESH RAM KISHAN RAM 05/06/1986 Bageshwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1031 73.64 2025 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.19 20.53 64.719 NIOS DELED

4707 KM. REENA UMED SINGH 07/03/1992 Tehri F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1024 73.14 2023 150 78 52.00 08/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.89 20.80 64.686 NIOS DELED

4908 ANJALI SAINI SURESH KUMAR 30/05/1997 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 968 69.14 2018 150 87 58.00 06/09/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 41.49 23.20 64.686 NIOS DELED

1808 SATISH PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD 20/03/1994 Rudraprayag M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2019 150 77 51.33 24/01/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 44.14 20.53 64.676 NIOS DELED

191 YOGESH NATH MAHANT SHANKAR NATH MAHANT 08/12/1989 Champawat M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1036 74.00 2020 150 76 50.67 14/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 44.40 20.27 64.667 NIOS DELED

5649 SWATI BISHT MANVEER SINGH BISHT 23/06/1985 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1011 72.21 2023 150 80 53.33 14/03/2024 YES YES N/A 0 43.33 21.33 64.662 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

4444 REENA SUBHASH CHANDRA 04/07/1994 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1042 74.43 2025 150 75 50.00 07/05/2024 YES YES N/A 0 44.66 20.00 64.657 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

4097 BALBEER SINGH KARAN SINGH 01/07/1988 Uttarkashi M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 930 66.43 2025 150 93 62.00 YES YES N/A No 0 39.86 24.80 64.657 NIOS DELED

2487 ANJALI SINGH B.D. BAGSHAN 18/02/1991 Uttarkashi F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1054 75.29 2025 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.17 19.47 64.638 NIOS DELED

1522 MAMTA ARYA ANAND KUMAR ARYA 01/06/1994 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1091 77.93 2019 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.76 17.87 64.624 NIOS DELED

4418 NASREEN NASIR AHAMAD 20/07/1984 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1035 73.93 2019 150 76 50.67 23/05/2023 YES YES N/A 0 44.36 20.27 64.624 NIOS DELED

6608 BHUPENDRA YADAV SHER SINGH YADAV 10/07/1988 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1016 72.57 2022 150 79 52.67 02/07/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.54 21.07 64.610 NIOS DELED



88 RAVI KUMAR MAHERNDRA PAL 06/01/1993 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 946 67.57 2021 150 90 60.00 YES YES N/A No 0 40.54 24.00 64.543 NIOS DELED

2990 ANUP SINGH KALI RAM 12/05/1988 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1045 74.64 2019 150 74 49.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.79 19.73 64.519 NIOS DELED

3442 SHIVANI BHATT SAMPOORNA NAND BHATT 20/08/1999 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1020 72.86 2019 150 78 52.00 16/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.71 20.80 64.514 NIOS DELED

4974 NEERAJ KUMAR SADAN SINGH 03/12/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1020 72.86 2022 150 78 52.00 02/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 43.71 20.80 64.514 NIOS DELED

5182 KAMLESH KUMAR KRIPAL CHANDRA 01/07/1989 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1076 76.86 2019 150 69 46.00 YES YES N/A No 0 46.11 18.40 64.514 NIOS DELED

1796 DIWAKAR TAMTA RAMESH TAMTA 10/05/1995 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1068 76.29 2020 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.77 18.67 64.438 NIOS DELED

1854 RAJ SHEKHAR RAWAT BHAWAN SINGH RAWAT 13/02/1999 Pauri M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1012 72.29 2023 150 79 52.67 11/12/2023 YES YES N/A 0 43.37 21.07 64.438 NIOS DELED

6037 ARVIND KUMAR SHANKAR LAL 19/09/1986 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1124 80.29 2023 150 61 40.67 YES YES N/A No 0 48.17 16.27 64.438 NIOS DELED

4861 SHABINA ANJUM MAQSOOD HASAN 08/10/1990 Haridwar F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1005 71.79 2019 150 80 53.33 01/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 43.07 21.33 64.405 NIOS DELED

1465 SHUCHI BALWANT SINGH BISHT 01/07/1991 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1017 72.64 2019 150 78 52.00 29/08/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 43.59 20.80 64.386 NIOS DELED

4009 SEEMA KUDIYAL VINOD KUDIYAL 07/08/1998 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 985 70.36 2022 150 83 55.33 15/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.21 22.13 64.348 NIOS DELED/CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF OF 
HUSBAND

4690 SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN 06/05/1986 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1002 71.57 2020 150 80 53.33 03/08/2024 YES YES N/A 0 42.94 21.33 64.276 NIOS DELED

72 SUBHAS KUMAR CHHOTIYA LAL 15/10/1992 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1033 73.79 2018 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.27 20.00 64.271 NIOS DELED/ TET THROUGHT BED EXM.

463 PRAMILA SUPA RAM 20/05/1988 Dehradun F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1051 75.07 2018 150 72 48.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.04 19.20 64.243 NIOS DELED

1060 RAJENDRA PRASAD NAROTTAM 04/07/1988 Nainitaal M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 993 70.93 2019 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 42.56 21.60 64.157 NIOS DELED

2205 ABDUL SAMAD MOHD. IRFAN 12/07/1998 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 974 69.57 2019 150 84 56.00 09/08/2023 YES YES N/A 0 41.74 22.40 64.143 NIOS DELED

2784 KM. SUMEDHA SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA 11/12/1992 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 924 66.00 2023 150 92 61.33 YES YES N/A 0 39.60 24.53 64.133 NIOS DELED

2109 ANUJ KUMAR KANWAR LAL 10/08/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1066 76.14 2019 150 69 46.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.69 18.40 64.086 NIOS DELED

4145 ANKITA DINESH SINGH 16/12/1999 Tehri F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1950 1389 71.23 2025 150 80 53.33 NO NO N/A 0 42.74 21.33 64.072 MP DELED

5205 RAMESH KUMAR HUKUM SINGH 07/10/1981 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1022 73.00 2020 150 76 50.67 27/01/2025 NO NO N/A 0 43.80 20.27 64.067 NIOS DELED

4386 KULDEEP SINGH JHANJHAN MAL 01/04/1992 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 972 69.43 2020 150 84 56.00 YES YES N/A 0 41.66 22.40 64.057 NIOS DELED

1013 ASIF ALI IVLE HASAN 07/09/1994 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1028 73.43 2021 150 75 50.00 24/10/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 44.06 20.00 64.057 NIOS DELED

5201 ARUN KUMAR BHATT DEVENDRA PRASAD BHATT 14/06/1987 Uttarkashi M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 1400 1028 73.43 2025 150 75 50.00 04/03/2023 Hearing YES YES N/A 0 44.06 20.00 64.057 NIOS DELED

4270 KHOOB SINGH DAL CHANDRA SINGH 15/07/1987 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 934 66.71 2025 150 90 60.00 29-10-2024 YES YES N/A 0 40.03 24.00 64.029 NIOS

1596 ATUL KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 07/07/1994 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 807 76.86 2024 150 67 44.67 YES NO N/A 0 46.11 17.87 63.981 HARAYANA DELED

2098 LALIT KUMAR SAINI RAM PAL SAINI 14/09/1988 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 2400 1748 72.83 2011 150 76 50.67 19/12/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.70 20.27 63.967 MP DELED/TET BEFOREW DELED/RECOG. TO 
BE CHECKED

553 MANISH SINGH RAWAT DALBIR SINGH RAWAT 04/05/1997 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1013 72.36 2021 150 77 51.33 08/05/2024 YES YES N/A 0 43.41 20.53 63.948 NIOS DELED

3300 RASHMI ARYA TRILOKI NATH ARYA 06/12/1990 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 806 76.76 2025 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.06 17.87 63.924 HARAYANA DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE 
REF OF HUSBAND

2504 LALIT CHAUHAN VIJAY PAL SINGH 20/01/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 975 69.64 2019 150 83 55.33 22-11-2025 YES YES N/A 0 41.79 22.13 63.919 NIOS D.EL ED

2356 SHEETAL SAGAR RAM AUTAR 04/08/1996 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1093 78.07 2021 150 64 42.67 YES YES N/A No 0 46.84 17.07 63.910 NIOS DELED

6568 MAHAVIR KUMAR INDRAPAL 15/06/1992 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2018 150 74 49.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.14 19.73 63.876 NIOS DELED

2694 KAVITA RANI DINESH KUMAR 13/04/1991 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1073 76.64 2018 150 67 44.67 YES NO N/A 0 45.99 17.87 63.852 NIOS DELED

3476 NOOREN ALI JAMSHED ALI 28/10/1984 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 967 69.07 2024 150 84 56.00 15/06/2024 NO NO N/A 0 41.44 22.40 63.843 NIOS DELED

3791 MOHD TANVEER MOHD MOBIN 20/04/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 964 68.86 2025 150 84 56.00 05/08/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 41.31 22.40 63.714 NIOS DELED



782 ANUPRIYA ISHWAR CHAND 04/10/1993 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 800 600 75.00 2018 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.00 18.67 63.667

4261 SANDEEP LAL BUDHI LAL 04/07/1995 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1043 74.50 2018 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.70 18.93 63.633 NIOS

565 ROHIT SINGH RANA PARSHU RAM RANA 07/05/1986 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 2100 1639 78.05 2025 150 63 42.00 YES YES N/A 0 46.83 16.80 63.629 HARYANA DELED

4454 SAHZAD HUSAIN SABIR HUSAIN 30/06/1990 US Nagar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 999 71.36 2019 150 78 52.00 31/05/2024 YES NO N/A No 0 42.81 20.80 63.614 NIOS DELED

3837 VEERENDRA KUMAR BISHAMBAR LAL 12/06/1990 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1005 71.79 2023 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.07 20.53 63.605 NIOS DELED

488 RAM KUMAR CHAMOLI SUKH DEV CHAMOLI 07/11/1976 Uttarkashi M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1011 72.21 2018 150 76 50.67 20/02/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.33 20.27 63.595 NIOS DELED

2621 VIVEK PANT NAVEEN CHANDRA PANT 05/09/1995 Pithoragarh M Y EWS NA SCIENCE 1400 916 65.43 2023 150 91 60.67 30/04/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 39.26 24.27 63.524 NIOS DELED

6170 ASHU CHAUHAN MAYA RAM CHAUHAN 04/06/1991 Dehradun F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1094 78.14 2019 150 62 41.33 YES YES N/A No 0 46.89 16.53 63.419 NIOS DELED

2618 SANGEETA RANA RAM KISHAN SINGH 13/03/1994 US Nagar F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1062 75.86 2025 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A No 0 45.51 17.87 63.381 NIOS DELED

5585 KM. KAVITA RAGUBIR LAL 21/05/1997 Tehri F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1062 75.86 2019 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A 0 45.51 17.87 63.381 NIOS DELED

1905 SANJAY PRAKASH OM PRAKASH 26/06/1996 Dehradun M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1400 1030 73.57 2020 150 72 48.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.14 19.20 63.343 NIOS DELED

3809 NAND KISHOR RAJENDRA 10/06/1993 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1005 71.79 2019 150 76 50.67 29/11/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 43.07 20.27 63.338 NIOS DELED

5025 JANALAM MOHD HASIM 18/01/1986 Haridwar M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 2800 2010 71.79 2019 150 76 50.67 06/04/2024 Hearing YES YES N/A 0 43.07 20.27 63.338 UP DELED

3078 VIKAS SAINI ARJUN SINGH 17/03/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 1011 72.21 2019 150 75 50.00 30/07/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 43.33 20.00 63.329 NIOS DELED

3440 SAPNA SURENDRA SINGH 30/12/1990 Dehradun F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1010 72.14 2019 150 75 50.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.29 20.00 63.286 NIOS DELED

4921 AKASH KUMAR GAJENDRA SINGH 12/09/1996 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 996 71.14 2018 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.69 20.53 63.219 NIOS DELED

1541 SONIA CHAUHAN KALAM SINGH 16/11/1994 Uttarkashi F Y ST UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1063 75.93 2018 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.56 17.60 63.157 NIOS DELED/CAST & DOMICILE  CERT ISSUE 
IN THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1688 NIRMALA RANI SURESH SINGH 07/09/1989 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2600 1879
.80

72.30 2025 150 74 49.33 NO N N/A No 0 43.38 19.73 63.113 MP DELED/NOT RECOGNISED BY NCTC/CAST  
CERT ISSUE IN THE REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

1580 ROHIT KUMAR RAM SWAROOP 16/10/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 999 71.36 2019 150 76 50.67 14/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.81 20.27 63.081 NIOS DELED

4350 SHOBHIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR 19/07/1989 Dehradun M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1029 73.50 2019 150 71 47.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.10 18.93 63.033 NIOS DELED

3709 ARJUN SINGH ARUN KUMAR 30/08/1987 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1016 72.57 2018 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.54 19.47 63.010 NIOS DELED

4672 KM. KOMAL RANI KUNWAR PAL SINGH 04/10/1998 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 991 70.79 2025 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A 0 42.47 20.53 63.005 NIOS DELED

5727 PRASHANT KUMAR PINGAL 16/07/1987 Tehri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1059 75.64 2021 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.39 17.60 62.986 NIOS DELED

4652 KM. MANSHI VINOD KUMAR 07/07/1999 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1050 794 75.62 2023 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.37 17.60 62.971 HARAYANA DELED

712 AMBICA RAWAN SHIV SINGH RAWAN 12/05/1992 Tehri F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1950 1422 72.92 2023 150 72 48.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.75 19.20 62.954 MP DELED

1839 KUNKY MISHRA LAXMI KANT MISHRA 06/05/1990 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 3200 2290 71.56 2018 150 75 50.00 12/04/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 42.94 20.00 62.938 UP DELED/DELED RECOGNATION TO BE 
CHECKED

6165 SUSHIL KUMAR SURENDRA LAL 04/07/2001 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 792 75.43 2025 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.26 17.60 62.857 HARYANA DELED

3208 ZAFIR HASAN TAHIR HASAN 22/07/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 999 71.36 2019 150 75 50.00 21/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 42.81 20.00 62.814 NIOS DELED

2870 SUMIT KUMAR VEDPAL SINGH 08/05/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 985 70.36 2022 150 77 51.33 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 42.21 20.53 62.748 NIOS DELED

1186 KM. PRIYANKA CHARAN SINGH 28/01/1997 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2100 1580 75.24 2024 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.14 17.60 62.743 HARYANA DELED

4456 ARUN KUMAR JAGVEER SINGH 01/01/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 946 67.57 2019 150 83 55.33 17/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 40.54 22.13 62.676 NIOS DELED

5216 SHAHJAD ALI AKHTAR HASAN 02/01/1992 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 958 68.43 2025 150 81 54.00 17/05/2025 YES YES N/A 0 41.06 21.60 62.657 NIOS DELED

944 UMESH LAL PRATHAM LAL 12/01/1994 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1007 71.93 2022 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.16 19.47 62.624 NIOS DELED

2754 NISHA TAMTA DEEPAK TAMTA 28/09/1996 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1038 74.14 2025 150 68 45.33 YES YES N/A 0 44.49 18.13 62.619 NIOS DELED



6227 KULDEEP SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH 01/08/1993 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1035 73.93 2021 150 68 45.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.36 18.13 62.490 NIOS DELED

640 DHARMENDRA SINGH BALVEER SINGH 20/07/1990 US Nagar M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1400 1022 73.00 2023 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.80 18.67 62.467 NIOS DELED

47 NAINA SUKOTI DINESH KUMAR 23/12/1995 Pithoragarh F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 2500 1746 69.84 2020 150 77 51.33 YES YES N/A No 0 41.90 20.53 62.437 ARUNACHAL DELED

5265 RAIZUL HASAN MEEDA HASAN 05/08/1985 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 977 69.79 2025 150 77 51.33 11/08/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 41.87 20.53 62.405 NIOS DELED

5593 AMRISH KUMAR PREM CHAND 01/03/1989 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 970 69.29 2023 150 78 52.00 28/10/2025 YES NO N/A 0 41.57 20.80 62.371 NIOS DELED

2531 AKSHAY KUMAR DANI RAM 04/05/1998 Pithoragarh M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 981 70.07 2023 150 76 50.67 YES YES N/A 0 42.04 20.27 62.310 NIOS D.EL ED

6628 ANIL KUMAR RISHI PAL 03/02/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 979 69.93 2021 150 76 50.67 26/07/2023 YES YES N/A No 0 41.96 20.27 62.224 NIOS DELED

3610 RACHANA JOSHI SUMAN PRASAD JOSHI 07/05/1996 Dehradun F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 977 69.79 2019 150 76 50.67 27/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 41.87 20.27 62.138 NIOS DELED

4973 MUKESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 20/07/1990 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1057 75.50 2019 150 63 42.00 YES YES N/A No 0 45.30 16.80 62.100 NIOS DELED

3674 JAVED ALAM NASEEM AHMED 01/02/1997 Haridwar M Y OBC PH SCIENCE 1400 944 67.43 2021 150 81 54.00 13/10/2025 Hearing YES YES N/A No 0 40.46 21.60 62.057 NIOS DELED

1418 BINDU GOPAL DAS 15/05/1991 Uttarkashi F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1036 74.00 2023 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A 0 44.40 17.60 62.000 NIOS DELED

4244 SIDDHARTH SHYAM SHYAM SINGH 12/08/1994 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1048 74.86 2021 150 64 42.67 YES YES N/A 0 44.91 17.07 61.981 NIOS DELED

1625 MAHESHWARI PRASAD HARI DAS 31/03/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1040 74.29 2019 150 65 43.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.57 17.33 61.905 NIOS DELED

3558 POOJA BHADUR RAM 21/03/1995 Bageshwar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1015 72.50 2020 150 69 46.00 NO NO N/A 0 43.50 18.40 61.900 NIOS DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

4407 JAGDAMBA MAHAR GANGA RAM MAHAR 01/12/1990 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 970 69.29 2025 150 76 50.67 03/06/2024 YES YES N/A 0 41.57 20.27 61.838 NIOS DELED

6136 HARSHVARDHAN GURVIR LAL 16/03/1995 Rudraprayag M Y GEN NA SCIENCE 1400 988 70.57 2019 150 72 48.00 YES YES N/A 0 42.34 19.20 61.543 NIOS DELED

3050 VISHAL KUMAR DHARAMPAL 08/07/1991 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1006 71.86 2025 150 69 46.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.11 18.40 61.514 NIOS DELED

4515 SOHAN LAL PALA SINGH 05/05/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 968 69.14 2020 150 75 50.00 20/11/2025 YES YES N/A 0 41.49 20.00 61.486 NIOS DELED

3892 GUMAN SINGH BISHT DARPAN SINGH BISHT 16/06/1993 Pithoragarh M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 928 66.29 2018 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A 0 39.77 21.60 61.371 NIOS DELED/ OBC CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

5536 MEENU KUMARI TEJPAL SINGH 08/06/1995 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1039 74.21 2025 150 63 42.00 YES NO N/A No 0 44.53 16.80 61.329 NIOS DELED/CAST CERT ISSUE IN THE 
REFERENCE OF HUSBAND

2231 NISAR ALI MOHD. HANIF 25/03/1995 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 920 65.71 2019 150 82 54.67 03/01/2025 YES YES N/A 0 39.43 21.87 61.295 NIOS DELED

6337 SHAMBHU LAL KHUSHAHAL LAL 15/04/1990 Pauri M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1012 72.29 2021 150 67 44.67 YES YES N/A 0 43.37 17.87 61.238 NIOS DELED

1812 SHANTI RAM MAN SINGH 16/07/1981 Dehradun M Y ST NA SCIENCE 1400 1005 71.79 2019 150 68 45.33 U U N/A No 0 43.07 18.13 61.205 NIOS DELED

6324 NIKHIL KUMAR BURMAN BABU RAM 24/12/1990 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1054 75.29 2022 150 60 40.00 YES YES N/A 0 45.17 16.00 61.171 NIOS DELED

907 SANJEEV KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR 13/07/2000 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 753 71.71 2025 150 68 45.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.03 18.13 61.162 HARYANA DELED

1511 RISHABH KUMAR BHUSAN LAL 20/01/2001 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1050 781 74.38 2023 150 62 41.33 YES YES N/A No 0 44.63 16.53 61.162 HARYANA DELED

5513 NITIN KUMAR SAINI CHANDRA PAL 22/05/1996 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 959 68.50 2022 150 75 50.00 05/03/2024 YES YES N/A No 0 41.10 20.00 61.100 NIOS DELED

4305 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 10/06/1990 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 983 70.21 2025 150 71 47.33 NO NO N/A No 0 42.13 18.93 61.062 NIOS DELED

5976 SHIVANI NATHI PRASAD NAUTIYAL 07/08/2000 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 2400 1642 68.42 2023 150 75 50.00 16/06/2024 YES YES N/A 0 41.05 20.00 61.050 NBER DELED

5723 RAHUL SURENDRA LAL 07/08/1998 Rudraprayag M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2300 1508 65.57 2025 150 81 54.00 YES YES N/A No 0 39.34 21.60 60.939 DELED FROM SCERT DELHI

6047 ANITA DWARIKA PRASAD 03/04/1990 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1017 72.64 2018 150 65 43.33 YES YES N/A No 0 43.59 17.33 60.919 NIOS DELED

2643 JYOTI ARYA HARISH RAM ARYA 08/10/1995 Almora F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1028 73.43 2021 150 63 42.00 YES YES N/A No 0 44.06 16.80 60.857 NIOS DELED

3632 VIKAS KUMAR ATAR SINGH 15/07/1986 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 2100 1494 71.14 2025 150 68 45.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.69 18.13 60.819 HARYANA DELED

6585 REENA DEVI SUKHVIR SINGH 02/06/1995 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1016 72.57 2025 150 64 42.67 YES YES N/A No 0 43.54 17.07 60.610 NIOS DELED



5692 KAVITA ARYA MADAN MOHAN ARYA 30/06/1994 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1003 71.64 2019 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A 0 42.99 17.60 60.586 NIOS DELED/ EMPLOYMENT CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

6419 ASHA DEVI GUDDI RAM 06/02/1980 Chamoli F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1001 71.50 2020 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A 0 42.90 17.60 60.500 NIOS DELED/BED BEFORE DELED

4485 RAM PAL SINGH SHANTI PRASAD 16/06/1982 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 954 68.14 2025 150 73 48.67 YES YES N/A No 0 40.89 19.47 60.352 NIOS DELED

5015 UJJWAL SINGH JAYPAL SINGH 18/09/1999 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 871 62.21 2025 150 86 57.33 11/11/2024 YES NO N/A 0 37.33 22.93 60.262 NIOS DELED

6093 CHANDRAKALA KUWAR RAM 02/10/1992 Nainitaal F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1012 72.29 2019 150 63 42.00 YES YES N/A 0 43.37 16.80 60.171 NIOS DELED

6069 DIKSHA MADAN SINGH 15/03/1995 Uttarkashi F Y OBC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 927 66.21 2020 150 76 50.67 11/11/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 39.73 20.27 59.995 NIOS DELED

5107 SHIVANI DEVI VIJAY PAL SINGH 04/12/1995 Haridwar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1014 72.43 2019 150 62 41.33 NO NO N/A 0 43.46 16.53 59.990 NIOS DELED/ CAST CERTIFICATE IS THE REF 
OF HUSBAND

2611 BEENA TAMTA PREM RAM TAMTA 05/08/1996 US Nagar F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 1005 71.79 2020 150 63 42.00 YES YES N/A No 0 43.07 16.80 59.871 NIOS DELED

5086 RAVI KANT KUNWAR PAL 21/03/1992 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 989 70.64 2017 150 65 43.33 YES YES N/A 0 42.39 17.33 59.719 NIOS DELED

1834 AMIT KUMAR TELLU RAM 02/09/1994 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 999 71.36 2021 150 63 42.00 NO NO N/A No 0 42.81 16.80 59.614 NIOS DELED

1153 SOBENDRA LAL JOGI RAM 06/05/1991 Uttarkashi M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 1002 71.57 2023 150 62 41.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.94 16.53 59.476 NIOS DELED

4655 RAVINDRA KUMAR YASVIR SINGH 08/06/1996 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 949 67.79 2019 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A 0 40.67 18.67 59.338 NIOS DELED

6067 ANIL KUMAR DINESH LAL 07/07/1995 Chamoli M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 996 71.14 2019 150 62 41.33 YES YES N/A No 0 42.69 16.53 59.219 NIOS DELED

4328 MOHD SHAHJAD MAHMOOD 14/09/1994 Haridwar M Y OBC NA SCIENCE 1400 895 63.93 2024 150 78 52.00 12/06/2025 YES YES N/A No 0 38.36 20.80 59.157 NIOS DELED

3748 BHUPENDER PRATAP SINGH PURAN LAL 20/04/1997 US Nagar M N SC NA SCIENCE 1400 942 67.29 2020 150 70 46.67 YES YES N/A No 0 40.37 18.67 59.038 NIOS DELED/EMPLO.REG.CERT NOT 
ATTACHED

2573 MOHAN KUMAR SANT RAM 01/01/1983 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 965 68.93 2022 150 66 44.00 NO NO N/A No 0 41.36 17.60 58.957 NIOS DELED

5079 RAVI KUMAR MOHAR SINGH 15/06/1994 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 963 68.79 2019 150 66 44.00 YES YES N/A 0 41.27 17.60 58.871 NIOS DELED

5374 KULDEEP DHARAM SINGH 05/09/1990 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 953 68.07 2019 150 60 40.00 YES YES N/A No 0 40.84 16.00 56.843 NIOS DELED

2454 REETA DIWANI RAM 01/02/1993 Pithoragarh F Y SC UK WO SCIENCE 1400 917 65.50 2020 150 64 42.67 YES YES N/A 0 39.30 17.07 56.367 NIOS DELED

6092 SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHRY HOSHIYAR SINGH 15/06/1980 Haridwar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 912 65.14 2020 150 63 42.00 YES YES N/A 0 39.09 16.80 55.886 NIOS DELED

3622 AMIT NIRALA MOHAN DAS NIRALA 05/07/1989 Pauri M N SC NA SCIENCE 1400 926 66.14 2019 150 60 40.00 YES YES N/A No 0 39.69 16.00 55.686 NIOS DELED/EMPLO. REG. CERT. NOT 
ATTACHED

4173 PRASHANT KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR 10/04/1992 US Nagar M Y SC NA SCIENCE 1400 902 64.43 2019 150 61 40.67 NO NO N/A 0 38.66 16.27 54.924 NIOS

497 GUNJAN SHIKARI GOPA SHIKARI 09/05/1993 US Nagar F Y GEN UK WO SCIENCE 2024 150 98 65.33 YES YES N/A No 0 26.13 26.133 DELED NOT COMPLETED/NOT ELIGIBLE


